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1 IN30307710568825  1  500  3960.00 DDDIREK PANICHKIVALKOSIL

52/30 GROUND FLOOR

RAMJAS ROAD

KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI

DELHI

110005

2 IN30096610691890  5  2  20.00 DDDHARMESH GUPTA

S/O J. P. GUPTA,H NO. - 1/4868

STREET NO. 10 BALBIR NAGAR

EXTENTION,SHAHDARA

DELHI

110032

3 IN30096610214547  6  18  162.00 DDNARESH DHINGRA

127

SAINIK VIHAR

PITAM PURA

DELHI

110034

4 1208870019965984  7  10  100.00 DDAKSHAY KUMAR LUNIA

S157 THIRD FLR GK 1 DELHI

.

.

NEW DELHI

110048

5 IN30177412767028  8  10  100.00 DDJYOTI BHASIN

A 46 STREET NO. 3 A BLOCK EAST

KRISHNA NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR 

EAST

DELHI KRISHNA NAGAR

NEW DELHI

110051

6 IN30160412100871  9  50  500.00 DDKISHAN SETH

A-39 ST NO-2

EAST KRISHNA NAGAR

KRISHNA NAGAR

DELHI

110051

7 1204470004108654  10  18  180.00 DDDEEPAK KUMAR

FLAT NO 136

DELHI ADMINISTRATION FLATS

ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-IV

NEW DELHI

110052

8 IN30018310624996  11  60  600.00 DDHARMINDER  SINGH  SALUJA

BJ 66

WEST SHALIMAR BAGH

DELHI

110052
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9 1202990005186974  12  142  1420.00 DDJAGDISH CHHOKAR

C 3/12 IIND FLOOR JANAK PURI

JANAK PURI B-1, SO WEST DELHI

-

NEW DELHI

110058

10 IN30096610391424  13  20  200.00 DDMANOHAR LAL

S/O KUNDAN LAL KWATRA,C4G/146 B

JANAK PURI

JANAKPURI B-1 S.O

NEW DELHI

110058

11 1201060000871680  14  5  50.00 DDBHANU PRATAP SINGH

QTRS NO- 06, TYPE- IV

I.T.B.P. CAMPUS, 22 B N

TIGRI CAMP, PO- MADANGIR

NEW DELHI

110062

12 IN30096610514099  15  8  80.00 DDANIRUDH BHARGAVA

315

DHURVA APARTMENTS PLOT NO-4

I P EXTN

DELHI

110092

13 1204470006139411  16  20  200.00 DDMAHESH .

G 6-178 MALIBU TOWN

GURGAON

GURGAON

122001

14 IN30177414259522  19  100  1000.00 DDAJAY KUMAR

HOUSE NUMBER 306 STREET 

NUMBER 01

NEW TOWN MOGA MOGA MOGA 

MOGA

NEW TOWN

MOGA

142001

15 1208870161733796  20  22  220.00 DDLALIT KUMAR

S O SURESH KUMAR VILLAGE BEH 

BIDHIA BEH BIDHIA

HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB

.

HOSHIARPUR

144222

16 IN30186265854658  21  4  40.00 DDPARTEEK  JAIN

S O SANDEEP JAIN WARD 15 JAIN

MOHALLA SAMANA PATIALA PUNJAB 

147101

PATIALA

147101
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17 1202420100206667  22  70  700.00 DDBIMAL KUMAR

HOUSE NO-179

APPO-APP STREET

NABHA

147201

18 1208160150676887  23  100  1000.00 DDGURMEET SINGH

S/O Ramji Dass house no 267 sector 21 

A krishna

nagar GobindgarhR

FATEHGARH SAHIB

147301

19 1201330001373201  24  100  1000.00 DDANJU DHINGRA

H.NO 171

MALL ROAD

MARYA COMPLEX

FEROZEPUR

152002

20 1208870018975197  26  18  180.00 DDANURAG TYAGI

SO RAVI DUTT TYAGI 368

DIDAULI GHAZIABAD  UTTAR

PRADESH

GHAZIABAD

201206

21 1208160159680360  29  1  10.00 DDASHUTOSH VERMA

MN145 NAGLA PAJABA

MAINPURI

205001

22 IN30051392139085  30  11  110.00 DDCHETNA CHANDEL

58 GOPAL NAGAR

GOPAL NAGAR

KANPUR NAGAR

KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH

208011

23 IN30021454754446  31  7  70.00 DDSUMIT  ARYA

S/O S.C. ARYA 128/169/11 K BLOCK 

KID

WAI NAGAR NEARDURGA 

MANDIRUTTAR PRAD

ESH NEAR DURGA MANDIR

KIDWAI NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH

208011

24 IN30155721087033  33  12  120.00 DDRITESH GUPTA

150, NEW MUMFORDGANJ

HALWAI CROSSING

ALLAHABAD

211001
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25 IN30177419823586  34  20  200.00 DDAYUSHI SINGH

L 109

GANGA NAGAR COLONY

BHADAUN

VARANASI

221001

26 IN30177416423009  35  9  90.00 DDBIRENDRA KUMAR

C-131/1 RDSO COLONY

MANAK NAGAR

LUCKNOW

226011

27 1203980000101214  36  100  1000.00 DDBEENA SRIVASTAVA

2, GYATRI NAGAR

RAJAJIPURAM

LUCKNOW

226017

28 IN30186266087924  37  123  1230.00 DDSHRUTI  SINGH

D 19 PO CHINHAT AT

GAHAMAR KUNJ L

LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR 

PRADESH 227105

227105

29 IN30290249075996  38  25  250.00 DDRAJESH  PRASAD

WARD N 6 I/180

HINDALCO COLONY

RENUKOOT

UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA

231217

30 IN30290248931085  39  95  950.00 DDRAJEEV  SINHA

QTR NO C/2 BINA COLONY

NCL BINA PROJECT

SONEBHADRA

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

231220

31 IN30051314583604  40  8  80.00 DDRANGOLI MEHROTRA

H NO 11 BEHARIPUR CHAIL BIHARI

KAPOOR MARG OPPO BIBI JI KI 

MASZID

BAREILLY

UTTAR PRADESH

243001

32 1204470001362610  41  30  300.00 DDMOHAMMAD AJMAL FARIDI

GHARIB KHANNA ALI

ROAD MUFTI

TOLA

MORADABAD

244001
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33 1202060000135942  43  30  300.00 DDRAJESH KUMAR SINGH

VISHNU PURI

GONDA

271001

34 IN30100610101427  44  10  100.00 DDSHASHI JAIN

39/7,  BEHIND HOTEL ROSE

NEAR SATSANG BHAWAN

OLD IDGAH COLONY

AGRA

282003

35 1202060000152964  46  15  150.00 DDRAJESH SHARMA

NEAR POLICE LINE

OPP GUPTA BHAWAN

ALWAR

301001

36 1202060000077338  47  5  50.00 DDRAJESH KUMAR BENIWAL

S/O INDER SINGH BENIWAL

SHIV PURA

ALWAR

301001

37 1301760000553706  48  18  180.00 DDSWATI JAIN

E--9

GOKHALE MARG

C--SCHEME

JAIPUR

302001

38 IN30302873235565  49  20  200.00 DDSUNNY  GAMBHIR

47,RAJAMAL KA TALAB,GURUDWARA

MANDIR, WARD NO 58,TRIPOLIA 

BAZAR

,JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN,INDIA

302002

39 1208160081009148  50  100  1000.00 DDSHRENIK BHANSALI

1 GA 3 JAWAHAR NAGAR

JAIPUR

302004

40 IN30177412273607  52  10  100.00 DDNEERU JAIN

11  SHIV MARG

MANSAROVAR COLONY

JHOTWARA

JAIPUR

302012

41 1203660000089823  53  8  80.00 DDMURARI LAL AGARWAL

146, SULTAN NAGAR,

GUJAR KI THADI,

GOPALPURA BY PASS

JAIPUR

302019
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 1934 

 1934 

 18282.00 

 18282.00 



Protean eGov Technologies Ltd

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

02/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 6

42 IN30085310281168  56  18  180.00 DDHARISH SOMANI

HN NO 68 WARD NO 8

BHANODA MOHALLA

KAPASAN

CHITTORGARH

312202

43 1201770101072295  59  18  180.00 DDAKANSHA MITTAL

PURANI SABJI MANDI

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR

322001

44 1201770100658289  60  18  180.00 DDDAYA KAUR

D-4 BASANT VIHAR

SIKAR

RAJ

SIKAR

332001

45 1204470001359521  61  25  250.00 DDRAKESH K GOYAL

3- G-11

JAWAHAR  NAGAR

SRIGNANGA NAGAR

SRIGNANGA NAGAR

335001

46 1208160060142631  62  45  450.00 DDRAJDEEP SINGH

S/O: Dashrath Singh

NAGAUR

341508

47 IN30021426158146  63  18  180.00 DDJYOTIRADITYA JHA

S/O AMAN DUTT JHA  503 JWALA

BUILDING   SARKARI PRESS KE PASS

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

342001

48 IN30097410436328  65  15  150.00 DDMANOJ J. DEVANI

'MADHUVAN',

3, NEW KHODIYAR SOCIETY,

NEAR VIRAT MAIN ROAD,

RAJKOT.

360002

49 IN30127630672289  67  7  70.00 DDKOTA PADMAJA

SHREE GANESH

PLOT NO NO 63/C

VISHNU VIHAR NEAR RUDA 2

RAJKOT

360005

50 IN30311610463717  68  45  450.00 DDMILAP HARESHKUMAR SOMAIYA

C/O MILAP TRADERS

GRAIN MARKET

JAMNAGAR

361001
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51 IN30097411120066  70  15  150.00 DDVINAYBHAI JAMNADAS BAVARIA

JAYANT SOCIETY,

BLOCK NO. D-40,

NAVAGAM GHED,

JAMNAGAR

361008

52 1203320001338871  71  10  100.00 DDUMESHCHANDRA NATHALAL OZA

GHANSHYAM NAGAR KESHOD

JUNAGADH GUJARAT

STATION VRUDARAN

JUNAGADH

362220

53 IN30199110865834  73  10  100.00 DDMEHTA HEMALIBEN D.

PLOT NO. 1365/C/1, BILIPATRA

OPP. T. V. STATION

GHOGHA CIRCLE, SHRAMJIVI ROAD

BHAVNAGAR

364001

54 IN30097411053254  75  18  180.00 DDRASHIDABEN M. LAXMIDHAR

VOHRAWAD,

GHETI GATE,

BHAVNAGAR

364270

55 IN30311610702040  78  10  100.00 DDRANCHHOD MARAJ

223 KRISHNANAGAR

RAPAR - 6

DIST - KUTCH

KUTCH

370165

56 IN30127630462252  79  18  180.00 DDTARACHAND RATHI

SECTOR 1 A

PLOT NO.357

GANDHIDHAM

GANDHIDHAM KUTCH

370201

57 IN30127630370145  81  58  580.00 DDRAVINDRAN G NAIR

5 RAJ AVENUE

OPP GOPAL TOWER

MANINAGAR

AHMEDABAD

380008

58 1206490000015032  82  5  50.00 DDJIGNABEN VIPULBHAI SANGHAVI

11,ORIENT FLAT,NR.AROMA SCHOOL

USMANPURA

AHMEDABAD

380013

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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59 IN30305210310966  83  100  1000.00 DDBHAVSAR  SATISHCHANDRA    

AMBALAL

1611,BHAVSAR NO KHANCHO,

SARASPUR

AHMEDABAD

380018

60 IN30051310038303  84  290  2900.00 DDAMAL K KOTHARI

PRIYAL BUNGLOWS B/H KARNAVATI 

CLUB

S G HIGHWAY MAMATPURA VILLAGE 

ROAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380058

61 1203320043251642  86  12  120.00 DDJAGDISHKUMAR N PATEL .

1123/2 GANDHINAGAR

SECTOR 2D

GANDHINAGAR

382002

62 1208160085473028  88  78  780.00 DDJITENDRA JAGVIRSINGH BHADORIYA

254-8 CHANDAN NAGAR OPP CHUVAL 

NAGAR MEGHANI NAGAR

AHMEDABAD

382340

63 IN30034311493762  89  20  200.00 DDHENNA JIGNESHBHAI THAKER

32, JAYANAND SOCIETY

NEAR CINE PRIDE

SAIJPUR-BOGHA

AHMEDABAD

382345

64 IN30198310968862  90  18  180.00 DDSUNIL G LAVINGIYA

A 304 SHREE RAM RESIDENCY 

NILKANTH

MAHADEV MANDIR B/H RUGVED 

HOSPITAL

SARDAR PATEL CHOWK 

KRISHNANAGAR

AHMEDABAD (GUJ)

382345

65 IN30034310850442  91  45  450.00 DDJITENDRA  SOMABHAI  PANCHAL

45, CHANDRAPRABHA TENAMENT,

NEAR SMRUTI MANDIR

ISANPUR

AHMEDABAD.

382443
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66 IN30127630477073  95  2  20.00 DDCHAUDHARY MAHESHKUMAR 

KHODABHAI

AT LAXMIPURA

PO BHANDU

TA VISNAGAR

DIST MEHSANA

384120

67 1203320006262035  97  10  100.00 DDMAHESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL 

SUTHAR

2NEELDHARA SOCIETY OPP NATPUR

COLONY PIJ ROAD NADIAD NADIAD

KHEDA GUJARAT

KHEDA

387002

68 1202890001094228  102  50  500.00 DDPUJABEN J LALPURWALA

4251 NETAJI BAZAR

OPP RAMJI MANDIR

DAHOD

DAHOD

389151

69 1204470000188211  108  50  500.00 DDKARTIK HITESH DESAI

60, PINITNAGAR SOC,

OLD PADRA ROAD

BARODA

BARODA

390015

70 IN30292710067829  110  35  350.00 DDManisha Chirag Shah

4 ISHAVASHYAM

NR MAHAPURA VILLAGE

MAHAPURA SEVASI

VADODARA

391101

71 IN30051312513277  111  1  10.00 DDJIVAN BHAI R SAVALIA

B 1 16 SARDAR PARK 1

GATTU VIDHYALAYA ROAD

NEW COLONY GIDC ANKLESHWAR

GUJARAT

393002

72 IN30226912252040  112  18  180.00 DDSEVANTILAL KANTILAL PATEL

44 SWASTIK SOCIETY KAMREJ CHAR 

RASTA

KAMREJ DIST SURAT

SURAT

GUJARAT INDIA

394185
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73 1208160154698725  114  10  100.00 DDPATEL JIGNESHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI

101 Vivekanand Township Palanpur 

Jakatnaka Beside

Shantikunj Society Navyug College Surat

SURAT

395009

74 1203330000184099  115  12  120.00 DDPINAKINI YOGESH BODAWALA

D 1103

SHREEPAD SEASONS GAURAVPATH 

ROAD

NEAR STUTI  ICON PALANPORE

SURAT

395009

75 1201120000037935  116  10  100.00 DDROHITBHAI BABUBHAI GANDHI

11, CHINA GATE-3

B/H GAYATRI MANDIR,

UDHNA MAGDALLA ROAD,

SURAT

395017

76 IN30267933775935  117  16  160.00 DDMANILAL DAMODAR MALL

MIG 2 GHB FLAT NO C 1101

TITHAL ROAD

BHAGDAWADA

VALSAD

396001

77 1203320002897845  118  18  180.00 DDPRASHANT BHARATBHAI SHUKLA

B-204 SOLITAIRE RAVESHIA PARK

OPP HOTEL DAN

NR MORARJI CIRCLE GIDC

VAPI

396195

78 1202890000476880  123  7  70.00 DDMILANKUMAR PAREKH

48TH MUMBADEVI CO-OP SOC LTD

2ND FLOOR, BLOCK NO.14

KAKADWADI, KHADILKAR RD

MUMBAI

400004

79 IN30186268036823  126  100  1000.00 DDSNEHA NIRAV SHAH

VASTUSHILP CHS LTD FLAT NO 

4024TH

FLOOR TARDEO ROAD B N 

GAMADIACOLONY

MUMBAI

400007

80 IN30018310635691  128  18  180.00 DDPERCY  COOVERJI  IRANI

233 CHIRAG BUILDING

1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 6

MOUNT ROAD

MAZGAON MUMBAI

400010

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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81 1203320000225570  129  20  200.00 DDRAJESH UDAY PARALKAR

40/J PATIL HOUSE

BHAGWANTRAO PARALKAR ROAD

PAREL VILLEGE  PAREL

MUMBAI

400012

82 IN30186267750882  130  235  2350.00 DDVAISHALI VASANT JAMDAR

ROOM NO 31 3 25 JERBAI WADIA

ROAD SHAKHA NO 4SHIVSENA 

NAGARI SEWR

MUMBAI

400015

83 IN30075711552005  132  24  240.00 DDHARESH NANDLAL JHURANI

FLAT NO 16 PLOT NO 275

GOPE NIWAS 1ST FLR OPP MANAV 

SEVA

SANGH HALL NEAR GOKUL HALL

MUMBAI

400022

84 IN30160410618147  134  6  60.00 DDEFFIE ANA  DSOUZA

6 AVE MARIA BLDG GRD FLR

OPP PORTUGUESE CHURCH

DADAR

MUMBAI

400028

85 1206290000188671  135  8  80.00 DDSHASHIKANT C JAMBHALE

SEVA SADAN ROOM NO 119

WALKESHWAR ROAD RAJBHAVAN

WALKHESHWAR MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400035

86 IN30115121996244  138  35  350.00 DDASHWIN SHAMRAO BHALEKAR

A 701 SAI ADITYA APTS

OFF J P ROAD D N NAGAR

ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI

400053

87 1202470000080561  139  200  2000.00 DDPALLAVI PRASHANT SHINDE

FLAT NO.1301 THIRTEENTH FLOOR 

SWAN LAKE CHS LTD

CTS 834 PT OF AMBOLI J P ROAD 

PLOT NO 28 & 29

SAHAKAR NAGAR ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI

400053

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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88 IN30226910172132  145  8  80.00 DDROSE TELLIS

LUIS VILLA MAROL MAROSHI ROAD,

GAMDEVI LANE,

OPP ARCHIES GALLERY, ANDHERI 

EAST,

MUMBAI

400059

89 IN30247011325975  146  20  200.00 DDAJAY AGARWAL

7 BANSILAL ABIRCHAND BLDG

NARISING LANE S V ROAD

MALAD

MUMBAI

400064

90 IN30057210058452  147  65  650.00 DDAJAY DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY

FIROZ AHMED CHAWL, ROOM NO.5,

KRISHNA NAGAR, GEN.AK.VAIDYA 

MARG,

GOREGAON EAST,

MUMBAI

400065

91 1203600000910306  148  25  250.00 DDDIVIK NAGESH KATRE

FLAT 2005 BLDG 20/2005 GRD FLR

ONKAR CHS VANRAI COLONY W/E

HIGHWAY GOREGAON E OPP NIRLON

MUMBAI

400065

92 1202470000618143  152  16  160.00 DDARLETTE DAPIEDADE NORONHA

A 1705 LAKE PLEASANT

LAKE HOMES POWAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400076

93 IN30023911566376  154  18  162.00 DDKIRIT H DOSHI

R.NO.1, TRIVEDI BHUVAN, G.R. 

FLOOR,

R.R.T. ROAD, MULUND (WEST),

MUMBAI

400080

94 1203710000017214  156  50  450.00 DDAMIT ATUL DOSHI HUF

8-B, HANSHA APTT, 1ST FLOOR

EKSAR ROAD, BABHAI NAKA

BORIVALI (WEST)

MUMBAI

400092

95 IN30023910835390  160  25  250.00 DDBHARAT JAYANTILAL SHAH

4A USHA KUNJ, SAHAKAR ROAD,

OPP. PRATIMA HOSPITAL

JOGESHWARI (W)

MUMBAI

400102
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96 1302340000289642  161  35  315.00 DDSHYAM SUNDAR TULSHYAN (HUF)

F-301,SUMER CASTLE

CASTLE MILL JUNCTION

L.B.S ROAD

THANE (WEST)

400601

97 1208160186748078  162  1  10.00 DDOm Prakash Singh

S/O Lagandev Prasad Singh 1203 

SPRINGHILL HIRANANDANI

ESTATE GHODBUNDER ROAD 

PATLIPADA Sandozbaugh Thane

THANE

400607

98 IN30311610145973  163  120  1200.00 DDANTHONI RAJMANI NADAR

FLAT NO 301

3 RD FLOOR SHAH C H S PLOT NO 41

SECTOR 1 KOPARKHAIRANE

NAVI MUMBAI

400709

99 IN30051316220083  165  10  100.00 DDANKUR H BHANSALI

405 A SHANTA JYOT

MANICKPUR

VASAI THANE

MAHARASHTRA

401202

100 IN30051312526695  166  3  30.00 DDATUL RAMESH MALEKAR

AT AND POST TARAPUR

TAL PALGHAR BHANDARAALI

BOISAR

THANE

401502

101 IN30018310866162  167  18  180.00 DDNILESH RANJIT TRIVEDI

C 4 7 BSES NAGAR DAHANU

ROAD

401608

102 IN30226911564313  168  5  50.00 DDGIRISH VASUDEV KULKARNI

D.V. PATASKAR,

14, SAVADARSHAN,

PUNE,

MAHARASHTRA

411004

103 IN30311610497514  169  41  410.00 DDMAYUR SASANE

RAJHANS SASANE NAGAR

KALE PADAL ROAD

OPP GANESH VIHAR HADAPSAR

PUNE

411028
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104 1207440000011536  172  10  100.00 DDMITALI KAILASH PAMNANI

39, KAVAR NAGAR,

MISKIN MALA ROAD,

TARAKAPUR,

AHMEDNAGAR

414001

105 IN30226910901697  174  5  50.00 DDRAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA 

KSHIRSAGAR

90, JAWANS COLONY,

SAINIK NAGAR,

SADARBAZAR,

SATARA

415002

106 IN30169610949442  178  24  240.00 DDVIDYA LALIT SAKHALA

LALIT SHAKHALA NO 13 GAURAJA 

BUNGLOW

JAIN COLONY MAHAMARG BUS 

STAND

MUMBAI NAKA NASHIK GOLE 

COLONY

NASIK

422002

107 1203320003061563  180  5  50.00 DDSACHIN VASANT PATHAK

FLAT 3 NILAMBAR APPARTMENT

GAURAV CONST BH

RATHCHAKRA

NASHIK

422008

108 IN30051316806772  182  2  20.00 DDBELA P HEMNANI

1 SHEWTNIL APPARTMENTS

TILAK PATH

NASHIK ROAD

NASHIK MAHARASHTRA

422101

109 1201330002345186  184  9  90.00 DDATUL CHAMPALAL BHUTADA

MADHI KHURDA,KOPARGAON,

KOPERGAON,AHMADNAGAR,

AHMADNAGAR 423601

AHMEDNAGAR

423601

110 IN30047640439160  185  300  2700.00 DDSURESHKUMAR MOHATA

E/20

M I D C AREA

JALGAON

425002

111 1203320010018891  187  40  400.00 DDPRITESH GOPAL DAHAD

SHOP NO 2 ASHU COMPLEX

M-2 ROAD N-9 HUDCO

AURANGABAD

431005
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112 1208160179922059  188  6  60.00 DDDiya Tarun Kumar Manikpuri

D/O Tarun Kumar FLAT NO 302 

DWARIKAMAI APPARTMENT

PLOT NO 38 WANJARI NAGAR Ajni Ajni

NAGPUR

440003

113 IN30051310917067  190  56  560.00 DDCHAITANYA NILKANTH PARATE

35 FRIENDS LAYOUT NO 4

DINDAYAL NAGAR

NAGPUR

440022

114 IN30051316665662  191  20  200.00 DDSUREKHA BHAGAT

PLOT NO 34 NEAR NAGOBA MANDIR

LOKSEVA ANAGAR BHAMTI

RANAPRATAP NAGAR

NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA

440022

115 1208870138587838  192  29  290.00 DDSANGHAPAL BHAGWAN GHARDE

S O BHAGWAN GHARDE PLOT NO 103 

NARI RING ROAD

VISHRAM NAGAR BEHIND WATER 

TANK UPPALWADI NAGPUR

UPPALWADI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA

NAGPUR

440026

116 IN30085310283346  194  1  10.00 DDABHIJEET  VASUDEV NAGARMOTE

WARD NOP 5

TIWSA

AMRAVATI

444903

117 1203320000647503  196  28  252.00 DDAMIT AGRAWAL HUF

325 GUMASHTA NAGAR

INDORE

452006

118 IN30198311014545  197  17  170.00 DDJAY KUNWAR PANCHAL

16 B CHETAN NAGAR

BENGALI SQUARE

.

INDORE (M P)

452010

119 1204370001777964  198  10  100.00 DDPRADEEP SHUKLA

BLOCK NO. 6,

DHANWANTARI BHAWAN ,

CHIKITSAK NAGAR ,

INDORE

452010
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120 1203460000171746  199  50  500.00 DDSANJAY KUMAR JAIN

GHAR N 8

PATEL MARG RASMANDAL

DHAR

454001

121 IN30198310058012  200  54  540.00 DDSAURABH MATHUR

''SHIVASHISH'', 585 KATJU NAGAR,

RATLAM (M.P.)

457001

122 1208870015767249  204  3  30.00 DDANJUL SHRIVASTAVA

A133 ROYAL CITY VIDISHA

VIDISHA  MADHYA PRADESH

VIDISHA

464001

123 IN30177420739641  206  100  1000.00 DDSANGEETA THAKUR

ROOM NO.13 NURSES HOSTAL BMC 

TILI

WARD SAGAR CITY SAGAR SAGAR 

SAGAR

SAGAR

470002

124 IN30021416227673  207  20  200.00 DDPOTHIRAJ KASIAH

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA S HOUSE OPP

GURUDRONA HR. SECONDARY 

SCHOOL NEAR

TV TOWER. CHHOTE ATTARMUDA

RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH

496001

125 1204470002930925  209  30  300.00 DDV SATYANARAYANA RAJU

H NO 6-47

SHIVALAYAM ROAD

OLD MAKAJGIRI RAMALAYAM

HYDERABAD

500047

126 1203320004788847  211  5  50.00 DDSANTOSH MYAKALA

H NO 312 MAIN STREET TADWAI

KARADPALLE NIZAMABAD ANDHRA

PRADESH

NIZAMABAD

503120

127 IN30177414168279  212  1  10.00 DDRAJESHWAR VANAMALA

7 1 141 FIRST RIGHT SIDE STREET SRI

RAMA BOOK SELLERS TO 

JYOTHINAGAR

ROAD MANKAMMATHOTA 

KARIMNAGAR

KARIMNAGAR

505001
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128 IN30061010292889  213  20  200.00 DDB LAKSHMI NARASIMHAIAH

12/3/309

SAI NAGAR

7TH CROSS

ANANTAPUR

515001

129 1304140003267639  215  5  50.00 DDSATISH GOTLURU

NO 15 6 C 1 CTM ROAD

CHITTOOR DT

MADANAPALLI

517325

130 IN30102220576999  216  15  150.00 DDRAMAMADHULA ADAM

H NO 87 394

KAMALA NAGAR

B CAMP POST

KURNOOL

518002

131 IN30039416455329  218  110  1100.00 DDSANNYSETTY KRISHNA MURTHY

26-II-16/77/1

CHAITANYAPURI

VEDAYAPALEM

NELLORE

524004

132 IN30232410434494  221  50  500.00 DDSATTHI SAROJINI DEVI

PASALAPUDI POST

RAYAVARAM MANDAL

EAST GODAVARI DIST

533271

133 1207650000234108  222  24  240.00 DDMAJETI NAGINI

FLAT NO 302 19-11-22 SRI VASAVI 

ENCLAVE

KONDURI VARI STREET

TANUKU WEST GODAVARI

WEST GODAVARI

534211

134 IN30061010583864  225  18  180.00 DDPREETHI MULANI VENKATESH

NO 94,

7TH CROSS,

LOWER PALACE ORCHARDS

BANGALORE

560003

135 IN30612210084756  228  18  180.00 DDHARAKUMARA G D

3 PRP RESIDENCY

9TH MAIN ROAD J P NAGAR

7TH PHASE

BANGALORE

560078
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136 IN30021458718256  233  233  2330.00 DDPAWAN  KILAMBI

SO K Ramesh Chandra22 Sree 

ArchadeRa

machandrapuraKarnataka

BANGALORE NORTH Karnataka

560097

137 1201060001596005  234  50  500.00 DDCHANDRAHAS S VERNEKAR

CTS NO 4659/B

NEAR SHIRUR PARK

VIDYANAGAR

HUBLI

580021

138 IN30113526844263  237  50  500.00 DDCHANDRAKALA BHIMANGOUDA PATIL

MAHANT KRUPA

CLUB ROAD

BASAV NAGAR

BELGAUM

590001

139 IN30023911718198  238  12  120.00 DDREVANKAR GANAPATIPRASAD R

PLOT NO.32/A, MRUTUNJAY NAGAR,

TILAKWADI, BELGAUM

BELGAUM

590006

140 1202890000734004  239  2  18.00 DDRAJESH KANTILAL KOTHADIYA ( HUF)

H.NO. 1936

JOSHI GALLI

NIPANI

591237

141 1204010000058605  243  18  180.00 DDB. GANPATH RAJ .

NO. 33, BAZAAR STREET,

WALAJAH TALUK,

SHOLINGUR

631102

142 1203320087563670  244  100  1000.00 DDREKHA G RANKA

NO  147,

VENKATASAMY ROAD EAST

R S PURAM

COIMBATORE

641002

143 IN30169610916275  245  1  10.00 DDLATHA.B.S

573/1, FIRST FLOOR ELLIEL NAGAR

PALANISAMY THOTTAM COIMBATORE 

NORTH,

SELVAPURAM,

COIMBATORE

641026
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144 IN30181110179794  246  4  40.00 DDBABU K.

PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE

KIZHAKKEKKARA THEKKU

VALIYAPARAMBU P. O.

ALAPPUZHA

670566

145 IN30023911730462  247  5  50.00 DDMADHUSOODHANAN

VALAPPIL( HOUSE)

KEEZHAL( P.O)

VATAKARA (VIA)

673104

146 IN30169610777317  249  55  550.00 DDBERLY SUNNY

PERUMBILLY HOUSE, FRIENDS

NAGAR

THRISSUR

680711

147 IN30189510109275  250  1  10.00 DDJYOTHI JOHN

PRINCIPALS QUARTERS

MODEL ENGG COLLEGE

THRIKKAKARA, KOCHI

KERALA

682021

148 IN30177414030814  251  2  20.00 DDTHANKAPPAN PILLAI C NARAYANAN

SREE VIHAR

AREEPARAMBU P O

AYARKUNNAM

KOTTAYAM

686501

149 IN30023910659462  252  20  200.00 DDSURENDRAN A D

POOVAKKATTEL

PERUVA P.O

MULAKULAM

KOTTAYAM

686610

150 IN30051316565774  254  14  140.00 DDM S SUNIL KUMAR

ADAYATH BUNGLOW

PANAVALLY P O

CHERTHALA KERALA

688566

151 1208160173489710  255  10  100.00 DDThankamony A R

W/O Parameswaran Nair Nalloor House 

Kumbazha PO

Pathanamthitta

PATHANAMTHITTA

689653
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152 1201090012860308  256  5  50.00 DDSAM JOHN .

VALIYAVILAKOM

ERAM NORTH

CHATHANNUR P O

KOLLAM

691572

153 IN30021412328315  261  20  200.00 DDHEMANSHU RAWAL

6 2 2 FL SASHI SEKHAR BOSE ROW

BHOWANIPORE

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

700025

154 IN30051316562742  263  10  100.00 DDHARDEEP SINGH SETHI

1/7 NRITYA GOPAL CHATTERJEE LANE

KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL

700037

155 1203600000404908  264  15  150.00 DDMINATI SAHA

175 BANGUR AVENUE

LP 107/5/2 BL B

SH B BLOCK RATION SHOP

KOLKATA

700055

156 1208870134249550  265  3  30.00 DDSUPRIO GHOSH

C O SUDHIN KUMAR GHOSH AH 41 

TALBAGAN 16 FT ROAD

RABINDRAPALLY KRISHNAPUR NEAR 

CHEAP BAZAR

PRAFULLA KANAN NORTH 24 

PARGANAS WEST BENGAL

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700101

157 IN30051318194644  266  130  1300.00 DDSRABANI BAGCHI

BL B FL 2Q SHERWOOD ESTATE

169 NSC BOSE RD NARENDRAPUR

RAMKRISHNAMISSION BLIND SCHOOL

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

700103

158 1208180002656027  267  5  50.00 DDPAYEL BERA

ANKUL

GANESHPUR

HOWRAH

HOWRAH

711312

159 IN30297810595605  269  40  400.00 DDABHISHEK GOPALKA

PRIYANSHU VILLA

VIDYASAGAR SARANI

ASANSOL COURT

BARDDHAMAN ASANSOL

713304
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160 IN30026310105600  272  55  550.00 DDMAKHON LAL ROY

VILL-TERAPEKHIA

PO-MAHISHADAL

DIST-PURBA MEDINIPUR

721628

161 IN30198310249749  274  10  100.00 DDSOMA BISWAS SARKAR

GOLAPATI,ACHUYTANANDA DUTTA 

ROAD

Nadia, Krishnagar - I

Nadia West Bengal

741101

162 IN30125028713926  275  4  40.00 DDSRI SUBRAT KUMAR PATRA

PLOT NO 2127 D

MAHARANA SAHI

VIVEKA NANDA MARG

BHUBANESWAR

751002

163 1204720042403471  276  35  350.00 DDKRUPASINDHU SAHOO .

KANSAMUNDA KANSAMUNDA 

KANSAMUNDA

TANLASAHI PRIMARY SCHOOL 

KANSAMUNDA

KANSAMUNDA

ANGUL

759117

164 IN30051311372899  281  30  300.00 DDREKHA KUMARI

FLAT NO 101 LALITA APARTMENT

SP VERMA PATH EAST BORING 

CANAL ROAD

LALITA HOTEL PATNA

BIHAR

800001

165 IN30021415338250  282  9  90.00 DDPRATIMA

FLAT NO 402 BLOCK A S B

RESIDENCY APARTMENT OPP 

ALLAHABAD

BANK SHEIKHPURA BAILEY ROAD 

PATNA

PATNA,BIHAR

800014

166 IN30021411447149  283  6  60.00 DDDINESH KUMAR

FLAT NO 402 BLOCK A  S B 

RESIDENCY

APARTMENT OPP ALLAHABAD BANK

SHEIKHPURA BAILEY ROAD

Patna,BIHAR

800014
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167 IN30302859218113  284  50  500.00 DDUMESH  YADAV

222 VIJAYA GOLDEN TOWN

SONARI

JAMSHEDPUR

EAST SINGHBHUM

831011

168 1208160132860059  285  16  160.00 DDSHIKHA MANDAL

W/O Avinash Kumar Adalhatu Ps-Bariatu 

Ranchi

University Morabadi

RANCHI

834008

169 IN30297810460160  286  20  200.00 DDRAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

S/O NAGESHWAR SHARMA Q NO 9/10 

NEW

POLICE LINE KANKE ROAD NEAR 

TRIMURTI

MANDIR PO JAWAHAR NAGAR 

MORABADI

RANCHI JHARKHAND

834008

170 IN30021411263731  355  32400  291600.00 RTGSESSEMM FINCAP LTD

PLOT NO 22 NANDAGIRI HILLS

HUDA LAYOUT ROAD NO 69,

JUBILEE HILLS

HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH

500033

171 1206690000565717  391  5  50.00 NEFTRADHESHAM BADRINARAYAN 

MUNDADA

470/71, GULMOHAR APARTMENT,

SUBHASH NAGAR, LANE 1,

SHUKRAWAR PETH,

PUNE

411002

172 1201090039985509  450  5  50.00 DRARTI MANGHWANI

, KAMLA NAGAR,

AGRA AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH

AGRA

282005

173 1201210100763330  1422  16  160.00 DRBARKHA VAYA

H.NO. 104 DIVYA JYOTI APP

NEW BHOPAL PURA

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

313001
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174 1208160067059085  1436  200  2000.00 DRBHUPENDRA JAIN

HOUSE NO 1/10 SANMATI KRIPA RAJ 

HOUSING BOARD

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE KE PASS 

HOUSING BOARD

DUNGARPUR

314001

175 1208870181277799  1540  7  70.00 DRASHABEN VIJAYBHAI SOLANKI

W O SOLANKI VIJAYBHAI 

KHODIYARNAGAR MAVDI HUDCO

QUARTER GONDAL ROAD BEHIND S T 

WORK SHOP RAJKOT

RAJKOT GUJARAT

RAJKOT

360004

176 IN30199110632809  1647  50  450.00 DRNISHAL NALINKANT PARIKH

172/A, SAIKRUPA

SUVIDHA TOWNSHIP

AERODRAM ROAD

BHAVNAGAR

364001

177 1208840000002493  1705  10  100.00 DRSACHDE ISHITA HIREN

3-3-99 LOHANA FALIYU

NALIYA

NALIYA BHUJ

KACHCHH

370655

178 1207020000863324  1716  68  612.00 DRJAIN SHANTILAL LALCHAND HUF

10 RUSHABH FLAT 3RD FLOOR

TULSI NAGAR

BH MAYUR PETROL PUMP

AHMEDABAD

380005

179 1208870202158502  1982  2  20.00 DRSAGAR NARENDRAKUMAR HAJARE

3 140 BHAVANI KRUPA BEJESHWAR 

COLONY MANSAROVAR

ROAD PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 

GUJARAT

.

BANASKANTHA

385001

180 1203320195132131  2032  15  150.00 DRJAHANVI HETALBHAI TANDEL

254 1 KADAM NAGAR NEAR 

SUVERNA

REKHA SOCIETY NIZAMPURA TC

VADODARA PO FATEGANJ SUB

VADODARA

390002
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181 1203320202136015  2224  540  5400.00 DRRIDHAM MUKUND GANGAR

C 1107 ASHOK TOWERS DR BABA

SAHEB AMBEDKAR ROAD PAREL

MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400012

182 1203320198066574  2273  300  3000.00 DRHARISHCHANDRA DASU SHETTY

1002 10TH FLOOR PLOT 635 636

BUILDARCH DAFFODIL YASHODA CHS

LTD RANADE ROAD SHIVAJI PARK

MUMBAI

400028

183 1208870304711458  2287  20  200.00 DRRAJKIRAN VIJAY CHAVAN .

AMITA RAJKIRAN CHAVAN 9 NORTH 

906 9TH FLOOR B

WING DEONAR CHEMBUR OPPOSITE 

GAUTAM NAGAR BUS

STOP GOVANDI EAST NEAR 

PANCHSHILA BUILDING

MUMBAI

400043

184 1203320162446782  2334  4  40.00 DRSONAL SHASHIN BHUKHANWALA

404 DHANLAXMI MAHAL NANDA

PATKAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400057

185 1208870209154388  2424  15  150.00 DRVINAY PARASNATH MISHRA

S O PARASNATH MISHRA D 17 

SAILEELA SOCIETY

KRISHNA NAGAR 90 FEET ROAD 

BEHIND AALAY

APARTMENTS MUMBAI MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400072

186 1201120000350064  2439  25  250.00 DRDIMPLE BHARAT MEHTA

303 VENUS APT PUNE VIDYARTHI

GRAHAS RD NATH PAI NGR BEHIND

PANCHOLI HOSPITAL GHATKOPAR E

MUMBAI

400077

187 1208870220360841  2656  20  200.00 DRNAVNATH DEVRAM HADAVLE

RIDDHI PRIYANKA COMPLEX PLOT NO 

02 A 301 SECTOR

10 NEAR MILLENNIUM TOWER NAVI 

MUMBAI THANE

SANPADA THANE MAHARASHTRA

THANE

400705
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188 1208870299678560  2660  3  30.00 DRVIJAYA PRAMOD ANCHAN .

D O VITTHAL BHILARE NL 2 BUILDING 

NO 6 ROOM NO C

8 SECTOR 3 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 

THANE MAHARASHTRA        .

THANE

400706

189 1203320082903788  2759  55  550.00 DRAMIT SURESH KHANNA

B- 303, VASANT NAGRI

INDRAPURAM CHS LTD BEHIND

VASANT NAGRI GROUND 

GOKHIWARE

THANE

401208

190 1208870198266114  2769  47  470.00 DRVISHAL JAIPRAKASH MISHRA

E 201 HARIDHAM CHS RAM MANDIR 

ROAD M B ESTATE

BEHIND MAHAVIR NURSING HOME 

VIRAR WEST THANE

MAHARASHTRA

THANE

401303

191 1203320252847215  2779  13  130.00 DRPRIYADARSHANI YOGENDRA 

TEMBHURNE

145 A1 SAHIL COLONY PASTHAL

TARAPUR ROAD POST TAPP TALUKA

PALGHAR PASTHAL THANE

THANE

401504

192 1208870046687625  3201  5  50.00 DRMOHAN HARI PATIL

UBHI LANE MU PO BELWADI

KALAMMA

.

KOLHAPUR

416218

193 IN30177417254272  3211  5  50.00 DRABHIJEET NARAYAN DANDEKAR

GOVIND BHAVAN  70 A

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD

SANGLI

416416

194 1209550025415311  3212  12  120.00 DRSwapnali Tushar Gorule

BANDI VASAHAT, KALYANI TAL, 

BHADGAON TALUKA GADHINGLJ,D

ISTRICT KOLHAPUR 

GADHINGLAJBHADGAON 

GADHINGLAJ

KOLHAPUR

416502
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195 1208870268561759  3878  10  100.00 DRNEHA THIRANI

D O AJAY THIRANI A 1301 RAINBOW 

VISTAS GREEN

HILLS ROAD KAITHILAPUR 

BALANAGAR BALANAGAR

MOOSAPET K V RANGAREDDY 

TELANGANA

HYDERABAD

500018

196 IN30210510502456  4386  70  630.00 DRBRIJ MOHAN SARDA

138, G.T. ROAD (SOUTH)

FLAT NO - 713,

BLOCK - C,

HOWRAH

711102

197 IN30039415607602  4774  18  142.00 NACHJOHN THOMAS CUNNUMPURATHU

PO BOX 5428

DUBAI

U A E

1

198 1201090041648401  4813  45  450.00 NACHYOGITA DILAWARI

26/2 GROUND FLOOR NORTH SIDE 

INDRA

VIKAS COLONY, MEAR NIRANKAN 

COLONY, DR,

MUHKERJEE NAGAR, NORTH WEST 

DELHI, DELHI - 110009

NORTH WEST DELHI

110009

199 IN30186272312342  5363  20  200.00 NACHRAVINDERJIT SINGH GERA

827 SST NAGAR PATIALA

PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB 

1470

PATIALA

147001

200 1201090039952291  5892  15  150.00 NACHRAJET KUMAR

G-48 KAMLA NAGAR BLOK G,AGRA

AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 

282005

AGRA

282005

201 1202920000173529  5948  13  130.00 NACHINDU BALA SHARMA

1906, LADI WALO KI GALI

TELI PADA

CHAURA RASTA

JAIPUR

302003
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202 IN30186272083267  6063  2000  18000.00 NACHGIRDHARI LAL AGRAWAL

S/O GANESH NARAYAN AGRWAL

137 GOPALPURA MANGAL VIHAR 

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302018

203 IN30186272779922  6112  15  150.00 NACHANKIT RINWA

F 6 193 CHITRAKOOT VASHALI

NAGARJAIPUR JAIPURJAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302021

204 1203500001638535  6220  18  180.00 NACHPRATAP SINGH SANCHETI

KAPAS MANDI RD

BEHIND S K PLAZA

SANCHETI COLONY

BHILWARA

311001

205 IN30051392619039  6230  11  110.00 NACHHEMANT KUMAR MEHTA

S/O: MANOHAR SINGH MEHTA A-129 

SANJA

Y COLONY BHILWARA

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

311001

206 1206850000020840  6423  2  20.00 NACHSAMTA BAID

BAIDON KI GALI

GANDHI CHOWK,GANGASHAHAR

BIKANER

334401

207 1201090041554714  6447  30  300.00 NACHRAM GOPAL CHUGH

, ADARSH COLONY ADARSH

COLONY WARD NO 15 NEW ADARSH 

COLONY

SRI GANGANAGAR

335804

208 IN30097412141373  7035  30  270.00 NACHBIMALBHAI MANUBHAI DHANANI HUF

21 RIDDHI SIDDHI

DWARKESH NAGAR

LILIYA ROAD

AMRELI

365601

209 IN30246110750084  7091  18  180.00 NACHSANJAYKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL

154 DASHRATH CHOWK

GHANSIRAM NI POLE

SARANGPUR

AHMEDABAD

380001
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210 IN30246110516126  7155  18  180.00 NACHVIPUL M SHAH

301-B VITTHAL VIBRANT

OPP MAITRIA

B/H SANGATH MALL-1 MOTERA

AHMEDABAD

380005

211 1204370000423369  7225  8  80.00 NACHCHINTAN CHINTAN KANADIYA

123 PARSHVA BUNGLOWS NEAR

ISHAVASHYAM FLATS DHARNIDHAR

DERASAR AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380007

212 1203380000086354  7654  18  180.00 NACHMODI FALGUN AJITBHAI

9,SHIVAM MONREVE,BEHIND.MANGO 

RESTAURANT,

NR.SHANTANU 

BUNGLOW,OPP.SINDHU BHAVAN,

BODAKDEV,

AHMEDABAD

380054

213 1207020001957148  7818  6  60.00 NACHVIJAYKUMAR KANUBHAI GAJJAR

1616 VAS  OPP

LALGHAR LALGHAR

MATA KOLAVADA GANDHINAGAR

GANDHINAGAR

382051

214 1201090041536357  8421  20  200.00 NACHDARSHIT KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH

7 MANGLA PARK SOCIETY

BEHIND HDFC BANK,

KARELIBAUG,

VADODARA

390018

215 1201090041536376  8429  30  300.00 NACHARCHANABEN KAMLESHKUMAR 

SHAH

7 MANGLA PARK SOCIETY

VIP ROAD,

KARELIBAUG,

VADODARA

390018

216 1301670000730201  8452  10  100.00 NACHSHAH NILESHKUMAR N

C/44,VALLABH NAGAR SOC

WAGHODIA ROAD

VADODARA

390019

217 1204150000196947  8670  50  500.00 NACHSUNIL GIRISHCHANDRA 

CHHAPATWALA .

1/1148,DANGORE STREET

NANPURA

SURAT

395001

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 42637 

 42637 

 390223.00 

 390223.00 



Protean eGov Technologies Ltd

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

02/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 29

218 1201750000450610  8707  27  270.00 NACHMEGHNA BHUSHAN LAKDAWALA

11/623 BHAISHAJINI POLE

VADACHAUTA

SURAT

395003

219 1204150000034777  8718  100  1000.00 NACHRANJANA VIPUL SHAH .

601, SUKH SAGAR APT.,

NR, LOURDS CONVENT SCHOOL,

ATHWALINES

SURAT

395003

220 1204150000451336  8886  25  250.00 NACHLATA NARESHBHAI SHAH

601,AJITNATH AWAS APARTMENT,

NR MAHAVIR PETROL PUMP,

ADAJAN PATIA, RANDER RD,

SURAT

395009

221 1302340000474093  10634  7  70.00 NACHNIKITA RAJKUMAR SHAH

158 SHER E PUNJAB SOCIETY

1ST FLOOR MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD

ANDHERI EAST

MUMBAI

400093

222 IN30186272209632  10843  30  300.00 NACHMILIND MANOHAR LIKHITE

A 3 SATGURU CHSNR

NAKHWA HIGH SCHOOLL T RD

THANE

400603

223 1201090041856427  11094  15  150.00 NACHKISHOR PANDIT TUPE

SR NO 257, BHORI PADAL,

MAGARPATTA, PUNE SOLAPUR

ROAD HADAPSAR, PUNE CITY PUNE, 

MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

411013

224 1201090040771692  11192  24  240.00 NACHPRASANTA KUMAR JENA

NEAR EMANNUAL SCHOOL

SR.NO-165/9,PLOT.NO-33,GURUDWAR

A

COLONY LOHAGAON PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411047

PUNE

411047

225 1201060000958795  11412  465  4650.00 NACHSHIVAJI LAKARE

YASHWANT CHAWK

KAHAR GALLI

A/P: KOPARGAON

KOPARGAON

423601
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226 1207440000008354  11560  26  260.00 NACHMANGESH BALWANTRAO SARAF

2236, NARSINH NAGAR ,

GOPAL NAGAR , SATURNA,

NEAR GANPATI MANDIR,

AMRAVATI

444605

227 IN30232411343375  11994  5  50.00 NACHRICHA KEDIA

DNO 50 92 12

BESIDE MARUTI POINT

SHANTIPURAM

VISAKHAPATNAM (ANDHRA 

PRADESH)

530016

228 IN30383310232491  12027  155  1550.00 NACHKORLEPARA PALLA RAO

HNO 8-89 GANAPATHI CENTRE MAIN

BAZAR BHIMADOLE MANDAL

WEST GODAVARI

BHIMADOLE

534425

229 IN30311615197065  12178  200  2000.00 NACHNANDA DEVI GARG

W/O H DINESH CHANDRA NO 

135SANTHOSH

9TH CROSS CANARA BANKLAYOUT 

KODIGE

HALLI BANGALORE 

NORTHBANGALORE BANG

ALORE

560097

230 IN30023916090544  12463  44  348.00 NACHSUDHI K P

KOTTAYAM KANDY HOUSE

THOTTADA

THOTTADA

KANNUR

670007

231 IN30186272442478  13021  123  1230.00 NACHMADHURI BHUTORIA

18 MITHAPUKUR ROAD

BURDWAN BARDHAMAN WEST 

BENGAL 71310

BARDHAMAN

713104

232 1204720009978757  13235  550  5500.00 NACHASHOKKUMAR MISHRA

S O  DEONARAYAN MISHRA    

DEONAGAR

ARRAH BHOJPUR

BHOJPUR

802301
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233 1208870052396387  14252  40  400.00 NACHSUDHIR KUMAR

C O SHIV NARAIN MIG FLAT NO

128 FIRST FLOOR PRASAD NAGAR

KAROL BAGH CENTRAL DELHI

NEW DELHI

110005

234 IN30186272166829  14316  135  1350.00 NACHVIKRANT SHARMA

1894 GALI NO 45 NAI

WALA KAROL BAGH S.O CENTRAL

NEW DELHI

110005

235 1208160155916611  14973  60  600.00 NACHRADHEY SHYAM DAMANI

S/O Kanhaiya Lal Damani B173 Near GD 

Goyenka

School Derawal Nagar Dr Mukherjee 

Nagar Dr

Muhkerjee Nagar

NORTH WEST DELHI

110009

236 1208430004961362  15006  3  30.00 NACHSAKSHAM KAPOOR

572

North West Delhi

NORTH WEST DELHI

110009

237 1208160129402331  15027  20  200.00 NACHVISHVA GROVER

S/O DEVINDER GROVER 113 STATE 

BANK COLONY NEAR

GURUDWARA NANAK PIAO 

DR.MUKERJEE NAGAR S.O

NORTH WEST DELHI

110009

238 1208160180287965  15105  255  2550.00 NACHVANSHIKA SABOO

K 5 14 MUKHERJEE NAGAR MODEL 

TOWN II

NORTH WEST DELHI

110009

239 IN30072410114408  15609  550  5500.00 NACHSONALI BAKSHI DUTTA

B - 23/1

RAMESH NAGAR

NEW DELHI

110015

240 IN30292710325551  15669  10  90.00 NACHVALUQO CAPITAL LLP

HOUSE NO 32 FIRST FLOOR

BLK G BALI NAGAR

NEW DELHI

110015

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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241 1208160104278914  17298  593  5930.00 NACHVEER CHAND MAINI

H.NOD-105 THIRD FLOOR VARUN 

MARG DEFENCE COLONY

SOUTH DELHI

110024

242 IN30302848106622  17408  150  1500.00 NACHUSHA  CHAWLA

190 GRD FLR SUKHDEV VIHAR NEW

FRIENDS CLY S O S

SOUTH DELHI

DELHI INDIA

110025

243 1208160181982477  17790  30  300.00 NACHAjeet Kumar

S/O Ram Pal Singh J-13/27 THIRD 

FLOOR FLAT NO-02

RAJOURI GARDEN Tagore Garden Janta 

Market

WEST DELHI

110027

244 1204920003399109  18058  100  1000.00 NACHHANUMAN MAL BOTHRA .

X/1882 GALI NO-11 RAJGARH EXTN

GANDHI NAGAR

DELHI

110031

245 IN30114312653482  18769  200  2000.00 NACHHEENA YADAV

10 BHALASWA VILLAGE BHALASWA

NORTH WEST DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

110033

246 IN30011811211113  19801  18  180.00 NACHSATISH

339

BLOCK D-1

SULTAN PURI

NEW DELHI

110041

247 1208160128705207  20126  14  140.00 NACHPOONAM RANI

W/O Amarjit Singh Yadav 09 B rao 

mohalla surhera

Najaf garh

WEST DELHI

110043

248 1208160160337748  20572  8  80.00 NACHAjay Pal Singh

S/O Gopal Singh Rz-12/271 Gali No-7 

Hans Park New

Delhi Nangal Raya Sagarpur

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110046
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249 1208160134458486  20765  1  10.00 NACHPARMEET SINGH SURI

S-202 GK-2 GREATER KAILASH S O 

GREATER KAILASH SOUTH

DELHI

SOUTH DELHI

110048

250 IN30177422288291  21150  2  20.00 NACHBHAVUK PAHWA

36 A  SECOND FLOOR NEAR LOVELY

PUBLIC SCHOOL NEW LAYALPUR 

EXTENSION

KRISHNA NAGAR GANDHI NAGAR 

EAST

NEW DELHI

110051

251 1204470011415831  21203  100  1000.00 NACHUDIT GAUR

H NO 117

S F S FLATS

ASHOK VIHAR PHASE IV

DELHI

110052

252 1209550009189751  21474  42  420.00 NACHMOHD USAMA

S/O MOHD HASINUDDIN HO N. - C- 4/2, 

CHAUHAN BANGAR,STRE

ET NO. - 5 CHAUHAN BANGAR NEAR 

HAJI IKRAM, BUILDING CHA

UHAN BANGAR

DELHI

110053

253 1208870167381011  21504  50  500.00 NACHAYUSH GOEL

S O HARI OM GOEL B 2 404 NEAR 

AGRASEN PARK

YAMUNA VIHAR NORTH EAST DELHI

.

NORTH EAST DELHI

110053

254 1208160012358668  21574  7  70.00 NACHMOHD DANISH

10B/4 A GALI NO 1 BAJRANGBALI

MOHALLA SHAHDARA SEELAMPUR

EAST  DELHI

110053

255 IN30021476201366  21656  20  200.00 NACHMOHD  SHUAIB

SO NAZAKAT ALI HNO P 312 STREET 

NO

17 BRAHAMPURI DELHI DELHI DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

110053
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256 1209550000421126  22283  40  400.00 NACHBHARTENDU KUMAR

C/O Bhartendu Kumar, Lotus App A 157 

LHS Flat No 203, G

ali No 25 Bharat Vihar Road, Rajapuri 

Uttam,Nagar, D.k

Mohan Garden, Uttam Nagar, West 

Delhi, Delhi, 110059, I

NEW DELHI

110059

257 1208870048709824  22465  4  40.00 NACHRAHUL RAMEKAR

S O SURESH RAMEKAR A 16

BLOCK A SIDDHANTRI ENCLAVE

BHAGWATI GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR

WEST DELHI

110059

258 1208870110472895  22553  10  100.00 NACHNAMRATA SINGH BHATIA

C O W O HARSH BHATIA F 42 2ND 

FLOOR MOHAN GARDEN

UTTAM NAGAR MOHAN GARDEN 

WEST DELHI DELHI

.

WEST DELHI

110059

259 1208180004415895  22727  35  350.00 NACHANCHAL BHASIN

B 55  1ST FLOOR NEW RAJINDER

NAGAR CENTRAL DELHI

NEW DELHI

110060

260 1208340013237573  23251  10  100.00 NACHALOK KUMAR

C/O NIRANJAN PARASAD SAH C - 28 , 

UPPER SECOND

FLOOR CLOCK TOWER HARI NAGAR 

Hari Nagar

South West Delhi

NEW DELHI

110064

261 1208160059630916  23345  200  2000.00 NACHKUMAR GARG

BE-148 GALI NO.5 HARI NAGAR

MAYAPURI

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110064

262 1208670012715057  23834  10  100.00 NACHHIMANSHU SATI

W O Akshay Sati d 1 1046 vasant

kunj Vasant Kunj Vasant Vihar

Vasant Kunj South West Delhi Delhi 

110070

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110070
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263 1201090007955329  23837  47  470.00 NACHNEHA  SINGH .

D 4 4001

VASANT KUNJ

VASANT KUNJ VASANT VIHAR

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110070

264 IN30186271096212  23871  2  20.00 NACHRAJESH  NAGAR

HOUSE N0 D 201 PHASE 2 QUTUB

VIHAR SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 

110071

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110071

265 1208160139837209  23876  3  30.00 NACHROHAN KUMAR

S/O Naresh Kumar House N0-221 Near 

Mata Wali Gali

Kangan Heri

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110071

266 1208160106656124  24711  300  3000.00 NACHARUNA BANSAL

W/O Umesh Kumar Flat No-84 Jai Mata 

kalyani

Apartment,Plot No.-31 Sector-04 N.S.I.T.

NEW DELHI

110078

267 1208870159681711  25106  18  180.00 NACHKARTIK .

C O MAHIPAL D 17 257 SECTOR 3 

ROHINI NEAR HP

PETROL PUMP ROHINI NORTH WEST 

DELHI DELHI

.

DELHI

110085

268 1208430002052726  25438  8  80.00 NACHLAL BABU SHAH

C O BALINDER SHAH PLOT NO 11 

UPPER GROUND FLOOR B

LOCK A POCKET 8 ROHINI SECTOR 17 

ROHINI

NORTH DELHI

110085

269 IN30282210409064  25880  7  70.00 NACHRAJNI

D-2/112 BLOCK-D

PKT-2 SECTOR-11

ROHINI

DELHI

110085
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270 1208180000461864  26036  50  500.00 NACHDHIRENDER .

S O  GAJENDER SINGH A 82

RAJIV NAGAR EXTN , BEGUMPUR

BEGUMPUR, SARASWATI VIHAR

DELHI

110086

271 1208250001299344  26398  10  100.00 NACHKAMAL HARJANI

CB 21 D

SHALIMAR BAGH

NORTH WEST DELHI

DELHI

110088

272 IN30177419977077  26538  16  160.00 NACHAKSHAY CHAUHAN

AG-269

SHALIMAR BAGH

SHALIMAR BAGH,NORTH WEST

DELHI

110088

273 1208870071267745  26943  309  3090.00 NACHDEEPIKA .

HOUSE NOR35 R BLOCK EAST

VINOD NAGAR PATPARGANJ

.

EAST DELHI

110091

274 1208160152700409  27389  10  100.00 NACHARUN GUPTA

S/O Ram Kishan D66 DAYANAND 

BLOCK Shakarpur Shakar

Pur Baramad

EAST DELHI

110092

275 IN30021418439533  27744  10  100.00 NACHANURAG GUPTA

C 31 32 SAHYOG BHAWAN 2ND FLR 

FLAT

NO 54 GANESH NAGAR DELHI

DELHI DELHI

110092

276 1208160169279531  28582  20  200.00 NACHSaurabh Jaiswal

64-D POCKET A1 MAYUR VIHAR3 

DELHI Vasundhra

Enclave SO

EAST DELHI

110096

277 1208160183005039  29195  5  50.00 NACHRitu Rani

D/O Narayan Singh Nisht E-341 Dabua 

Colony Faridabad

FARIDABAD

121001
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278 1208160137517142  29567  50  500.00 NACHAJAY ARORA

C/O Hans Raj Arora T9 3A aanandvilas 

sector 81 oppo

site aravali international shool Kheri 

Kalan Kheri

Kalan113

FARIDABAD

121002

279 IN30302823099909  29683  1  10.00 NACHANIL  GULIHAR

312 , GROUND FLOOR ,SECTOR   16 

A,

,NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE ,OLD 

FARIDABAD

,KHERI,FARIDABAD

HARYANA,INDIA

121002

280 1208160024594535  30041  40  400.00 NACHRAHUL NARULA

H.NO 80 SECTOR 22 NIT FARIDABAD

FARIDABAD

121005

281 IN30226910215951  30201  130  1300.00 NACHHEM LATA

H NO 2196 ,VILL SIHI,

SECTOR 9, TEH BALLABGARH,

DISTT FARIDABAD,

FARIDABAD

121006

282 IN30302891897122  30323  10  100.00 NACHPOOJA  GUPTA

D O  SURESH KUMAR GUPTA ,1611

,SECTOR 28 ,FARIDABAD SECTOR 29

,FARIDABAD

HARYANA,INDIA

121008

283 1203320366967322  30955  868  8680.00 NACHAYUSH BANSAL

D 116 SECOND FLOOR VIPUL WORLD

GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA

GURUGRAM

122001

284 IN30051391103406  31065  4  40.00 NACHNIKIT MAHESHWARI

H. NO. 1240, GROUND FLOOR

STREET NO. 12, LAXMAN VIHAR 

PHASE 2

GURGAON, GURGAON

GURGAON HARYANA

122001

285 IN30362210071327  31591  8000  72000.00 NACHMAIQ GROWTH SCHEME-LONG ONLY

ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LTD

4 A, OCUS TECHNOPOLIS

GOLF CLUB ROAD, SECTOR-54

GURGAON

122002
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286 IN30282210466922  31609  100  1000.00 NACHJYOTI CHHAJER

L-30/6

DLF PHASE-II

SIKANDERPUR

GURGAON

122002

287 IN30226913515911  31621  5  50.00 NACHPINKI SWAMI

101, MAHALAXMI APPARTMENTS,

SECTOR-43,

GURGAON,

HARYANA

122002

288 1208160120222862  31729  24  240.00 NACHANURAG CHUTANI

S/O Bharat Bhushan Chutani C2-003 The 

Legend Sector

57 Tigra(91)

GURGAON

122003

289 1203330000719883  32093  150  1500.00 NACHSHIVANG JHUNJHUNWALA

B4 803 Parsvnath Exotica

Sector-53Golf Course Road Gurgaon

Sector 54

GURUGRAM

122011

290 1208870029857428  32147  5  50.00 NACHANAND YOGENDRA DWIVEDI

PLOT NO 295 UDYOG VIHAR

PHASE 4 UDYOG VIHAR

.

GURGAON

122015

291 1202060001198063  32409  20  200.00 NACHSHILPA KALRA

C/O SAMEER SAHNI,APARTMENT NO

001,TOWER 04 SECTOR 50,THE

CLOSE NORTH NIRVANA COUNTRY

GURUGRAM

122018

292 1208870165663467  32825  5  50.00 NACHHIMANSHU KAPOOR

S O JAG BHUSHAN KAPOOR 21 

WARD NO 01 SHIV COLONY

OPP POWER HOUSE NARNAUL 

MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA

.

MAHENDRAGARH

123001

293 1208180039719218  33666  15  150.00 NACHPANKAJ BANSAL

H NO 665 35 NEAR GURU KIRPA

STORE JANTA COLONY ROHTAK

ROHTAK

124001
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294 1208870022707113  33695  3  30.00 NACHDEVANSU .

S O SUBHASH 3 MAKROULI KHURD

75 ROHTAK MAKRAULI KALAN

ROHTAK HARYANA

ROHTAK

124001

295 IN30021448128520  34018  18  180.00 NACHSUNIL  KUMAR

S/O Ram Sakal Singh 870 CHHOTU 

RAM N

AGAR LINE PARBahadurgarhHaryana

Bahadurgarh Haryana

124507

296 1208870062808921  34073  20  200.00 NACHKULJEET SINGH

SO SURENDER SINGH 27 WARD

NO22 DURGA COLONY HISAR

HISAR  HARYANA

HISAR

125001

297 1208870052442574  34122  24  240.00 NACHPRANCHI BANSAL

D O RAVI BANSAL 1746 RAMPURA

MOHALLA BEHIND BOMBAY TYPE

COLLAGE HISAR HISAR HISAR

HISAR

125001

298 1208160177064381  34246  12  120.00 NACHKapil Mehtani

S/O Rajesh Mehtani House No 1662 

Sector 14 Hisar

Hisar

HISAR

125001

299 1208160108511114  34528  25  250.00 NACHANSHUL .

D/OSultan Singh Bamal 194 MODEL 

TOWN hisar HANSI

Hansi

HISAR

125033

300 1208870119553969  34718  18  180.00 NACHGURMEL KAUR

W O GURPREET SINGH WARD NO 01 

NALI MOHALA RATIA

RATIA FATEHABAD HARYANA

.

FATEHABAD

125051

301 1208870082479011  35137  6  60.00 NACHRAVINDER KUMAR

S O DARIYA SINGH H NO 471 VPO

DHANI GARAN WARD NO 5 BARWALA

RURAL 128 HISAR BARWALA HISAR

HISAR

125121
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302 1208160153523635  35258  25  250.00 NACHMANJEET KUMAR

S/O Rampal Singh 1082/28 bhiwani road 

sharma colony

Jind Jind

JIND

126102

303 1208160180833650  35277  6  60.00 NACHRachit Brar

S/O Rajkumar Brar behind pioneer 

school hatt road

Singhpura Singhpura Safidon Singhpura 

53

JIND

126112

304 1208180022755131  35344  12  120.00 NACHPOONAM .

91 GAON DHARMGAD BADOWALA 75

JIND

126116

305 1201130001416989  35461  12  120.00 NACHSANDEEP KUMAR

h.no. 170 b.t.m road near power

house chiranjeev colony Bhiwani

BHIWANI

127021

306 1208340016950730  35474  19  190.00 NACHAKHIL GOYAL

S/O Babu Lal Goyal House Number 220, 

Goyal Kunj

Jogi Wala Mandir Shiv Nagar Colony 

Bhiwani

Bhiwani Bhiwani

BHIWANI

127021

307 1208870120236650  35564  18  180.00 NACHSUBE SINGH

C O RAMSAWROOP KASHNI KHURD 

BEHAL 106 BHIWANI

HARYANA

.

BHIWANI

127028

308 1201090027726939  35961  50  500.00 NACHPRIYANKA SATIJA

C O AMAN ARORA HNO 307 SECTOR

15 SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA 

131001

SONIPAT

131001

309 1208160172943229  35985  30  300.00 NACHSaroj .

W/O Rajinder house no 936 ward no 31 

malik colony

malik colony bhin adc Office Sonipat 

Sonipat

SONIPAT

131001
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310 IN30186269769846  36109  6  60.00 NACHRAJ KUMAR SHARMA

HOUSE NO 148 SECTOR 7 VPO

GOHANA GOHANA SONIPAT HARYANA 

131301

SONIPAT

131301

311 1208870124416285  36174  2  20.00 NACHSUMIT KUMAR

S O CHANDER PARKASH HOUSE 

NUMBER 356 KHARKHAUDA

GOPALPUR 13 R SONIPAT HARYANA

.

SONIPAT

131402

312 1208160130960181  36363  100  1000.00 NACHPANKAJ ARORA

SO GULSHAN 

ARORA,2408,SECTOR-13,KARNAL,UR

BAN

ESTATE,KARNAL (RURAL)(PART)

(1),KARNAL,HARYANA

KARNAL

132001

313 IN30186268981150  36407  300  3000.00 NACHASHWANI  .

NEAR BALMIKI BASTI

KARNAL KARNAL HARYANA 132001

KARNAL

132001

314 1208870092566137  36476  9  90.00 NACHSURESH KUMAR

S O MADAN LAL 77 BLOCK 2

AMUPUR KARNAL AMUNPUR 31

KARNAL HARYANA

KARNAL

132024

315 1208160121630296  36814  20  200.00 NACHNEELAM RANI SINGH

W/OPARDEEP KUMAR HOUSE 

NO1648 WARD NO9 NEAR

RAILWAY LINE SEWAH (32)

PANIPAT

132108

316 IN30302899067532  37010  6  60.00 NACHNIRMAL  RANI

W O  ANIL KUMAR , 414 15 ,JOGI 

MANDI

,KACHA BAZAR ,AMBALA ,AMBALA

,HARYANA,AMBALA

HARYANA,INDIA

133001
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317 1208870031597928  37121  2  20.00 NACHJATIN SINGH GANGOLA

212 MODEL TOWN NEAR POST

OFFICE

.

AMBALA

134003

318 1201090032855922  37384  319  3190.00 NACHSIMRAN CHOPRA

C O SUBHASH CHOPRA 176 SECTOR 

7

PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA 

134109

PANCHKULA

134109

319 IN30186267616887  37683  20  200.00 NACHSHUBHAM  GUPTA

1068 SONDHI MOHALLA NEAR AMUL

ICECREAM YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNA 

NAGAR HA

YAMUNA NAGAR

135001

320 1208180006075665  37883  135  1350.00 NACHSHIVAM MADAAN

1914 DHARAMPURA COLONY

YAMUNA NAGAR

135003

321 IN30096610910943  38162  5  50.00 NACHSHIVANI SINGAL

W/O AMARDEEP GUPTA,H. NO. 934

SECTOR 13 HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY

KURUKSHETRA

KURUKSHETRA

136118

322 1208160081870808  38220  50  500.00 NACHRAHUL SHARMA

village mathana

KURUKSHETRA

136131

323 1208160157800504  38255  20  200.00 NACHMAMTA RANI

C/O Surender Gupta H NO 505/8 MAIN 

BAZAR Shahabadm

Shahbad

KURUKSHETRA

136135

324 1208160183974211  38658  15  150.00 NACHRadhika Guliani

15B SKYLAR HOMES 

ZIRAKPURPATIALA ROAD OPP

RADISSON HOTEL Zirakpur Zirakpur

SAS NAGAR

140603
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325 IN30365510116344  39106  20  200.00 NACHCHAMAN LAL VERMA

H NO 159 C RISHI NAGAR

HAOBOWAL KHURD

LUDHIANA PUNJAB

141001

326 IN30186269821837  39293  2  20.00 NACHABHISHEK KUMAR

S O ASHOK KUMAR HOUSE NO

14113 STREET NO 1WARD NO 8

RAM NAGAR TIBBA ROAD LUDHIANA 

LUDHIA

LUDHIANA

141007

327 IN30186266842365  39383  4  40.00 NACHSUDHIR  JAIN

S O PARDUMAN KUMAR JAIN 68

NEW SURYA VIHAR H

HAMBRANROAD PANJ PEER ROAD 

LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

141008

328 1208670013280871  39405  100  1000.00 NACHVANI PODDAR

C O Mukesh Poddar House No 682 

Sector

33 Chandigarh Road Focal Point

Ludhiana Jamalpur Awana Ludhiana 

Punjab 141010

LUDHIANA

141010

329 1201060005563564  39658  10  100.00 NACHHITESH KALRA

HOUSE NO 862 WARD NO 12 STREET 

NO 8

KRISHNA NAGAR AMLOH ROAD 

KHANNA

LUDHIANA

141401

330 1201090031827711  39704  100  1000.00 NACHKRISHAN KUMAR HANDA

HOUSE NUMBER 1048 WARD

NUMBER 04 DUTT ROAD CIVIL LINE

MOGA

142001

331 1208870180956809  40168  18  180.00 NACHJATINDER KAUR

W O KULWINDER SINGH OLD L10 384 

NEW H NO 206

GALI NO 8 ANTARYAMI COLONY TARN 

TARAN ROAD

AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR PUNJAB

AMRITSAR

143001
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332 IN30223610627429  40365  20  200.00 NACHNARESH KUMAR KHANNA

1387/10

CHOWK PHULLAN WALA

GALI JARRAU

AMRITSAR

143001

333 1203320088928345  40460  15  150.00 NACHISHA SHARMA

MC/1272,D 4 GURU AMARDASS

AVENUE AIRPORT ROAD GUMTALA

SUB URBAN

AMRITSAR

143008

334 1201330001141184  40470  150  1500.00 NACHGAGANDEEP SINGH

6 TARN TARAN ROAD NEAR

MATA KAULAN BHALAI KENDER

BABA DEEP SINGH AVENUE

AMRITSAR

143022

335 IN30051389875153  40505  150  1500.00 NACHPRIYANKA BHASIN

C/O AMIT BHASIN, HNO.1 GALI 

CHANAN S

INGH, PRATAP NGR, AMRITSAR 

CHHEHARTA

, AMRITSAR, AMRITSAR CHHEHARTA

AMRITSAR PUNJAB

143105

336 1208160183819032  40678  25  250.00 NACHUma Kaushal

C/O Wife Of Ram Murti Kaushal HNo 601 

GT Road

Kaushal Hospital Mandi Gurdaspur 

Gurdaspur

GURDASPUR

143521

337 1208180109288702  40790  18  180.00 NACHSHAMMA SIKKA

WE 244 SHEIKHAN BAZAR

JALANDHAR

144001

338 1208160176383748  40994  6  60.00 NACHSandhya Barnwal

Baranwal Kumar Jayant H No 501 Shri 

Ram Vatika New

Model Town Abadpura Behind St Soldiers 

School Model

Town jalandhar JalandharI

JALANDHAR

144003
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339 1208160170332265  41378  12  120.00 NACHSukhwinder Kaur

C/O Raj Kumar B/8/1298 WARD NO14 

AKALPUR ROAD

MOHALLA RAVIDASSPURA Phillaur 

Phillaur

JALANDHAR

144410

340 IN30302849187754  41466  5  50.00 NACHVIPAN  ARORA

HOUSE NO 37 91 B OPP CIVIL 

HOSPITAL

MOHALLA PARAMJIT GANJ

KAPURTHALA

PUNJAB INDIA

144601

341 IN30186267459285  41712  150  1500.00 NACHHARKAMAL JIT SINGH

S O NARINDER SINGH STREET

NO 1CENTRAL TOWN HOSHIARPUR

HOSHIARPURPUNJAB 146001 

HOSHIARPUR

HOSHIARPUR

146001

342 IN30177417616851  41839  9  90.00 NACHPARVEEN SHARMA

27

SAHIB ENCLAVE

URBAN ESTATE PHASE I

PATIALA

147001

343 IN30021436604974  41841  100  1000.00 NACHJASMEEN  KAUR

1010, GALI NO 10, DARSHAN SINGH 

NAGA

R, ALIPUR ROAD

PATIALA PUNJAB

147001

344 IN30186265385314  41853  4  40.00 NACHPRATIBHA  JAIN

D O RAJAT JAIN HOUSE NO

12 C BRAR STREET HEERA

HAGAR PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB 

147001

PATIALA

147001

345 IN30186262164327  41861  25  250.00 NACHKAMAL  KUMAR

S O KRISHAN LAL HOUSE NUMBER 

328

11 MARKAL COLONY

PATIALA PUNJAB 147001

PATIALA

147001
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346 1208160132184669  42287  50  500.00 NACHJYOTI .

C/OVed Prakash 415/10 Vasant Vihar 

Railway Road

Inside Cotton Mills Malerkotla (R )

SANGRUR

148023

347 1208430001860251  42470  19  190.00 NACHANKITA RANI

198

School Road

Ward No 8 Barnala

SANGRUR

148108

348 IN30021437018410  43949  18  180.00 NACHSANJEEV KUMAR BERI

S/O JASJIT BERI HOUSE NO. 886 

SECTOR

70

S.A.S.NAGAR  MOHALI PUNJAB

160071

349 1208870001935355  44737  7  70.00 NACHBADAL MANHAS

WARD NO 1 VILLAGE SIMBAL

KHOLA TEHSIL PALAMPUR TIKKAR

KHAS 710 KANGRA

KANGRA

176087

350 IN30429590366618  44794  10  100.00 NACHASHISH  CHOPRA

S/O KAILASH CHOPRA 40/1 DUNGA

WARD NO 5 NURPUR (T) NURPUR

KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH

KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH

176202

351 IN30021432819900  45229  25  250.00 NACHGIRISH CHANDER BHATIA

EXTN-7,DEELI CHANNI HIMMAT JAMMU

JAMMU JAMMU   KASHMIR

180015

352 1208160130940021  45817  11  110.00 NACHVISHAL SINGH YADAV

H NO 726 TOWER-P-5 ASHIANA PALM 

COURTRAJ NAGAR

EXTENSION POSTNAND 

GRAMGHAZIABAD

GHAZIABAD

201001

353 IN30186263281077  45962  15  150.00 NACHVIKAS  GARG

ABAD OPP. KANYA VAIDIK ENTER 

COLLEGE

201001
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354 1208160158503069  46594  2  20.00 NACHAnjani Gupta

W/O Prabhat Gupta A-1703 Apex Acacia 

Valley

Sector-3 Vaishali Iesahibabad 

IESahibabad

GHAZIABAD

201010

355 1601430104248696  46925  20  200.00 NACHABHISHEK AGGARWAL

B 76 BRIJ VIHAR GRD FLR

CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD

GHAZIABAD

201011

356 1208160053320976  47257  1  10.00 NACHANOOP KUMAR SINGH

S/ORamaraj Singh 1059/103 niti khand 1 

indira puram

GHAZIABAD

201014

357 IN30021447527812  47474  20  200.00 NACHABHINAV  GAUR

FLAT N0- 414, PATRAKAR VIHAR NYAY 

KH

AND-1,,INDIRAPURAM, 

GHAZABAD,Uttar P

radesh

GHAZIABAD Uttar Pradesh

201014

358 IN30177411470557  47545  40  400.00 NACHKUSUM KALRA

KUSUM KALRA 406 TOWER  BLOCK-4

PANCHSHEEL WELLINGTON

CROSSING REPUBLIK

GHAZIABAD

201016

359 IN30096610709164  47599  60  600.00 NACHJANKI NANDAN PANCHOLI

102 PREET VIHAR BANK COLONY

SYNDICATE BANK

NEAR RAJ COUPALA

MODI NAGAR (UTTAR PRADESH)

201020

360 1208180127876230  47918  90  900.00 NACHNIKITA VERMA

H 1803, PRATEEK WISTERIA

SECTOR 77 NEAR SPECTRUM METRO

MALL NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA

GHAZIABAD

201301

361 1208160018589258  48226  45  450.00 NACHAKRITI TYAGI

D/P PRADEEP KUMAR TYAGI

C 59 N FLOOR SECTOR

26 NOIDA GAUTAM BODHA NAGAR

NOIDA

201301
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362 IN30429580112623  48504  550  5500.00 NACHMAYANK  GUPTA

A - 71 NEAR RAMAGYA SCHOOL SEC

NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR 

PRADESH

201301

363 IN30021466640508  49178  112  1120.00 NACHABHISHEK  KUMAR

SO Dinesh Tripathi D 399 Sector 2 Gr

eaterNoida WestUttar Pradesh

BISHRAKH Uttar Pradesh

201306

364 1208160120555521  49180  10  100.00 NACHVIKASH KUMAR SINGH

C/OKamleshwar Prasad Singh Flat 

No-1008 Tower -CS10

Sector-74 Supertech Captown Surajpur

NOIDA

201306

365 1208870167726648  49565  2  20.00 NACHNEHA .

D O NAVEEN 2 157 RADHAKUNJ GALI 

NO 3 SUDAMAPURI

ALIGARH ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH

.

ALIGARH

202001

366 1203320026727420  49598  4  40.00 NACHSAURAV SINGH JADON

VILL AND POST KAMALPUR

ALIGARH

202001

367 1208160187458150  49841  500  5000.00 NACHAnjali Devi

C/O DEEPAK KUMAR00MAHARAJ 

ENCLAVEKHA

IRKHAIRKHAIRALIGARHUTTAR 

PRADESH202 138 KHAIR

ALIGARH

202138

368 IN30290248327926  50021  22  220.00 NACHSANDEEP  KUMAR

12 FAJALPUR

KASBA PHASU

BULANDSHAHAR

UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA

203001

369 1208870190521988  50254  16  160.00 NACHMADHVENDRA KUMAR CHAURASIA

S O RAM SHANKAR 882 NAYA 

GADIWAN AGHAR

DHARMSHALA MAINPURI MAINPURI 

UTTAR PRADESH

.

MAINPURI

205001
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370 IN30311610049682  50491  100  1000.00 NACHKIRTI BHANSALI

20

GALI GODOWN

BHARTHANA

ETAWAH

206242

371 1201330000357433  50731  55  550.00 NACHNITIN AGARWAL

30/13 MAHESHWARI MOHAL

KANPUR

KANPUR-208001

KANPUR

208001

372 1203320061034262  51120  8  80.00 NACHSAURABH SINGH BHADAURIYA

B/6 KHPRA MOHAL KANPUR CANTT

KANPUR CANTT.

KANPUR

208004

373 IN30177420434392  52117  5  50.00 NACHASHISH MALVIYA

56 MIG BARRA- 6

BARRA BARRA KANPUR NAGAR

KANPUR

208027

374 1208160134287657  52333  6  60.00 NACHSHEKH SLAUDDIN

S/O Shekh Kamaluddin didarganj near 

water tank

Kannauj Kannauj

KANNAUJ

209725

375 IN30186267526336  52493  60  600.00 NACHNAMRATA  AGRAWAL

OPPOSITE GIC GROUND

BANDA BANDA UTTAR PRADESH 

210001

BANDA

210001

376 IN30311610081702  52757  30  300.00 NACHARUNA BAGGA

50 40

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI MARG

ALLAHABAD

211001

377 1208160149995761  53191  25  250.00 NACHSANTOSH KUMAR

S/O Chandra Pal Yadav 22K/8D/1D 

kailashpuri Mundera

Chak Ponghat Bamhrauli Uparhar 

Bamrouli Uparhar

ALLAHABAD

211012
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378 1203320101288574  53235  4  40.00 NACHHERAMBJI MISHRA

S/O SHIV JI MISHRA 17D/9D/3,

NEW BASTI BENIGANJ G T B NAGAR

ALLAHABAD

ALLAHABAD

211016

379 1203320082151554  53580  171  1710.00 NACHABDUL SAMI

S/O ABDUL HANIF E 110 KAMAYANI

NAGAR COLONY PISHACH MOCHAN,

SIGRA. VARANOSI VARANASI

VARANASI

221001

380 1304140009590503  53663  300  3000.00 NACHBHUMIKA KESHARI

C K 63-127 CHOTI PIYARI

VARANASI

221001

381 1208160138698907  53923  10  100.00 NACHSONAM SONI

W/O GAURAV SARRAF B35/70-16 A 

SHANKARDHAM COLONY

SARAY NANDAN KABIR NAGAR 

DURGAKUND Hindu Vishwa

Vidhyalaya Varanasi

VARANASI

221005

382 1208160181946611  54237  8  80.00 NACHVimal Kumar

S/O Ram Ashare Dafi Dafi

VARANASI

221011

383 1208160155113738  54450  1  10.00 NACHRITU JAISAWAL

D/O Dinesh Jaisawal Handia Dhanupur

ALLAHABAD

221503

384 IN30302839507314  54738  28  280.00 NACHSNEHA  JAISWAL

PASHCHIMI KAUDIYA SHAHGANJ

,JAUNPUR ,UTTAR PRADESH

,JAUNPUR

UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA

223101

385 1203320119873430  54929  5  50.00 NACHSANU KUMAR

VILLAGE GOVINDPUR POST

RAJEPUR KOPA GOBINDPUR

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

224149

386 IN30302845777978  55479  2  20.00 NACHATISHAY  JAIN

376 5 A CHOODI WALI GALI BAOLI 

BAZAR

LANE SAADATGANJ

,LUCKNOW

UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA

226003
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387 1208180006086151  55599  18  180.00 NACHRISHABH BUDHRAJA

566 582 JAIPRAKASH NAGAR

ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW

226005

388 IN30051322102627  55976  50  500.00 NACHSAT PAL VERMA

6/304 VINEET KHAND

GOMTI NAGAR

B/H JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT

LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH

226010

389 1208160103742287  56259  16  160.00 NACHSANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

D101/3 SECTOR-7 NEAR ST MARY 

INTER COLLEGE INDIRA

NAGAR

LUCKNOW

226016

390 1208160168531591  56266  119  1190.00 NACHBeer Singh Bhadauria

S/O Jagannath Singh Bhadauria 90 

Vaishali Enclave

Near Sector 9 Indra Nagar Indira Nagar 

Indira Nagar

LUCKNOW

226016

391 1208870048068576  56469  17  170.00 NACHSANCHIT SHARMA

C O ASHUTOSH SHARMA 548 C

546 CHANDRODAYA NAGAR SURYA

NAGAR CROSSING LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW

226017

392 IN30429571449288  56667  97  970.00 NACHPUNEET  MEHROTRA

B15 SECTOR I INDRA VIHAR

LIC COLONY ALIGANJ LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH

226020

393 1208160130049537  57093  50  500.00 NACHSUBHASH KUMAR

S/O JAGDISH 281 HAIBAT MAU 

MAWAIYA AMEDKAR

YUNIVERSITY

LUCKNOW

226025

394 1209550000048193  57242  8  80.00 NACH. KUSHAGRA

S/O: Rajesh Gupta,BRAHMAN 

TOLA,-,LUCKNOW,NAGRAM,Katra N

agram ,Lucknow

LUCKNOW

227308
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 62484 

 62484 

 580591.00 

 580591.00 



Protean eGov Technologies Ltd

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

02/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 52

395 1208160158034561  57284  60  600.00 NACHNootan Ojha

D/O Balak Ram Ojha pure sukhchain 

tiwari Rasulpur

Rasulpur

SULTANPUR

227809

396 1208870119505553  57441  49  490.00 NACHPRIYA TRIPATHI

847 KHA NEW RANA NAGAR KANPUR 

ROAD

.

.

RAEBARELI

229001

397 1208160117146369  57756  43  430.00 NACHUTKARSH MISHRA

SR 28 HINDALCO COLONY UTTAR 

PRADESH RENUKOOT RENUKOOT

SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH

SONBHADRA

231217

398 1208870026780133  57955  50  500.00 NACHANKIT GUPTA

SO SHRISH CHANDRA GUPTA

NAIBAZAR   MAHESHUA

SAKALDIHA MAHESHUA CHANDAULI

CHANDAULI

232109

399 1208160158066125  58500  10  100.00 NACHPOOJA VERMA

D/O Ravi Verma 165-ROHILI 

TOLAShamat Ganj

Bareilly

BAREILLY

243005

400 IN30311610312413  59137  25  250.00 NACHRAM ASHISH SINGH

DSM SUGAR MILL

ASMOLI

U P

244304

401 IN30186268140472  59198  100  1000.00 NACHROHIT  KAPOOR

H NO 199 SARBARKHEDA KASHIPUR

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND 

244713

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

244713

402 1208160149175978  59609  3  30.00 NACHANIKET THAPLIYAL

S/O KN Thapliyal 1/319 brahman mohalla 

Srinagar

Srinagar

PAURI GARHWAL

246174
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403 1203320225939374  59750  10  100.00 NACHPARUL PARUL

VILLAGE GAJIPUR KUTUB POST

MAUZZAMPUR NARAYAN KIRATPUR

BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH

BIJNOR

246731

404 1208160180071961  60270  39  390.00 NACHGaurav Sharma

S/O Madhu Sudan Sharma 1051 Sainik 

Colony Roorkee

Roorkee

HARIDWAR

247667

405 1208160178954816  60533  10  100.00 NACHAkanksha Sharma

D/O Yogender Sharma H No 88 

Shahnagar Gorakhpur

PO Defence Colony Defence Colony 

Dehradun

DEHRADUN

248001

406 1208870023677767  60646  2  20.00 NACHHARSH RAWAT

24 9D VIJAY PARK EXTENSION

STREET NO 14

.

DEHRADUN

248001

407 1208180141887769  60896  2  20.00 NACHMANVEET KAUR OBEROI

Lane No 14, Near Shiv Mandir

Dobhal Chowk Nehrugram

Nehrugram Raipur, Dehradun

DEHRADUN

248005

408 1204720040669481  60921  2  20.00 NACHMANJU TOMAR .

17 7 STREET NO 7 VASANT VIHAR

ENCLAVE DEHRADUN NEW FOREST

UTTARAKHAND

DEHRADUN

248006

409 1203320040066872  60955  18  180.00 NACHSHIPRA .

TIWARI MOHALLA PANDITWARI NEAR

SHAHEED DWAR PREM NAGAR

DEHRADUN

248007

410 1208160033014396  60986  1600  14400.00 NACHPARUL VERMA

ISHWAR VIHAR  SUNDERWALA 

ISHWAR

VIHAR  RAIPUR ROAD

DEHRADUN

248008
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411 1208160105786450  61594  19  190.00 NACHKANIKA JAIN

W/O Akash Deep Sharma A-47 Shivaji 

Colony Red

Quarters Meerut Cantt

MEERUT

250001

412 IN30021460570941  61689  50  500.00 NACHHIMANSHU  ANAND

C/O ADARSH KUMAR ANAND B-2 

GARH ROAD

, DAMODARCOLONY NEAR MEDICAL 

COLLEGE

UTTAR PRADESH NEAR MEDICAL 

COLLEGE

MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

250001

413 IN30186263421151  61708  5  50.00 NACHKIRTI  MITTAL

31 ADARSH NAGAR SARDHANA

ROAD MEERUT KANKER KHERA

MEERUT KANKER KHERA UTTAR 

PRADESH 25

MEERUT

250001

414 IN30429590181688  62112  18  180.00 NACHVINOD  KUMAR

S/O BEG RAJ SINGH,29,VILLAGE J

TEHSEEL 

SARDHANA,SARDHANA,MEER

SARDHANA-

MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

250342

415 1208870149065957  62115  5  50.00 NACHMEENU TOMER

BATNAUR PHALAUDA MEERUT UTTAR 

PRADESH

.

.

MEERUT

250401

416 1208870163451275  62732  67  670.00 NACHNEERAJ CHANDRA PUNETHA

S O PUNETHA CHANDRA VALLABH T 

PUNETHA SADAN NEAR

STADIUM JAGDAMBA COLONY 

PITHORAGARH PITHORAGARH

UTTARAKHAND

PITHORAGARH

262501

417 1208180049220371  62763  10  100.00 NACHRAVINDRA SINGH MEHTA

NEAR G I C INTER COLLEGE

JAGTHALI VILL JAGTHALI, P O

KANDEKIROLI

PITHORAGARH

262531
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418 1201910104894879  62798  8  80.00 NACHPRIYANKA VERMA

VILLAGE LAKHNIYAPUR POST

JAMHAURA LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LAKHIMPUR KHERI

262701

419 1208430002623787  63277  35  350.00 NACHSHARDDHA SAXENA

311 228

VISHNUPURI COLONY

CIVIL LINE   Gonda

GONDA

271001

420 1208160179251871  63620  6  60.00 NACHWaibhav Mishra

S/O Arjun Prasad post-bijwar badhai 

village-mannijot

Domariaganj Mannijot

SIDDHARTHNAGAR

272189

421 1208160172680752  63862  5  50.00 NACHAlka Tripathi

WO RITESH KUMAR SINGH 17 

KARMAHA URF KAMHARIA POST

JHUNGIA BAZAR GORAKHPUR 

GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH

273013

GORAKHPUR

273013

422 1208180048526311  63872  10  100.00 NACHVISHAL VERMA

JANGL DHOOSAR PADRI BAZAR

JANGL DHOOSAR

GORAKHPUR

273014

423 1203320099126562  63981  16  160.00 NACHDHEERAJ KUMAR

EKMA LAXMIPUR LAXMIPUR RANGE

MAHARAJGANJ

MAHARAJGANJ

273162

424 1208160104388104  64145  41  410.00 NACHSUNIL KUMAR RAM RATAN YADAVA

S/ORAM RATAN YADAVA 255 

GOPALPUR SONUGHAT SONUGHAT

DEORIA

274001

425 1208160136399166  64336  1  10.00 NACHANKITA SINGH

PHULWARIYA BHAIARI BAGHEL 

DEORIA

DEORIA

274702
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426 1208430001643333  64530  33  330.00 NACHJYOTI AGRAHARI

WO Saurabh Kumar Gupta Pandit

Deendayal Upadhyay Nagar Phoolpur

Phoolpur Phool Pur Azamgarh

AZAMGARH

276304

427 1208160163071595  64899  5  50.00 NACHPrabha .

W/O Anil Kumar 80 prahlad city 

Aurangabad Aurangabad

Khadar

MATHURA

281006

428 1208160177649092  64935  7  70.00 NACHMadhuri Pratap

D O BHANU PRATAP 312 GANDHI 

NAGAR KISHOR PURA

VRINDABAN BANGAR CHHATA 

VRINDABAN MATHURA UTTAR

PRADESH 281121

MATHURA

281121

429 1208870163043131  64953  20  200.00 NACHVIPIN KUMAR

S O RANPAL SINGH MAT RAJA MAT 

MATHURA UTTAR

PRADESH

.

MATHURA

281202

430 1208160135647492  65263  7  70.00 NACHARCHANA AGARWAL

W/O Rahul Agarwal 35/138A NAUBASTA 

Agra

AGRA

282002

431 IN30021466938601  65448  67  670.00 NACHVimlesh  NEHRA

WO RANVEER SINGH NEHRA 48 VIJAY 

SHRE

EAPARTMENT 23 OLD VIJAY NAGAR 

COLONY

UTTAR PRADESH 23 OLD VIJAY 

NAGAR COL

VIJAY NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH

282004

432 1208870122525815  65809  18  180.00 NACHSHEEBA .

D O SYED NUZHAT JAMAL 999 

SECTOR 4 R AVAS VIKAS

COLONY BARIPURA AGRA UTTAR 

PRADESH

.

AGRA

282007
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433 1203320036465226  66414  10  100.00 NACHSANJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY

S/O BRAJABIHARI UPADHYAY

WARD NO 08,CIVIL LINE

GRAM KHANDI KHANDI LALITPUR

LALITPUR

284126

434 1208870159101687  66535  20  200.00 NACHAKASH GUPTA

S O RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1332 INDRA 

NAGAR ORAI JALAUN

UTTAR PRADESH

.

JALAUN

285001

435 IN30051313862608  66586  40  400.00 NACHSUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA

229 RAMNAGAR

ORAI

UTTAR PRADESH

285001

436 1208870036187229  66736  12  120.00 NACHARTI SINGHI

PLOT NO 1 A SCHEME NO 8

EXTENSION

.

ALWAR

301001

437 1203320098883827  66763  18  180.00 NACHNARESH KUMAR SHARMA

D-251, BUDH VIHAR ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

301001

438 1208870031206340  66902  64  640.00 NACHRAJESH SINGHI

1 A SCHEME NO 8 EXT ALWAR

.

.

ALWAR

301001

439 IN30260330005185  67006  361  3610.00 NACHVINOD KUMAR GOTHWAL

A 140 KANISHK VILLA AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR

ALWAR

301001

440 1201090032145316  67405  18  180.00 NACHNEHA YADAV

W O SATYENDRA YADAV 3973 DEENA 

NATH JI

KI GALI PURANI BASTI NEAR TIWARI 

KA T

KARKHANA JAIPUR JAIPUR G P 1 

RAJASTHAN 302001

JAIPUR

302001
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441 IN30467650011568  67679  18  180.00 NACHINDRA AGARWAL

36, DEEWAN COLONY GANGAPOLE 

BAS BAD

NPURA, OPP PUSHP GARDAN,, 

BRAHMPURI,

JAIPUR, OPP PUSHP GARDAN,, 

RAJASTHA

302002

442 1206690006850273  67860  22  220.00 NACHSANJEEV KANOONGO

9 GANGWAL PARK BEHIND SMS

MEDICAL COLLEGE JAIPUR

JAWAHAR NGR JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302004

443 1208870156559441  67869  10  100.00 NACHMOHAMMAD SHADAB NAIM

S O NAIMUDDIN QURESHI FLAT NO 

402 VICTORAN

EMPIRE A 3 DEEPAK MARG ADARSH 

NAGAR MOTI DOONGRI

ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302004

444 1208870020589281  68014  100  1000.00 NACHCHARANJEET SINGH

310 ADARSH NAGAR

.

.

JAIPUR

302004

445 1203760004539576  68028  10  100.00 NACHGAURAV MAKKAR

S O HARISH MAKKAR PLOT NO 3 

CHHA 32 JAWAHAR N

AGAR JAI URJAIPUR RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302004

446 IN30051322185984  68717  25  250.00 NACHHEMANT KOUSHIK

FLAT NO 202 J C HEIGHTS

PLOT NO B195 B AND C

KARDHANI SCHEME KALWAR ROAD

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA

302012

447 1208180122164179  68945  9  90.00 NACHASHIMA KHANDELWAL

24 Natraj Nagar Jaipur Tonk

Phatak Jaipur

JAIPUR

302015
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448 1206690008262231  69017  17  170.00 NACHCHHAYA .

CHHAYA F 422 GANDHI NAGAR

GANDHI NAGAR JAIPUR BARKAT

NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015

JAIPUR

302015

449 IN30160412484658  69090  3  30.00 NACHANKIT GUPTA

1252, BARKAT NAGAR

TONK ROAD

GANDHI NAGAR A C JOBNER

JAIPUR

302015

450 IN30023981024225  69096  80  800.00 NACHHARSHIT  PARWAL

S/O NAVEEN PARWAL,M-50,MAHESH 

COLON

Y,JAIPUR,GANDHI NAGAR,TONK 

PHATAK

.

JAIPUR

302015

451 1201770101296052  69377  18  180.00 NACHVIRENDRA KHANDELWAL

528 SUBHASH COLONY

SHASTRI NAGAR

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302016

452 IN30186268653797  69429  45  450.00 NACHPRINCY  KOTHARI

BHASKAR MARG BANI PARK F

FLAT NO 98 D 214 KAMAL

APARTMENT JAIPUR JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 30

JAIPUR

302016

453 IN30186262381011  69500  120  1200.00 NACHVIJAY SINGH NAROOKA

S O S O SATYANARAYAN SINGH 

NAROOKA A

134 NEHRU NAGAR 20 DUKAN KE 

PICHE

PANIPECH JAIPUR JAIPUR 302016 

RAJAST

JAIPUR

302016

454 1208180089837981  69641  18  180.00 NACHASHISH KHANDELWAL

13 847 SEC NO 13 WARD NO 25

MALVIYA NAGAR

JAIPUR

302017
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455 1208870073399414  69655  18  180.00 NACHVAIBHAV KHANNA

C 145 A HARI MARG MALVIYA

NAGAR IN FRONT OF PRAKRAT

BHARTI

JAIPUR

302017

456 1208180010855046  69720  15  150.00 NACHROHIT YADAV

154 SHIV RAM COLONY NEAR

GOLDEN DOMB SOCIETY JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302017

457 1208180010258757  69913  15  150.00 NACHSUSHIL KUMAR MAHESHWARI

152 BASANT BAHAR COLONY

GOPALPURA MOD, TONK ROAD

JAIPUR

302018

458 1208670006690995  69935  100  1000.00 NACHSHOBHANA JAIN

W O Manish Jain J 13 Manu Vihar

Colony  Himmat Nagar Gopalpura

Mode Jaipur Jaipur Rajasthan 302018

JAIPUR

302018

459 1208670006692103  69943  30  300.00 NACHSUNNY JAIN

S O Manish Jain J 13 Tonk

Road Himmat Nagar Kanha

Restaurant Jaipur Jaipur Rajasthan 

302018

JAIPUR

302018

460 1208180112111537  70121  53  530.00 NACHANIMA TEMANI

C O PRATEEK GARG K 60 TONK

ROAD MAHVEER NAGAR

JAIPUR

302018

461 1208670001219443  70275  1000  10000.00 NACHMAHENDRA KUMAR BANTHIA

S O Pannalal

Banthia A 1 Ganesh

marg hawa sarak Jaipur

JAIPUR

302019

462 1201090032754932  70363  50  500.00 NACHSURYANSH GUPTA

S O PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA AJMER

ROAD 89 A HANUMAN VATIKA II

TAGORE NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 302019

JAIPUR

302019
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463 1209550037044522  70379  100  1000.00 NACHRajendra Singh Khangarot

176 PRITAM NIWAS,DEVI NAGAR NEW 

SANGANER ROAD, SHYAM NA

GAR

JAIPUR

302019

464 1208870160013596  70420  18  180.00 NACHYOGITA VARANDANI

W O MURLIDHAR VARANDANI 581 A 

RANISATI NAGAR

AJMER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

.

JAIPUR

302019

465 IN30429553448719  70475  50  450.00 NACHRAJENDER PRASAD HUF

232 A DR RAJENDRA PRASAD NAGAR

GAUTAM MARG

NIRMAN NAGAR SHYAM NAGAR

JAIPUR

302019

466 IN30429583718754  70507  130  1300.00 NACHSUMITRA  DEVI

232A DR RAJENDRA PRASAD NAGAR

GAUTAM MARG NIRMAN NAGAR 

SHYAM

NAGAR JAIPUR

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

302019

467 IN30160410362383  70523  718  7180.00 NACHABHINAV SHUKLA

E , 154 KATARIA COLONY

RAM NAGAR SODALA

JAIPUR

302019

468 1208160052383894  70643  43  430.00 NACHSHIPRA SHARMA

22/17/04 SWARN PATH MANSAROVAR

JAIPUR

302020

469 1208160123482589  70730  84  840.00 NACHHARI PRASAD VERMA

S/O Mahavir Prasad Verma 74/11A 

Mansarovar Jaipur

JAIPUR

302020

470 1208160124063181  70809  10  100.00 NACHHARSHITA THAKRAL

D/O Ashok Thakral 21/231 KAVERI PATH 

MANSAROVAR

Jaipur

JAIPUR

302020
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471 IN30105570000364  70889  30  300.00 NACHKAVITA GUPTA

UMA RESIDENCY FNO201 PNO 55 

AND 55A

RADHA MUKET VI JAIPUR

302020

472 1208870029735806  71001  100  1000.00 NACHVISHAL NANDWANI

SO NARESH KUMAR NANDWANI A54

VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR

.

JAIPUR

302021

473 1201090015407683  71068  200  2000.00 NACHRAJ KUMAR MAHESHWARI

S O ROOPNARAYAN MAHESHS B 87

GANDHIPATH NITYANAND NGR  J

JAIPUR VAISHAI NGR  JAIPUR JAIPUN 

DAIASTHAN 30201

JAIPUR

302021

474 IN30186273089711  71155  9  90.00 NACHCHIRAG NAGPAL

S O TIRTH NAGPALAJMER ROAD

H NO 4MARUDHAR NAGAR NEAR D C 

M

JAIPUR

302021

475 1208160131963678  71526  25  250.00 NACHOM PRAKASH PITALIYA

S/O Kesar Lal 16 PRAHALAD COLONY 

NEAR SANGANER THANA

HOTEL DREAM PALACE WALI GALI 

JAIPUR \\u0938\\u093e\\u09

Sanganer

JAIPUR

302029

476 1208940002215461  71589  1  10.00 NACHRAJIV SHARMA

AGRA ROAD JAMDOLI MANU VIHAR

JAMDOLI

MANU VIHAR

JAIPUR

302031

477 1208160158369002  71648  20  200.00 NACHNeera Meena

D/O Ram Swaroop Meena 15chandan 

vihar shyopkur

Pratap Nagar Sector 11 Sanganer

JAIPUR

302033
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478 1208870076572597  71762  24  240.00 NACHSHIVAM GUPTA

S O NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA 186 B 

SHYAM ENCLAVE

PANCHYAWALA SIRSI ROAD 

PANCHYAWALA JAIPUR

PANCHYAWALA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302034

479 IN30177417346991  71991  18  180.00 NACHPRIYANKA JHANWAR

R-9 AC-2 LALGARH PALACE

SECTOR-2

VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

JAIPUR

302039

480 IN30210510974725  72008  38  380.00 NACHSIYA AGARWAL

D/O - DINESH AGARWAL

88A, RAMESHWAR DHAM

MURLIPURA

JAIPUR

302039

481 1208870015062829  72175  20  200.00 NACHGAJANAND YADAV

SORAMKARAN YADAV VILLAGE

JODHPURA POSTMOHANPURA

TEHSIL KOTPUTLI MOHANPURA

JAIPUR

303108

482 1203320064462748  72308  1  10.00 NACHMANISH KUMAR MEENA

MEETHA PATEL KI DHANI

BALAHEDA BALAHERA

DAUSA

303315

483 IN30023980447327  72378  170  1700.00 NACHJITENDRA  MEENA

S/O RAMSHAY 

MEENA,DEOLI,DEOLI,47

,MEENA DHANI

.

DAUSA

303503

484 1208160044035009  72486  9  90.00 NACHYATI SHARMA

D/OMahaveer Prasad Sharma 43 K Indra 

colonyChomu

Ward No 16 Chomu Chomu Chomu

JAIPUR

303702

485 IN30311614025726  72592  4  40.00 NACHHANS KUMAR SHARMA

TEH.-CHAKSU ANANDRAMPURA 

JAIPUR BASS

BASSI

BASSI JAIPUR

303901
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486 1201060004266869  72660  18  180.00 NACHVINOD KUMAR JAIN

GANDHI PARK KE PICHE

NEWAI

NIWAI TONK

TONK

304021

487 1208180007217289  72665  50  500.00 NACHSHEKHAR SABNANI

SINDHI COLONO, SINDHI

DHARMSHALA KO SAMNE, WARD NO

18, GALI NO 6

TONK

304021

488 1203320260011461  72668  6  60.00 NACHRATIRAM GURJAR

DANGARTHAL DANGARTHAL TONK

RAJASTHAN

TONK

304021

489 1209640002662300  72696  15  150.00 NACHREKHA JAIN

W O VINOD KUMAR JAIN RETI

MOHALLA MALPURA MALPURA TONK

RAJASTHAN 304502

TONK

304502

490 1208870153509425  72794  30  300.00 NACHDHARMENDRA SRIYA

S O HARI RAM SRIYA 13 132 HOLI 

DARA NAYA BAZAR

AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN

.

AJMER

305001

491 1208870326070607  73194  54  540.00 NACHPIYUSH BHANDARI . .

S O CHANDRASINGH BHANDARI 

WARD NO 5 MAHAJANO KA

BAS NAVAB TILANA NASIRABAD 

RAMSAR AJMER

RAJASTHAN

AJMER

305402

492 1203320076599188  73259  22  220.00 NACHSUMATI KOTHARI

VILLAGE JALIYA 11 TEHSIL

MASUDA JALIYA - II

AJMER

305624

493 1201090036059064  73268  65  650.00 NACHSHREYANSH BAFNA

14 BAJRANG COLONY

BIJAINAGAR BARAL 2 AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 305624

AJMER

305624
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494 IN30051384770864  73287  4  40.00 NACHSHRUTI SONI

MAHAVEER BAZAR

BIJAINAGAR BIJAINAGAR

AJMER RAJASTHAN

305624

495 1201090025425040  73481  13  130.00 NACHVISNIBEN ASANDAS KHATRI

W O CHANDEA PRAKASH PLOT NO 51

GALI NO 1 NEAR ADARSH NAGAR 

SCHOOL

NAND NAGAR BEAWAR AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 305901

AJMER

305901

496 1201090033887331  73483  125  1250.00 NACHAKSHIT JAIN

20 KHANNA COLONY BEAWAR

BEAWAR AJMER 1 1 RAJASTHAN 

305901

AJMER

305901

497 1206690008343441  73504  210  2100.00 NACHNEM KUMARI SANCHETI

W O BABU LAL SANCHETI SANCHETI

BHAWAN VISHVAKARMA COLONY 

BEAWAR BRAHMANAND MARG

BEAWAR BEAWAR BEAWAR AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 305901

AJMER

305901

498 1201090036851841  73514  375  3750.00 NACHAYUSH CHOUDHARY

VINOD NAGAR BRHMANAND M

MARG BEAWAR AJMER RAJASTHAN 

305901

AJMER

305901

499 1203320016266581  73554  2  20.00 NACHMILAN SOMANI

HEDA GALI GODAWARI

SCHOOL MARG SOMANI SADAN

AJMER

305901

500 1201090011705858  73633  90  900.00 NACHSHARAD KUMAR KATARIA

290 16 PIPLIYA BAZAR

PIPLIYA BAZAR

BEAWAR

BEAWAR

305901

501 1208160129099435  73822  78  780.00 NACHBHAGWAT SINGH RATHORE

S/O Manohar Singh 270 aakhrio ka 

choraha radawas

Radawas

PALI

306023
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502 1208180068431835  74011  30  300.00 NACHSACHIN PORWAL

405 TAGORE NAGAR EXTENTION

TAGORE NAGAR EXTENTION TAGORE

NAGAR

PALI

306401

503 1209060000208156  74094  41  410.00 NACHARJUN PARMAR

BADLA VALI GALI SANDERAO 

SANDERAO PO

SANDERAO

DIST PALI

PALI

306708

504 1208160134563155  74124  4  40.00 NACHSHUBHAM BORANA

D/O Ratan Bhati main bazar laxmi 

narayan mandir

Sumerpur

PALI

306902

505 1208160130512091  74281  18  180.00 NACHSHANTABEN KAPURJI PRAJAPATI

C/O Kapura Ram barali seri 332 Bagseen

SIROHI

307043

506 1201330001822839  74493  18  180.00 NACHRIDDHI JHANWAR

C 352/4 SANJAY COLONY

KOTHARI DEPARTMENTAL GALI

BHILWARA

BHILWARA

311001

507 1203320051622004  74532  35  350.00 NACHAZARA PARVEEN

793 WARD NO 48

POLICE LINE, BHILWARA

BHILWARA

BHILWARA

311001

508 1208160114259309  74545  100  1000.00 NACHDEEPAK JAIN

10 S 17 PATEL NAGAR

BHILWARA

311001

509 1201910103044180  74577  70  630.00 NACHSATYANARAYAN RATHI HUF

3-E-31-32 WARD NO - 42

R C VYAS COLONY

BHILWARA

BHILWARA

311001
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510 1208340018481907  74776  5  50.00 NACHRAMESHWAR LAL JAT

S/O Nandram Jat 192 Bagore Mandal 

Bagor

Bhilwara Jato Ka Mohalla

Rajasthan

BHILWARA

311402

511 1208870211855182  74816  2  20.00 NACHVISHNU KUMARI DHAKER

W O CHAGAN LAL DHAKER 100 NAI 

ABADI CHANDJI KI

KHERI BEEJOLIYA CHAND JI KI KHERI 

BHILWARA

RAJASTHAN

BHILWARA

311602

512 IN30177412646017  74944  30  300.00 NACHDEEPTI LADDHA

28 AB MAIN MARKET PRATAP NAGAR

CHITTAURGARH CHITTORGARH

CHITTORGARH

312001

513 1208250021797123  75049  40  400.00 NACHBHUPENDRA PATIDAR

S O BABU LAL PATIDAR 40

PATIDAR CHOWK BHAWANA BHAVAN

CHHOTI SADRI

CHITTORGARH

312604

514 IN30198311042959  75143  20  200.00 NACHDIVYANSHI JAIN

2 MAIN ROAD

ASHOKNAGAR GIRWA

UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE

UDAIPUR(RJ)

313001

515 IN30186266508125  75176  50  500.00 NACHTEENA  MEHTA

W O PRAVER MEHTA 61

MOTI MANGRI SCHEMEUDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

313001

516 1208160044702391  75308  15  150.00 NACHSHASHI JAIN

W/O Sujan Mal Jain184 a block sector 

14 184 a

block sector 14 184 a block sector 14 

184 a block

sector 14

UDAIPUR

313001
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517 1208180008232197  75401  35  350.00 NACHANSHU KATARIA

6 vrindawan dham road no 3

New Bhupalpura

.

UDAIPUR

313001

518 1205420001781561  75444  5  50.00 NACHAnil Bagora

House No- 110 Near Doordarshan

Sukhadiya Nagar

Rajsa Rajsamand

UDAIPUR

313001

519 1208870057319775  75451  30  300.00 NACHASHFAQ HUSSAIN MAVLI

SO KAIZAR HUSSAIN MAVLI 18

KHAROL COLONY HITAWALA KI

BADI GIRWA UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

313001

520 1208870017341065  75482  27  270.00 NACHRITIK GELDA

8586 NAVRATNA COMPLEX BEDLA

ROAD GIRWA UDAIPUR SHASTRI

CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

313001

521 IN30133040267892  75596  30  300.00 NACHMAYA  JAIN

213 SHRI NATH NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 09

UDAIPUR

313002

522 IN30186267570450  75749  6  60.00 NACHMITHALAL BHANWARLAL JAIN

C O BHANWAR LAL D JAIN

KAVITA BUS STAND MAIN ROAD

KAVITA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313011 

INDI

UDAIPUR

313011

523 1208870060336067  75913  21  210.00 NACHPUSHKAR LAL REGAR

S O MANGI LAL REGAR VILLAGE

SURATPURA POST TAL DIST

RAJSAMAND TEH DEOGARH

RAJSAMAND

313331

524 1208870201219386  75916  60  600.00 NACHKISHAN GANDHI

S O CHANDMAL GANDHI NARAYAN JI 

KA MOHALLA

DEOGARH RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

.

RAJSAMAND

313331
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525 1203320328570397  76040  10  100.00 NACHSOMYA GANDHI

MUKAM POST KOKAPUR BANKORA

DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

DUNGARPUR

314023

526 1203320102857426  76066  2  20.00 NACHYASHWANT JAIN

ANTRI MUKAM,POST-ANTRI ANTRI

DUNGARPUR

DUNGARPUR

314037

527 1208870056136557  76097  54  540.00 NACHPARYAK GUPTA

S O OMPRAKASH GUPTA B 10

RAGHU ATTA CHAKKI KE PASS

SUBHASH NAGAR BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321001

528 1204720020687666  76130  18  180.00 NACHABHISHEK BANSAL

96 RAJENDRA NAGAR

BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321001

529 1209550031946485  76142  11  110.00 NACHAnil Kumar Singhal

S O  CHHANNOMAL GUPTA ,2 96 

,HOUSING,BOARD ,JAWAHAR NAG

AR ,BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321001

530 1208340002520319  76153  3  30.00 NACHNARENDRA SINGH

No 5/215 BEHIND SHIVA TALKING

SHAYOG NAGAR

BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321001

531 1208870038594171  76162  18  180.00 NACHANKUR GARG

S O AVINASH BABU GARG

PATHAINIYA GALI GANGA MANDIR

KE PEECHE BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321001

532 1208180003952109  76187  35  350.00 NACHVISESH KUMAR JAIN

SURAJ BAG COLONY KAMAN

BHARATPUR

321022

533 1208180000147344  76320  10  100.00 NACHAYUSH KUMAR GARG

PURANA BUS STAND

MAHWA MANDAWAR SINGH

DAUSA

DAUSA

321609
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534 1208180064639420  76389  13  130.00 NACHSANDEEP BIYANI

2 229 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

NEAR BUS STAND SECTOR 2

ALANPUR RURAL

SAWAI MADHOPUR

322021

535 1203600006261801  76496  5  50.00 NACHABHISHEK VIJAY VARGIY

S/O OMPRAKASH VIJAY VARGIY,UDAI 

MOD LATA HOUSE

GALI,RAM NAGAR BLOCK A 

GANGAPUR,SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

322201

536 1208870101154067  76506  7  70.00 NACHLOKESH KUMAR MEENA

S O RAJARAM MEENA TALVERKESH

JAITPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR

RAJASTHAN

KARAULI

322203

537 1208160082391046  76558  151  1510.00 NACHSUMAN DEVI

W/OSantosh Kumar Guptamohan nagar 

mohan nagar

f-11 mohan nagar

KARAULI

322230

538 1208160153073912  76859  6  60.00 NACHMEENAL GUPTA

C/O Amit Paliwal C-17 JN Marshall Indira 

Colony

Mala Road Kota Near Green Aalyam 

Building Kota Kota

KOTA

324001

539 1208160127512481  76871  21  210.00 NACHPOORVA BHUTORIA

D/O Jayant Bhutoria I-A-1 vasundhara 

vihar bajrang

nagar nayapura

KOTA

324001

540 1208860007420276  76952  10  100.00 NACHRAVINDER SINGH

MAKANNO.52GURUKRIPAAMANNIWA

S

GANPATI NAGAR POONAM COLONY

KOTA

324002

541 1208250017761618  77160  10  100.00 NACHBALI DEVI MEENA

T II 28 CUSTOM COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR 3 KOTA

KOTA

324005
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542 1208180034397214  77252  12  120.00 NACHROHIT GUPTA

SHRI RAM TRADERSNEAR DAN MAL

JI KI HAWELIBAJAJ KHANA

KOTA

324006

543 1301240006089531  77323  1  10.00 NACHRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

S/O KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA

121 NAI DHANMANDI MUKHYA

DAKAGHAR KOTA NEW GRAIN MANDI

KOTA

324007

544 1208870023338211  77488  8  80.00 NACHJITENDRA KUMAR

H NO 2 VARDHAMAN COLONY

DADABARI EXTENSTION KOTA

.

KOTA

324009

545 IN30383310132588  77524  5  50.00 NACHPRAKASH CHNAD JAIN

3-B-4

DADABADI EXT.

KOTA , RAJASTHAN

324009

546 1208180043173167  77534  50  500.00 NACHSOLAN KUMAR

1361 A R K PURAM ENGINEERING

COLLEGE KOTA

KOTA

324010

547 1208160174838945  77557  183  1830.00 NACHManish Kumar Rathore

S/O Balmukund Rathore main road near 

ICICI bank antha

BARAN

325202

548 1208870024109893  77562  16  160.00 NACHAKSHIT MANGAL

SO BHUVNESH KUMAR MANGAL

NEAR SABJI MANDI ANTA ANTAH

BARAN  RAJASTHAN

BARAN

325202

549 1208870241285195  77657  6  60.00 NACHSHAKIB KHAN

S O SAJID KHAN 01 02 JOLPA ROAD 

RANGNATH JI KE

MANDIR KE PASS WARD NO 2 

SANGOD SANGOD SANGOD

KOTA RAJASTHAN

KOTA

325601
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550 1208180023648188  77740  6  60.00 NACHVABHAV BHUTRA

81 GANESH MANDIR KE PASS

BHAWANIMANDI

JHALAWAR

326502

551 1201090027999915  77788  5  50.00 NACHVIKAS KUMAR

S O RAMESHWAR DAYAL

G 126  SARVODAY VIHAR COLONY

MORAK

KOTA

326520

552 1208160057493495  77892  50  500.00 NACHBITTI BAI

BEHIND CHOPRA MANDIR

UMA NGR COLONY 

DHOLPUR,DHAULPUR

DHOLPUR

328001

553 1203320075173871  78061  11  110.00 NACHSHUBHAM SONI

BHAGELA CHURU

CHURU

331023

554 1208870176309201  78114  18  180.00 NACHSUNIL KUMAR

C O RAM BHAKT RAMPURA CHURU 

RAJASTHAN

.

.

CHURU

331301

555 1208870078097825  78117  18  180.00 NACHRAJESH KUMAR

SO HARI SINGH KHUNDIYA BAS

CHURU  RAJASTHAN

.

CHURU

331301

556 1208870077719681  78118  18  180.00 NACHANIL KUMAR

SO RAM BHAGAT RAMPURA CHURU

RAJASTHAN

.

CHURU

331301

557 1203320075014624  78126  10  100.00 NACHRAJENDAR NEHRA

WARD NO. BALAL CHURU

CHURU

331304

558 1208160151481721  78127  5  50.00 NACHRAJBALA DEVI NAIN

W/O Subhash Nain choukh giri mahant 

ka math ward no

8 Jori Patta Lohsana

CHURU

331304
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559 1208870094032492  78136  18  180.00 NACHMAMATA SAHARAN .

C O RAJENDR PRASAD WARD NO

02 JHADSAR KANDHLAN CHURU

RAJASTHAN

CHURU

331304

560 1208180087294683  78232  100  1000.00 NACHSUSHILA DEVI

GOGASAR GOGASAR

CHURU

331504

561 1208870145922560  78434  20  200.00 NACHADITYA BIYANI

S O ANIRUDH KUMAR BIYANI MORI KA 

BAS CHANDPOL

GATE SIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN

.

SIKAR

332001

562 1208160147530411  78436  22  220.00 NACHDIKSHA KUMARI

C/O Kailash Chand Kumawat ward no 42 

shastri nagar

rani sati road Sikar

SIKAR

332001

563 1208870357118287  78555  3  30.00 NACHPALLAVI . .

D O SHOBHA RAM SARAN A 9 

VINAYAK COLLEGE ROAD

SHIVSINGHPURA SHIVSINGHPURA 

SIKAR SIKAR

RAJASTHAN

SIKAR

332024

564 IN30070811151576  78604  34  340.00 NACHSHIV LAL BALARA

KISAN COLONY STATION ROAD

FATEHPUR SHEKHAWATI SIKAR

SIKAR

FATEHPUR SHEKHAWATI SIKAR

332301

565 1208870175877381  78677  18  180.00 NACHMUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

S O SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 

RAMSINGHPURA SIKAR

RAJASTHAN

.

SIKAR

332316

566 1203350003211977  78684  17  170.00 NACHSARITA DEVI

TEHSIL LACHHMANGARH SANKHOO

SANKHU SIKAR

SIKAR

SIKAR

332401
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567 1208870052104041  78804  22  220.00 NACHARVIND SINGH LAMBA

S O HARI RAM LAMBA DHANI

VIKASH KI MAL NAGAR TEH NEEM

KA THANA BHOODOLI SIKAR

SIKAR

332713

568 1208870175925861  78894  20  200.00 NACHNIRDESH KUMAR

S O GULJHARI LAL 3 80 B W ROAD 2 

AND 3 MAAN

NAGAR CLUB ROAD JHUNJHUNUN 

JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN

.

JHUNJHUNU

333001

569 1208870126672358  79075  18  180.00 NACHSAROJ DEVI

W O MANOJ KUMAR HALWAN TEH 

CHIRAWA RANVEERPURA

JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN

.

JHUNJHUNU

333033

570 1208160069483161  79197  121  1210.00 NACHJAISHREE OMPRAKASH PORWAL

150 ward no 03

JHUNJHUNU

333701

571 1203320072600481  79232  26  260.00 NACHSAJID HUSSAIN SULEMANI

NEAR CE SCHOOL NO 10 MOHALLA

VYAPARIAN BIKANER BIKANER

RAJASTHAN

BIKANER

334001

572 1208180007013571  79444  7  70.00 NACHMAYANK KUMAR SURANA

528 NEW LINE SURANA MOHALLA

GANGASHAR

BIKANER

334001

573 IN30302827461583  79602  125  1250.00 NACHRAMESH CHANDRA RAJPUROHIT

C O HANUMAN PRASAD RAJPUROHIT, 

P NO

189, GANDHI NGR, BIKANER,

,BIKANER

RAJASTHAN,INDIA

334001

574 1208180064773640  79668  18  180.00 NACHABHINISHA SHARMA

19 SHARMA SADAN SHIVBARI ROAD

IN FORNT SHIV TEMPLE SHIVPURI

COLONY PAWAN PAWANPURI

BIKANER

334003
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575 1208940003801008  79671  17  170.00 NACHROHIT GHAI

S/O PRAVEEN KUMAR

5-D-11 J.N.V,

COLONY,BIKANER

BIKANER

334003

576 1208870061344924  79829  350  3500.00 NACHDHEERAJ SURANA

SURANO KA MOHALLA NEW LINE

GANGASHAHAR

.

BIKANER

334401

577 1208160166907930  80020  100  1000.00 NACHSaroj Devi Tiwari

W/O Madan Lal Tiwari gandhi chowk 

near vishavakarma

temple Nokha Nokha

BIKANER

334803

578 1203320003305010  80084  45  450.00 NACHSARITA DEVI TAPARIA

NEAR TANK

AGUNA BAS

NOKHA

334803

579 1201770101007345  80088  100  900.00 NACHMURLI FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

BIKANER ROAD

INDUSTRIAL AREA

NOKHA

NOKHA

334803

580 1208870007589816  80269  3  30.00 NACHGOVINDA BHATIA

SO KAMALJEET BHATIA SETIYA

FARM GALI NO 1 JASWANT

COLONY GANGANAGAR SRI

SRI GANGANAGAR

335001

581 1201090020759367  80647  5  50.00 NACHKRISHAN KUMAR SWAMI

S O AASARAM 24 JSN

JASARIA HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 

335523

HANUMANGARH

335523

582 1201090020032435  81080  8  80.00 NACHMOHIT JAIN

S O MUKESH KUMAR JAIN TELIYON KI

GALI NEAR PALTAN GATE KUCHAMAN 

CITY

NAWACITY LSG 341509 NAWA NAWA 

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

NAGAUR

341509
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583 IN30051390004578  81084  10  100.00 NACHMONIKA

W/O: VAIBHAV SABOO

NEAR BUS STAND, NAWA CITY

NAWA, NAGAUR

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

341509

584 1208870009839732  81290  1  10.00 NACHRAMESH CHAND MAHESHWARI

S O RAM KISHOR MAHESHWARI 140 

5TH ROAD

MAHAMANDIR SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR 

JODHPUR JODHPUR

JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

342001

585 1201210100538707  81401  18  180.00 NACHDOLLY RANKA

27 NARPAT NAGAR

AMAR NAGAR

PAL ROAD

JODHPUR

342001

586 1208340018809694  81489  1  10.00 NACHREEMA .

C/O: Sumit Jeengar 9 b near shankar 

nagar park

Pal Jodhpur Pal Rural Jodhpur Shankar 

Nagar

Rajasthan

JODHPUR

342001

587 IN30021419638523  81656  18  162.00 NACHNARESH PUNGALIA HUF

504 B 5TH SATSUNG BHAVAN  

SARDAR PUL

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

342001

588 IN30051312477066  81668  80  800.00 NACHDEEPAK SONI

S/O MAJOR BL SONI RETD

217 C ROAD SUBHASH CHOWK NR 

MAHENDRA

TENT HOUSE RATANADA

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

342001

589 IN30186263127809  81715  18  180.00 NACHCHANDNI  LALWANI

D O KISHOR LALWANI 190 RAJIV

NAGAR BHAGTASNI JODHPUR 

SADLIYA RAJA

JODHPUR

342001
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590 1208160162804217  82129  13  130.00 NACHJitendra Sukhbalani

C/O Bhagwan Das house no 17/416 

chopasni housing

board behind chand villas Nandanwan 

Jodhpur

JODHPUR

342008

591 1206690007258181  82173  90  900.00 NACHSHANTI DEVI

MIDAS SKIN

CLINIC NEAR

MAHAVEER CIRCLE

JODHPUR

342008

592 IN30302892934661  82289  2  20.00 NACHRAJESH  LALCHANDANI

C O GANGADHAR LALCHANDANI ,157 

B

,SHANKAR NAGAR ,JODHPUR 

,JODHPUR

,JODHPUR,JODHPUR

RAJASTHAN,INDIA

342008

593 1208180079320062  82432  40  400.00 NACHABHISHEK DAVE

WARD NO 18KE PAS JAWAHAR PIYAU 

KE PAS PHALODI

JODHPUR

342301

594 1208180048525491  82796  31  310.00 NACHMANISH KUMAR JAIN

ARADHANA BHAWAN KE PASS

HAMIRPURA BARMER

BARMER

344001

595 IN30311614841783  82879  5  50.00 NACHKULDEEP  KHATRI

S O NAND KISHORE HINGALAJ 

NAGAR BAR

MER BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001

BARMER BARMER

344001

596 IN30097413115394  83786  200  2000.00 NACHRIDHAM RAJCHANDRA RAMANI

B301 MANSATIRTH2 GITANAGAR1

OPP DHEBAR ROAD

BHAKTINAGAR

RAJKOT

360002

597 1208180132688039  85264  70  700.00 NACHSARMIN VINODBHAI MEGHANI

Block 8 Silver Send 2 Opp Big

Bazar 15 0 Feet Ring Road

Rajkot

RAJKOT

360005
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598 IN30097412102609  85407  30  300.00 NACHMAHEK MANOJ KOTECHA

SHIV MAHEK SOJITRA NAGAR

MADHAV VATIKA BANGLOW NO 3

BEHIND NIRMALA SCHOOL

RAJKOT

360007

599 IN30327011053989  85512  50  500.00 NACHSOLANKI GOVIND MANJIBHAI

JIGNA SHIVAJI PARK 4

NEAR INCOME TAX SOCIETY

RAIYA ROAD

RAJKOT

360007

600 1203510000050747  85730  1  10.00 NACHSIDDHARTH JESHTARAMBHAI 

CHATWANI

A-1 SINCHAI NAGAR

AIR PORT ROAD

GUJARAT 360007

RAJKOT

360007

601 1203320045708849  86070  18  180.00 NACHBHAGWANJI RAVJIBHAI VORA

AANAND,STREET NO- 11

NEAR UROPEAN GUST HOUS

E,KAILASH BAUG GONDAL,RAJKOT

RAJKOT

360311

602 1208180025722526  87555  18  180.00 NACHKEVIN PRABHULAL BHENSDADIYA

MOTI BANUGAR MOTI BANUGAR

JAMNAGAR

361120

603 IN30097411781626  88115  18  180.00 NACHKANABAR MADHUSUDAN 

RUGNATHBHAI

F-11, SHRI NILKAMAL SOCIETY,

NR JAGNATH MANDIR,

JUNAGADH

362001

604 IN30097413004298  88134  300  3000.00 NACHISHITA MAYUR TANNA

BLOCK NO C402 SANSKRUTI

APPT GOKUL NAGAR OPP

LODHIYAVADI

JUNAGADH

362001

605 1208870039971666  88202  5  50.00 NACHLISIT RAKESHBHAI RIBADIYA

S O RIBADIYA RAKESHBHAI GIJUBHAI 

JUNAGADH ROAD

MATRUSHAKTI SOCIETY VISAVADAR 

JUNAGADH GUJARAT

.

JUNAGADH

362130
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606 IN30097410732048  88537  10  100.00 NACHMANSUKHLAL KADVABHAI BHUVA

60 MASJID PACHAL NO VISTAR VADAL

JUNAGADH

362310

607 1201330002608511  88572  34  340.00 NACHGADHIYA MAULIKKUMAR 

GORDHANBHAI

S/O GORDHANBHAI TULSIDHAM SOC

UNA  GARBI CHOWK  UNA  UNA

JUNAGADH

JUNAGADH

362560

608 IN30097411606779  88767  18  180.00 NACHNISARG S SHAH

BH GOKUL PARK HOTEL

NEAR VIMALNATH DERASAR

SURENDRANAGAR

363001

609 IN30021455167879  89405  10  100.00 NACHMANSHI ASHVINBHAI RACHCHH

JETHAGALI KORNAR PASE RAVAPAR 

ROD KA

LIKA PLOTSHERI NO 1GUJARAT 

KALIKA PL

OT, SHERI NO 1

MORVI GUJARAT

363641

610 1206740000198571  89870  18  180.00 NACHMANSUKH MADHABHAI LATHHIYA

RUVAPARI ROAD BRAHAMAN TALAVDI

PRABHUDAS

BHAVNAGAR

364001

611 IN30097413783383  90011  10  100.00 NACHSHEIKH EMTIYAZ ISMAIL

S / O SHEIKH ISMAIL 9 PINJARAVAD

MOTIGAR MANDVI RANIKA 

BHAVNAGAR

BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT -

BHAVNAGAR

364001

612 IN30097411959273  91427  18  180.00 NACHPUJARA DEEPA DILIP

2/2/114 CHHATIHI BARI RING ROAD

GOVINDJI MADHAVJI GERWARI VANDI

DIST KACHCHH

BHUJ

370001

613 IN30051386178868  91483  500  5000.00 NACHDIPAKKUMAR HARJIBHAI PATEL

B 161 ODHAV BAG 2 MADHAPAR

HIGHWAY RING ROAD JUNAVAS

NEAR BHUJIYA DUNGAR MADHAPAR

MADHAPAR GUJARAT

370020
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614 1203320286114018  91904  1  10.00 NACHBHANUSHALI NIMESH

NUNDHATAD KACHCHH GUJARAT

KACHCHH

370650

615 1208870205112630  92097  15  150.00 NACHMOHAMMED SUFYAN JAKIRHUSAIN 

SHAIKH

S O ZAKIR HUSEN 2497 2498 

SODAGAR NI POLE

KALUPUR AHMADABAD CITY 

AHMADABAD GUJARAT

.

AHMEDABAD

380001

616 IN30021471835197  92117  50  500.00 NACHShamalbhai  RANA

SO KANAIYALAL RANA 220 

NAUKAPARI

KALUPUR AHMADABAD CITY 

GUJARAT

AHMADABAD CITY

380001

617 IN30065210256489  92476  18  180.00 NACHREVANSHI RAJENDRAKUMAR 

KOTHARI

91-B, AROGYA PARK SOCIETY

OPP. VIRAM SOCIETY

NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE

AHMEDABAD.

380004

618 IN30186266024224  92538  100  1000.00 NACHREKHA DEVICHAND JAIN

B 501 SHIVALIK RESIDENCY NR

UNDER BRIDGE SHAHIBAUG

AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 

GUJARAT 380

AHMEDABAD

380004

619 IN30127610365758  92587  314  3140.00 NACHSHAH DILIPKUMAR CHANDRAKANT

4~A KARTIKSWAMY SOCIETY

OUTSIDE SHAHPUR GATE

SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380004

620 IN30186265432310  92635  200  2000.00 NACHREENAT  JAIN

B 501 SHIVALIK RESIDENCY NR

UNDER BRIDGE SHAHIBAUG

AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 

GUJARAT 380

380004
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621 IN30186268931056  93355  40  400.00 NACHBHASMANG DURGAPRASAD 

ACHARYA

VTC AHMEDABAD CITY PO

ELLISBRIDGE DISTRICT

AHMEDABAD STATE GUJARAT PIN 

CODE 380

AHMEDABAD

380006

622 IN30246110847321  94013  10  100.00 NACHRAJNIKANT KHIMJIBHAI MEHTA

D 12 KOMAL ENCLAVE

P T COLLEGE ROAD

SHANTIVAN PALDI

AHMADABAD (GUJARAT)

380007

623 IN30246110684577  94332  25  225.00 NACHMITESH JAYANTIBHAI ADANI

B 802 SAGAR SAMRAT APPT

NR JALARAM RAILWAY

ELLISBRIDGE PALDI

AHMEDABAD

380007

624 1208160161761244  94654  20  180.00 NACHPANKAJ SUBHASH AGARWAL HUF

FF101 DIVYABHUMI AVENUE OPP

RAMKRUSHNA PARTY PLOT NR

LG HOSPITAL MANINAGAR

AHMEDABAD

380008

625 IN30311614957342  95030  13  130.00 NACHMAHESH PITAMBARBHAI MITREJA

D/214 RADHE BUNGLOWS 

AHMEDABAD CITY

NAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD

380008

626 IN30302883634817  97130  11  110.00 NACHBHAVSAR PARIN HARESHBHAI

ETERNITY ,101 ,NEAR AMRUT JYOTI

SCHOOL, AMBAWADI ,AHMADABAD 

CITY

,AHMEDABAD

GUJARAT,INDIA

380015

627 1203320021773812  97813  1  10.00 NACHSHREYA KAMLESHKUMAR RANA

7 JYOTI COLONY

SHAH ALAM TOLNAKA

GITAMANDIR ROAD

AHMEDABAD

380022
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 75446 

 75446 

 708328.00 

 708328.00 



Protean eGov Technologies Ltd

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

02/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 82

628 1207020001356018  97891  10  100.00 NACHBHARATI SUDESH AHIRRAO

423/2397 G H BOARD

OPP BHIDBHANJAN HANUMAN

BAPUNAGAR

AHMEDABAD

380024

629 IN30021438527292  97962  18  180.00 NACHSAPNA CHANDRASHEKHAR JAIN

A-601 SHYAM SHIKHAR TOWER OPP 

DINESH

CHEMBERBAPUNAGARGUJARAT

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380024

630 IN30021438785856  97966  10  100.00 NACHCHIRAG BHARATBHAI ZHALAVADIYA

S/O BHARATBHAI 4-TULSIKUNJ 

SOCIETY I

NDIA COLONYROAD BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD

CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT380024

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380024

631 IN30186267999493  98134  196  1960.00 NACHSUMEET  ADNANI

S O BHARATKUMAR B 303

WADAJ SANKALP

SANDIPANIAPARTMENT WADAJ OPP 

GHANDHI

AHMEDABAD

380027

632 IN30246110877474  98584  5  50.00 NACHSUNITADEVI NARENDRA GUPTA

B 502 SURYAVANSHI TOWER

NR RENUKA HALL

VATRAPUR

AHMADABAD (GUJARAT)

380051

633 1208670002037346  99403  1475  13275.00 NACHSHALIN DIPINBHAI SHAH

80 Serendeep Mansion

Near Ratna Lake

Ghuma Ghuma Ahmedabad

AHMEDABAD

380058

634 IN30186265587116  100516  200  2000.00 NACHMAHIRA HITESHBHAI PATEL

D O HITESHBHA RAMANLAL 3 PATE G

3 ARJUN AVENUE NR NALANDA

SCHOOL GHATLODIA AHMADABAD 

CITY GHAT

AHMEDABAD

380061
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635 1208160041312355  100852  15  150.00 NACHJIGNESH DIVYENBHAI RATHOD

S/O Rathod Divyenbhai PLOT NO 

160/2SECTOR-1/B

SECTOR-1/B SECTOR-1/B SECTOR-1/B

GANDHINAGAR

382007

636 1201910101866802  100912  18  180.00 NACHKIRTIKUMAR NATHALAL SHAH

PLOT NO. -796/2

SECTOR NO.-2C

AT & TAL -GANDHINAGAR

Gandhinagar

382007

637 1203510000158445  101330  18  180.00 NACHJALPABEN PINESHKUMAR PATEL

B/39 BHAVANI SOCIETY

MITHIKUI

DIST-AHMEDABAD

DHOLKA

382225

638 1203510000173801  101333  2  20.00 NACHKRUPALI NIRAVKUMAR PATEL

17, KOKILKUNJ

SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY

OPP GEB KALIKUND ROAD

DHOLKA

382225

639 1208160057976273  101462  3  30.00 NACHMANHARBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL

A - 25 PADMAVATI NAGAR SOCIETY, 

NIKOL ROAD NARODA  NIKO

AHMEDABAD

382330

640 1207020002720189  101774  18  180.00 NACHRAJUBHAI HARIBHAI CHELANI

B/48/721, KRISHNANAGAR

NR S R P CAMP SAIJPURBOGHA

NARODA AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

382345

641 IN30198320663677  101841  50  500.00 NACHHONEYBEN BALKRISHNA SHAH

PRABHUKRUPA NEAR TAKHTESHWAR 

FADELI

MAHADEV SAIJPUR BOGHA NARODA 

ROAD

AHMEDABAD SAIJPUR BOGHA 

AHMADABAD CI

TY GUJARATAHMEDABAD

382345
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642 1208340002589118  101989  7  70.00 NACHDAYABEN JITESHBHAI SAVALIYA

H NO 304 MEG MALHAR,B/H SEVEN 

DAY SCHOOL

OPP SHRIJI SANKALP NIKOL

Ahmedabad

AHMEDABAD

382350

643 1203320232582672  102127  1  10.00 NACHSONI VISHWAKARMA

B 604 PRATHAM HEIGHTS OPP

KARNAVATI 3 NEAR DIVINE LIFE

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAMBHA

AHMEDABAD

382405

644 IN30021437338114  102143  10  100.00 NACHSHITAL HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH

HIMANSHUKUMAR, E-309, SOHANG 

HILL, O

PP AKRUTITOWNSHIP, NAROL, 

AHMEDABAD

CITY, AHMEDABAD, NAROL,GUJARAT, 

3824

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

382405

645 1204310000126854  102663  18  180.00 NACHPURVIBEN AKSHAYKUMAR BHATT

B-45, SHIV PUJAN,

CHANDKHEDA

GANDHINAGAR,

GANDHINAGAR

382424

646 IN30429513435866  103362  100  1000.00 NACHANJANA TRIVEDI

E 3, ASHRAY FLATS

OPP FOREST NURSERY

NR INDIRA BRIDGE, HANSOL

AHMEDABAD

382475

647 IN30021437038154  103379  5  50.00 NACHSALVI  LEENA

B 202 SHUKAN RIVER VIEW AIRPORT 

ROAD

NEAR DARSHANFLAT HANSOL 

AHMEDABAD C

ITY SARDARNAGAR AHMADABADCITY 

AHMEDA

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

382475

648 IN30164510731038  103694  20  200.00 NACHSHUKLA HET SURESHKUMAR

S/O: Sureshkumar 42 nirman

row housechandlodiya Daskroi

Daskroi Chandlodia

Ahmedabad

382481
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649 1208870131949415  103834  4  40.00 NACHBHARATBHAI ISHWARBHAI PRAJAPATI

S O PRAJAPATI ISHWAR BHAI UMA 

NAGAR NANDASAN

MAHESANA GUJARAT

.

MEHSANA

382705

650 IN30186268349586  104339  10  100.00 NACHKETU KHILONKUMAR SHAH

MODISAMAJVADINI BAJUMA

BAGICHA VISATAR HIMATNAGAR

SABARKANTHA HIMATNAGAR 

GUJARAT 38300

SABARKANTHA

383001

651 1208340018973565  104716  5  50.00 NACHPRAKASHKUMAR RANAJI VANJARA

C/O Ranaji Vanjara 00 vanjara vas Idar 

Idar

Idar Sabarkantha dr house ni pachal

Gujarat

SABARKANTHA

383430

652 IN30169611044729  104979  18  180.00 NACHVEENA CHHABDA

30,

BANSIDHAR SOC.,

B/H.PRAJAPATI VADI,TB ROAD,

MEHSANA

384002

653 IN30160411572626  106889  10  100.00 NACHBHATT GITANJALI R

KAKAR KHAD

DAVE POLE NADIAD

DIST KHEDA

NADIAD

387001

654 IN30186267286117  107056  200  2000.00 NACHCHAITALIBEN BALUBHAI PATEL

B 6 DARSHAN SOCIETYMAI

MANDIR ROAD OPP 

VISHWKARMAHOLL

KHEDA

387002

655 1201090036058250  108155  30  300.00 NACHVISHALKUMAR JAGDISH BHAI 

PARMAR

81 B MAHAVIR NAGAR BAMROLI 

ROAD

GODHRA PANCHMAHALS GODHRA 

GUJARAT 389001

PANCHMAHAL

389001
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656 1201090034521857  108162  18  180.00 NACHDINESHCHANDRA JAMANDAS SEVANI

13 ANKUR SOCIETY 2 BAMROLI ROAD 

VTC

GODHRA PO GODHRA SUB DISTRICT 

GODHRA

DISTRICT PANCHMAHALS STATE 

GUJARAT PIN CODE 38900

PANCHMAHAL

389001

657 1204470019128736  108214  1  10.00 NACHSHRILATABEN RASIKLAL MODI

4364 HANUMAN BAJAR PANCH

VADODARA GRAMINBANK DAHOD

DAHOD

389151

658 IN30186268768478  108236  1012  9108.00 NACHVIRHABEN RITESHKUMAR SHETH

W O RITESH SHETH NA 1757 

VACHALA FAL

DESAIWADA VTC DOHAD PO DAHOD 

SUB DIS

DOHAD DISTRICT DAHOD STATE 

GUJARAT P

DAHOD

389151

659 IN30281410164122  108761  15  150.00 NACHJyoti Premprakash Gomber

10/A, Old Officers Colony

R C Dutt Road

Alkapuri

Vadodara

390005

660 1208160018564391  109268  11  110.00 NACHMANISH PRAHLAD KUMAR

MAKARPURA

B-138 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR

BARODA

390010

661 IN30186265886242  110447  5  50.00 NACHMALATI  BOSE

W O GOUTAM BOSE C 305

KALPAVRUXOPP G E B SUB STATION

GOTRI GOTRI ROAD VADODARA 

VADODARA G

VADODARA

390021

662 1208880015195731  111029  50  500.00 NACHANIRUDDH PATEL

C/O,,C-2, Anandbaug Tenament 

(south),New Sama

Road,Near Navyug School,Anandbaug

Tenament,Vadodara,Vadodara,Gujarat

VADODARA

390024
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663 IN30413110019752  111330  7  70.00 NACHJITENDRA PATEL

401 SPRINGS EXOTICA 2

B/H PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN TEMPLE

VASNA BHAYLI ROAD BHAYLI

VADODARA

391410

664 IN30097411304252  112068  5  50.00 NACHRASIK BHAGVANBHAI PATEL

JAWAHAR BAZAR,

AT AND POST NETRANG,

TA. VALIA, DI. BHARUCH,

NETRANG

393130

665 1208340004525278  112412  24  240.00 NACHHARDIKBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

NO 395,BHRAMAN 

FALIYU,-,SAYAN,SAN,

DHIYER SURAT

GUJARAT

SURAT

394130

666 IN30302886290880  112869  27  270.00 NACHASALPARA  BHAVNABEN

C O BHARATKUMAR ,E 902 ,RAJHANS

ELITA ,OPP PAL RTO, NEAR RAJHANS

CINEMA,SURAT

GUJARAT,INDIA

394510

667 1203330000363513  113489  20  200.00 NACHHITENDRAKUMAR JASHWANTLAL 

GAJJAR

18 KADAMPALLI SOC

TIMALIYAWAD

SURAT

395001

668 IN30061010409723  113496  40  400.00 NACHBASANTI DEVI CHHAPARWAL

C-2028, SURAT TEXTILE MARKET

OPP KAMELA DARWAJA

RING ROAD

SURAT

395002

669 1207020000882343  114318  18  180.00 NACHSANTOSH TRILOKINATH GUPTA

A-1 FLAT-3 SHANTINIKETAN APPAR

NEAR I.C GANDHI SCHOOL

SUMUL DAIRY

SURAT

395004

670 1208160169348780  114427  4  40.00 NACHDudhat Neha Bhargav

C/O Bhargav Babubhai Dudhat B-8 

Vrundavan Park

Rander Road Jahangirpura Near Bridge 

Rander Sarol

SURAT

395005
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671 1208880004933767  114758  18  180.00 NACHGOVIND PARSHHOTAMBHAI PATEL

S/O Parshottambhai, b-105,amar jyot 

appartment,

vaishali cinema road, varachha, Surat 

City, Surat,

Gujarat

SURAT

395006

672 1208160153141866  114781  45  450.00 NACHPUNITA SANJAY NAIK

B-7 GOVARDHAN PARK SOC NR 

GANGESHWAR TEMPLE ADAJAN

Surat City

SURAT

395006

673 IN30611466580200  114894  20  200.00 NACHLAXMI SUMITBHAI TALREJA  .

F 504 SHRUNGHAR RESIDENCY

NEAR NANDINI RESIDENCY

VEDU SURAT

SURAT GUJARAT

395007

674 IN30199111437628  114900  8  80.00 NACHFEMINA VINODKUMAR PATEL

A-303, SHIKHAR HEIGHT'S

NR. SOMESHWAR COMPLEX

ALTHAN BHIMRAD, CANAL ROAD

SVAR COLLEGE, SURAT

395007

675 1208160164129572  115443  5  50.00 NACHMaitry Himishkumar Desai

Himishkumar B/5-Sai Krupa Park Althan 

Road Bhatar

Oppo Shree Ram Marble Bharthana 

Surat

SURAT

395007

676 1208160027482926  115636  20  200.00 NACHSHIVAM KOTHARI

S/O Ashok Kothari 902 Tower-I Ashirwad 

Enclave

Bhimrad Near Althan Water Works 

Bhimrad

SURAT

395007

677 1204150000688719  117036  18  162.00 NACHDIPAK JENTILAL SHAH (HUF)

C 501 VAISHNODEVI LIFE

NEAR PAL RTO

KATARGAM DARWAJA

SURAT

395009
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678 1201210100754011  117239  18  180.00 NACHSANTOSH NANDKISHOR RATHI

H NO 31 NEMINATH NAGAR SOC

NEAR MODEL TOWN

PARVAT PATIYA

SURAT

395010

679 1203300000090431  117665  18  180.00 NACHPOOJA DHAWAL PATWARI

103 RAMESHWARAM GREEN

NEAR ALTHAN BAMROLI BRIDGE

OPP D MART ALTHAN SURAT

SURAT

395017

680 1201090037081938  117680  10  100.00 NACHASVIBEN NIHALSINH SOLANKI

1 2 3 1 2 3OPP SIDHDHRAJ JAYSINH

GARDAN ALTHAN PATEL STREET 

BHATAR

ROAD SURAT ALTHAN SURAT CITY 

SURAT GUJARAT

SURAT

395017

681 IN30186268274039  117775  10  100.00 NACHAMISHABEN BHAVINBHAI PATEL

DHOBIWAD V P ROAD

VALSAD VALSAD GUJARAT 396001

VALSAD

396001

682 1203320034511391  117977  565  5650.00 NACHFalguniben Kaushikbhai Tandel

MACHHIWAD,

HANUMAN BHAGDA,

VALSAD

396001

683 1208870326472724  118059  1  10.00 NACHTHAKOR NIRBHAYSINH RAMESHSINH 

. .

341 GAMTAD FALIYA KAMPARIYA 

KAPARIA VALSAD

KAMPARIA VALSAD GUJARAT

.

VALSAD

396055

684 1201330002142700  118767  20  200.00 NACHKEKUL VINODRAI PANDYA

S/O: VINODRAI PANDYA

JOSHI STREET NAVSARI

M.G ROAD NAVSARI 396445

NAVSARI

396445
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685 IN30021442090513  118887  3  30.00 NACHVIRESHKUMAR G SHAH

C-17 MAJUR MAHAJAN SOCIETY 

GANDEVI R

OAD JAMAL POREOPP SEVEN 

ELEVEN PETRO

L PUMP NAVSARI

NAVSARI GUJARAT

396445

686 1208870239219204  119450  2  20.00 NACHROSHNI RAJKUMAR SHINDE

68 B JER MAHAL BUILDING 5TH 

FLOOR KALBADEVI ROAD

MARINE LINES ABOVE KASHAMIR 

HOTEL OPP METRO

CINEMA MUMBAI MUMBAI KALBADEVI 

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400002

687 1208870096618989  119633  18  180.00 NACHRITESH KUMAR

202 2ND FLOOR SHREEMALA

APARTMENT PLOT NO 4 NEAR

SHANTI HEIGHTS SECTOR 11

MUMBAI

400002

688 1203320231798123  119924  51  510.00 NACHMURTUZA MOHAMMED CHEENA

70 MOHAMEDI MANZIL 5TH FLOOR

ROOM NO 69 MOHAMMED ALI ROAD

CHAKLA MARKET MANDVI MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400003

689 1208160151822726  120050  205  2050.00 NACHDhir Divyesh Thakker

S/O Divyesh Thakker Tarabaug Estate 

Room No A52

4th Floor R R Roy Road Charni Road 

Opp Parsi Hall

Girgaon Mumbai

MUMBAI

400004

690 1201090029127182  120582  14  140.00 NACHBALKRISHNA KAMALAKAR 

NAGAONKAR

F 13 AMBEWADI

J S S ROAD NEAR GOLDEN WHEEL 

HOTEL

GIRGAON

MUMBAI

400004
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691 1208160140697313  120622  500  5000.00 NACHSEJAL MAYUR RATHOD

W/O Mayur Rathod Shri Pati Tower C 

Wing11 th

FloorRoom No-1114 Tatya Gharpure Path 

Girgaon Pimple

Wadi Girgaon Girgaon

MUMBAI

400004

692 1201130000371208  120654  75  750.00 NACHNEHA ANIRUDDHA JADHAV

208, MAHAVIR BHUVAN,

KHADILKAR ROAD,

R. NO.- 33,

MUMBAI

400004

693 1203210000155037  121592  225  2025.00 NACHCHINTAN G ADANI (HUF) .

38 WALKESHWAR ROAD

1 FLOOR

FLAT NO 4

MUMBAI

400006

694 IN30260330022442  121685  31  310.00 NACHDEEPALI PANKAJ MAKHARIA

5 27 SAGAR KUNJ BUILDING 78 

NEPEAN

SEA ROAD MUMBAI

400006

695 1202470000598546  121896  100  1000.00 NACHRITA SANDEEP MEHTA

72 NEMANI BLDG 2ND FLOOR N S 

PATKAR

MARG SUKH SAGAR MUMBAI 400007

MOB 9820390777

MUMBAI

400007

696 IN30302841278509  122231  100  1000.00 NACHAHMED AFZAL MASALAWALA

A 1 BLDG 3RD FLR ROOM NO 11 

PROCTOR

RD GRANT RD

,MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

400007

697 1208160126272767  122461  1080  9720.00 NACHHAMZA MOHAMMED ELYAS KAPADIA

C/OMOHAMMED ELYAS MOHAMMED 

HUSSAIN KAPADIA FLAT NO

2001 FLOOR 20 MARWAH RESIDENCY 

MEGHRAJ SETHI MARG

AGRIPADA BABY GARDEN MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400008
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698 IN30021464488554  122901  67  670.00 NACHJINAL ADESH JAIN

ROOM NO 403 SUMER TOWER 

BUILDING NO

2 4THFLOOR SETH MOTISHA LANE 

OPP MAZ

GAON TELEPHONEEXCHANGE MUMAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400010

699 1208160125245372  123241  19  190.00 NACHSHANKEY GUPTA

Vijay Gupta Shree Mangal CHS Flat 501 

5th Floor G D

Ambekar Marg Bhoiwada Naka Parel 

Near Sun Tower

Mumbai

MUMBAI

400012

700 1204720041415901  123910  14  140.00 NACHJANHAVI PRASHANT PAVASKAR .

JANHAVI PAVASKAR 173 AALAP FLAT 

NO 1

05 1ST FLOOR SIR BHALCHANDRA RD 

HIND

U COLONY MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400014

701 1208160149294244  124168  1  10.00 NACHSulekha Malakar

W/O Debapratim Malakar 905 Ninth Floor 

Ashwamedh

CHS DG Mahajani Path Sewree Fatima 

Church Sewri

Mumbai

MUMBAI

400015

702 1208160124814943  124607  2  20.00 NACHANCHAL JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH

D/OJITENDRAKUMAR 

SHAHPANKAJMANSION C123 3RD

FLOORDRA.BROADWORLIMUMBAIMU

MBAI,

MAHARASHTRA,

MUMBAI

400018

703 1208160072209463  125541  1  10.00 NACHBHAVIN RAMESH RAMANI

230/3 PATEL BUILDING LAIJAWALA 

HOUSE OPP GTB NAGAR

STATION SION,[E]

MUMBAI

400022
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704 1208670009325806  125620  15  150.00 NACHDILIP CHIMANLAL KUKADIYA

C O Dilip Chimanlal Kukadiya B 101 Jay 

Anand Co

Op Housing Society Limited Javkar Lane 

Everard

Nagar Sion Chunabhatti Mumbai 

Maharashtra 400022

MUMBAI

400022

705 IN30186270540636  126967  105  1050.00 NACHRAJIV THANMAL JAIN

SHATRUNJAY DARSHAN 101 A 

BYCULLA

EAST NEAR JAIN TEMPLE SHETH

MOTISHAH LANE MUMBAI MUMBAI 

MAHARASH

MUMBAI

400027

706 1208160013217792  127096  25  250.00 NACHSANJYOTI PRALHAD WALANJ

206 /A GURUKRUPA CHS

DATTAGURUKRUPA N C KELKAR

RD DADAR WEST OPP PLAZA CINEMA

MUMBAI

400028

707 IN30186263711113  127342  40  400.00 NACHNISHANT NEMCHAND SAVLA

S O NEMCHAND SAVLA B 14 RIGVED 

CO OP

ABOVE STATE BANK OF INDIA VEER 

SAVAR

DADAR NEAR KIRTI COLLEGE DADAR 

WEST

MUMBAI

400028

708 1208160133279851  128198  100  1000.00 NACHPALKHI SHEKHAR PASHILKAR

Kranti Nagar CHSRoom 

No503B-WingBuilding No1

Sane Guruji Marg Tulsiwadi

MUMBAI

400034

709 IN30154932630563  128410  90  900.00 NACHRIKITA VISHAL DODIA

B/504 SUJATA APT 143/B

AUGUST KRANTI MARG KEMPS 

CORNER

MUMBAI

400036
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710 IN30021442269913  128842  17  170.00 NACHANJU SANTOSH KURMI

NEAR B M C SCHOOL ROOM NO 388B 

LIMON

IA BAUGGOVANDI SHIVAJI NAGAR 

MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400043

711 IN30051314022670  129093  250  2500.00 NACHMANSI BAJAJ

MKMS GIRLS HOSTEL PL NO 2 OF A 7

OPP UTPAL SANGVI SCHOOL

NR CHANDAN TALKIES JUHU

MUMBAI

400049

712 IN30021456377333  129105  100  1000.00 NACHNISHITA MITT GANDHI

WO MITT GANDHI 601 SAI KRUPA 6TH 

FLO

ORNSROAD NO 7 JVPD SCHEME OPP 

JAMNAB

AISCHOOL MAIN GATE OPP 

JAMNABAI SCHO

VILEPARLE WEST MAHARASHTRA

400049

713 1207100000265073  129578  250  2250.00 NACHS K FINCAP ADVISORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED

C-1621, ONE BKC,

G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX,

BANDRA EAST

MUMBAI

400051

714 IN30021414295183  129657  100  1000.00 NACHHEMA DEEPAK KOTHEKAR

401 GURUKUL PLOT NO 14 

KALANAGAR

BANDRA E

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400051

715 1204470001630566  130975  25  250.00 NACHBHARAT DHIRAJLAL DESAI

RADHA RAMAN KUNJ

ROOM NO 1 BAJAJWADI

STATION ROAD SANTACRUZ W

MUMBAI

400054

716 1208160138259363  131268  10  100.00 NACHPUJA PRASHANT PASI

W/O Prashant Pasi Room No 1 Ratnani 

Chawl Prabhat

Colony Near Yoga Institute 

SantacruzEast SO

MUMBAI

400055
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717 IN30185410103444  131407  100  1000.00 NACHURVI AMAR DHANDHUKIA

A502, PRAYOG BUILDING

PLOT NO.126, ROAD NO TPS 5

PRABHAT COLONY, SANTACRUZ 

(EAST)

MUMBAI

400055

718 1202550000098795  132175  50  500.00 NACHCHETAN JITENDRA VOHERA

401 4TH FLOOR HARMONY,P.M.ROAD

OPP.THANE JANTA CO-OP LTD

VILE PARLE (E)

MUMBAI

400057

719 IN30611490067222  133197  4  40.00 NACHROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA

SBI HILL VIEW SOC 1ST FLOOR

FLAT NO 7 GAUTAM SANTAWADI

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

400058

720 IN30311611108411  133533  643  6430.00 NACHUMESH MAHADEO SALUNKE

1/5 GANESH KUNJ MAHESHWARI 

NAGAR

KONDIVITA ROAD

ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

400059

721 IN30051315909667  134512  8  80.00 NACHSATISH KUMAR

1148 VANRAI COLONY OFF WESTERN

EASTERN HIGHWAY GOREGAON 

EAST

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

400063

722 1203350003826155  134809  10  100.00 NACHKARAN NIMESH AJMERA

C WING 8TH FLOOR FLAT NO 801 

PANOM PARK

MALAD  WEST  MUMBAI GORASWADI 

ROAD BEHIND

TUNGA HOSPITAL MUMBAI CITY 

MALAD WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400064

723 1203000000441069  135005  50  500.00 NACHRAJUL RAMNIKBHAI SHETH

1003, MALAD NILANJANA CHS LTD,

10TH FLOOR, OPP. CHOKSHI

HOSPITAL, MARVE RD, MALAD - W

MUMBAI

400064
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724 1208160148335772  135136  4  40.00 NACHSARTHAK MANISH KOTHIA

C/O MANISH KOTHIA B/1906 19TH 

FLOOR BHOOMI

CELESTIA ASPEE ENCLAVE MARVE 

ROAD MALAD WEST MALAD

WEST DELY MUMBAI

MUMBAI SUBURBAN

400064

725 IN30186267853705  135264  10  100.00 NACHARUNA HARISH KUMAR JAIN

B 903 SIMPLEX KHUSHAANGAN 

MALAD WES

OPP BHARAT PETROLEUM 82 

VIJAYKAR WA

V ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN 

MAHAR

MUMBAI SUBURBAN

400064

726 1202060001653554  135785  17  170.00 NACHHARSHIL RAKESH JAIN

B-8, SAMBHAV DARSHAN 

PURSHOTTAM PARK

CARTER ROAD NO 4

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,BORIVALI EAST 

S.O

MUMBAI

400066

727 1201130001129691  135853  30  300.00 NACHSAUJANYA NARENDRA MAYEKAR

102/GURU PRASAD BUILDING CARTER

ROAD NO-3 BORIVALI EAST S.O

MUMBAI

400066

728 1206830000005925  135972  18  180.00 NACHAMIT KANTILAL PATHAK

3-22, NITYANAND BHAVAN,

CARTER ROAN NO.7

BORIVALI EAST

MUMBAI

400066

729 IN30051389982671  136306  10  100.00 NACHSHASHIKANT SHIVRAM KARANDE

S/O SHIVRAM KARANDE, 36 / 675, 

DASHA

BHUJA, GULMOHAR SOC BORIVALI 

(EAST)

MUMBAI, MUMBAI BEHIND TATA 

POWER HOU

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400066
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730 1208670002159580  137372  20  200.00 NACHVIDIT RAJU BHAWNANI

45 CHARKOP SHIV LTD SIVAM BLDG

RDP 5 PLT 4 NXT TO CHARKOP TEL

EXC CHARKOP SEC 7 KANDIVALI 

WEST

MUMBAI

400067

731 1203320332400205  137469  9  90.00 NACHDEVANSHI SHIRISH SHETH

101 GAURAV VILLA MAHAVIR NAGAR

DAHANUKARWADI KANDIVALI WEST

MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN

MUMBAI

400067

732 1208180018677754  137519  169  1690.00 NACHHEER KAMLESH VORA

B 803 , RIDDHI SIDDHI CHS LTD

M G ROAD OPP NARAVANE SCHOOL

KANDIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

400067

733 IN30429550427696  138602  27  270.00 NACHDINESH PRABHUDAS DHOLAKIA

C 502 5TH FLOOR SHANTI VIHAR

S V ROAD NEAR RELIANCE ENERGY

KANDIVALI WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400067

734 1203600010390156  138885  36  360.00 NACHPOOJA BHASKAR Suvarna

FLAT NO. B/109 MALLIKARJUN 

APARTMENTS KANDARPADA

BAPU BAGWE ROAD DAHISAR WEST

MUMBAI

400068

735 IN30021440946475  139036  5  50.00 NACHJAINIK KANUBHAI PRAJAPATI

ROOM NO 2 HANSRAJ PAL CHAWL 

NO 1 SAN

TOSH NAGARNEAR GOKUL ANAND 

HOTEL RAW

ALPADA DAHISAR EASTGREATER 

MUMBAI MU

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400068

736 IN30216410131759  140676  122  1220.00 NACHASHOK ABA SONAWANE

RCF COLONY, TYPE 1/10/225,

OPP ASHISH THEATRE

CHEMBUR  EAST

MUMBAI

400074
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737 1201090006489523  141397  3  30.00 NACHSHILPA MITEN DALAL .

13/3 DR DAMJI SADAN

JETHABHAI LANE PATEL CHOWK

RAJAWADI GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI

400077

738 1203330000375761  141699  60  600.00 NACHRAJESH MOHANLAL GANDHI

BLOCK NO 1 JAYANT VHILLA

TILAK ROAD HINGWALA LANE

GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI

400077

739 1208180000416498  142035  18  180.00 NACHNAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

TOYO ENGINEERING INDIA LTD

PIPING D EPT TOYOHOUSE LAL

BAHADUR SHASTRI M CITY

MADHEPURA

400078

740 1208160071616160  142164  5  50.00 NACHRUPALI PRAVIN RAUT

B/304, Mayuresh Residency, Bhandup 

West L.B.S. Marg

Bhandup West Opp. Asian Paints 

Bhandup West

MUMBAI

400078

741 1208160170148763  144917  15  150.00 NACHShraddha Shailesh Kadam

W/O Shailesh Kadam 1 anandibai 

rajaram kadam chawl

barve nagar bhatwadi near mod vinayak 

temple

ghatkopar west

MUMBAI

400084

742 1208160171497275  144942  30  300.00 NACHPradeep Satyaprakash Mishra

NEAR MUNCIPAL HOSPITAL 1/16 RAM 

RAJ PANDEY CHAWL

PIPELINE ASALFA VILLAGE

MUMBAI

400084

743 IN30311610086958  144963  145  1450.00 NACHMANISH MADHUKAR VANAGE

201 A WING RAMZAROKHA APT

NEAR SHIVASENA OFFICE 

GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI

400084
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744 1208870156131819  145111  10  100.00 NACHKARTIKI PRASHANT LOTANKAR

D O PRASHANT LOTANKAR B 6 

GAGAN VIHAR CO OP

HOUSING SOCIETY PLOT NO 20 NEAR 

N B W S SCHOOL

GOLIBAR ROAD GHATKOPAR WEST 

MUMBAI SUB URBAN

MUMBAI

400086

745 1203320178794609  145262  58  580.00 NACHANAND ARJUN JETHE

A 414 JAI HANUMAN SOCIETY

JAGRUTI NAGAR MANEKLAL

COMPOUND GHATKOPAR WEST 

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400086

746 IN30021411195416  145509  10  100.00 NACHMANJULA D MALLURI

ROOM NO 2 CHAWL NO 2

K K PANDEY CHAWL

NEAR AMRUT NAGAR

GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI

400086

747 1208870125823777  145880  51  510.00 NACHPARANG SHARAD SANGHAVI

SHARAD SANGHAVI B 402 BUILDING 

NO 7 RAVIKIRAN

TILAK NAGAR WEST TILAK NAGAR 

BEHIND R S MANI

SUPERMARKET MUMBAI MUMBAI 

SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400089

748 1201120000342872  146438  70  700.00 NACHMADHAVI GAURAV DHOLAKIA

C/101 PRASHRAM CHSL F P

NO 276/A KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI

ROAD BORIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

400092

749 1202200000111229  147310  10  100.00 NACHYATIN BABULAL MAVANI

SANSKUTI APARTMENT A-203

LINK ROAD

BORIVALI WEST

MUMBAI SUBURBAN

400092

750 IN30429589121393  147884  10  100.00 NACHARVIND CHHOTALAL JOSHI

24 GANGA VIHAR SVP ROAD ROKADI

BORIVALI WEST NEAR GOKUL HOTEL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400092
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751 IN30023911716079  147912  5  50.00 NACHPAYAL MANISH MAKWANA

B/ 308, RAJBHAVAN PALACE

L.T. ROAD,

BORIVALI(W)

MUMBAI

400092

752 1203230002870023  148078  77  770.00 NACHNITIN DADOO

6A/73 KALPATARU ESTATE

JOGESHWARI VIKHROLI LINK ROAD

POONAM NAGAR NEAR MAJAS 

DEPOT

MUMBAI

400093

753 1208860004219133  148109  1000  9000.00 NACHAAGMAN ADVISORY LLP

KANAKIA WALL STREET 6TH FLOOR 

OFFICE NO B WING

612A CHAKALA ANDHERI KURLA 

ROAD

ANDHERI EAST

MUMBAI

400093

754 IN30311610602929  148248  199  1990.00 NACHRONY ALPHONSO PEREIRA

D/5 NEELIMA APARTMENTS

M CAVES ROAD

ANDHERI EAST

MUMBAI

400093

755 1208160013048289  148293  5  50.00 NACHKURVA AKHILA

1111/NILGIRI DAE

QUARTERS ANUSHAKTI NAGAR

NEAR N.P.C.I.L KURLA ANUSHAKTI

MUMBAI

400094

756 1208870197474951  148659  10  100.00 NACHAKASH RAJESH GUPTA

ROOM 3 JAY NARAYAN SHUKLA 

CHAWL TANAJI NAGAR

KURAR VILLAGE NEAR HIGHWAY 

MALAD EAST MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400097

757 IN30051322793468  149346  1  10.00 NACHSHRIKIRTI SHARMA

A/10 PAREKH APARTMENT

RAHEJA TOWNSHIP L S RAHEJA 

ROAD

MUMBAI MALAD EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400097
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758 IN30021426558149  150327  1  10.00 NACHSHYAM RAMCHAND BATHIJA

FLAT NO 103 12/B ANITA NAGAR 

AKURLI

ROAD  OPP MAHENDRA GATE NO 4

LOKHANDWALA TOWENSHIP  

KANDIVALI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400101

759 1208160120698404  150344  2  20.00 NACHDIPAKKUMAR MANJIBHAI SIDDHPURA

BLDG NO38FLAT NO502SANSKRUTI 90 

FEET ROAD

THAKUR COMPLEX 

OPPSTLAWRENCE SCHOOL 

KANDIVALI

EAST

MUMBAI SUBURBAN

400101

760 IN30365510061128  150693  270  2138.00 NACHSANSRITI SARRAF

1501 - 2 SIERRA TOWERS

D BUILDING 14 AKURILI ROAD 

KANDIVALI

EAST LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX

MUMBAI

400101

761 1208180002439121  150848  3  30.00 NACHPARMEET SINGH PANNU

5  546 PANCHWATI CHS  NEW

LINK ROAD JOGESHWARI

WESTBEHINDOSHIWARA POLICE

MUMBAI

400102

762 IN30160411621022  151648  150  1350.00 NACHPAWAN SOMANI

D8/14 JAL NIDHI CHS

BANGUR NAGAR

GOREGAON W

MUMBAI

400104

763 IN30160410161904  152727  11  110.00 NACHAMOL  NANDKUMAR  WAKDE

B/ 301,CHANDRA NAGAR,

L.B.S. ROAD,

NAUPADA,

THANE

400604

764 IN30302873952555  153691  18  180.00 NACHMANISH TEURAM RAMNANI

1803 ALPINIA ACME OZONE

MANPADA

THANE WEST

THANE

400610
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765 IN30311610680822  153979  172  1720.00 NACHAARTI RAVINDRA BARVE

MILGIRI FLAT OWNERS ASSOCIATION

SECTOR-5 C-5/28/4-3

CBD BELAPUR

NAVI MUMBAI

400614

766 1208160129584805  154242  10  100.00 NACHJAYSHREE MILIND JADHAV

D-6/306Adarsh CHS GharondaSector-9 

Navi Mumbai

GHANSOLI

400701

767 1206290000369764  154301  4  40.00 NACHHARIHAR SINGH RAWAT

B-203 SINDHU SOCIETY

KAMTHA URAN

NAVI MUMBAI RAIGARH(MH)

RAIGARH(MH)

400702

768 IN30611466181276  154726  10  100.00 NACHCHINMAYEE BEHERA  .

W O MANOJ KUMAR DAS H3 404 

MORAJ

RESIDENCY PALM BEACH ROAD

NAVI MUMBAI

THANE MAHARASHTRA

400705

769 1208160136271937  154808  98  980.00 NACHANAND BHATNAGAR

B401 BHOOMI PARADISE PLOT NO2/3 

SECTOR11

SANPADA OPP JUINAGAR RAILWAY 

STATION Navi Mumbai

THANE

400705

770 1208870165063797  155402  2  20.00 NACHPAVAN RAGHUWANSHI

S O VIJAY RAGHUWANSHI A 304 PLOT 

NO 42 43

BHOOMIRAJ MIDOWS SECTOR 19 

AIROLI NHP SCHOOL

NAVI MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTRA

THANE

400708

771 1204470004484243  155647  10  90.00 NACHSANDEEP JALAN HUF

301 SARASAR AVENUE

NEAR NAGAR BHAV PHATAK RD

BHAYENDER WEST

MUMBAI

401101
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772 1208870123780226  156502  11  110.00 NACHASHISH PANDEY

C O GANSHYAM PANDEY 12 103 

SOONAM JYOTI MIRA

BHAYANDER CROSS ROAD NEW 

GOLDNEST NEW GOLDNEST

PHASE 7 THANE THANE 

MAHARASHTRA

THANE

401105

773 1208870145540846  156597  50  500.00 NACHVIJAY GIRANDH SINGH

C O C 309 SHANTIVAN CHS LTD BLDG 

NO 2 R N P PARK

BHAYANDER EAST S V ROAD THANE 

THANE MAHARASHTRA

.

THANE

401105

774 IN30302831749810  156739  18  180.00 NACHGEETA KRISHNA ADHAWADE

204 N G SILVER SPRING PH 1 BLDG 

NO

2B,BHD SAI SATSANG CHS,

RAMDEV,THANE

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

401107

775 IN30302831549082  156747  18  180.00 NACHKANTI KRISHNA ADHAWADE

204 N G SILVER SPRING PH 1 BLDG 

NO

2B,NR. RAMDEV PARK,BHD SAI 

SATSANG

SATSANG,THANE

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

401107

776 1204470022575975  156861  3  30.00 NACHREENA MITTAL SHAH

C 46 SANTOSH CHS LTD SECTOR 9

SHANTI NAGAR MIRA ROAD EAST

THANE

401107

777 1201090008369758  157082  30  300.00 NACHGERALDINE GUILHERMINA COLACO .

301,SHUP KARNA BLDG NO 11,SHEE

OPP SNEHANJALI ELECTRONIC 

SHOW

I MIRA ROAD EAST,MIRA RAOD PO

THANE

401107

778 1208160019458764  157908  5  50.00 NACHMANSI ATUL SHAH

ROOM NO A 3 SHIVTEG APARTMENTS

ACHOLE ROAD OPP ALLIANCE

HOSPITAL NALLASOPARA E

MUMBAI

401209
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779 IN30021464710473  157945  25  250.00 NACHSARVESH JAGDISH SONI

JAGDISH SONI A302 SUNDARAM 

BUILDING

CHEDDA PARKACHOLE ROAD 

NALLASOPARA E

AST NEAR ACHOLE 

TALAOMAHARASHTRA NEA

VASAI MAHARASHTRA

401209

780 1208160015081146  158246  5  50.00 NACHRAJEEV RAGHUTHAMAN KOYYOT

B 001 POONAM AVENUE TIRUPATI

NAGARPHASE 1 BOLING BANJAR A

HOTEL VIRAR WBOLINJ VIRAR WEST

PALGHAR

401303

781 1208870158423442  158460  100  1000.00 NACHGEETA BHARATKUMAR PUROHIT

A 203 SUDHA SADAN CO OP HSG 

SOC LTD M B ESTATE

VIVA COLLEGE VIRAR WEST THANE 

MAHARASHTRA

.

THANE

401305

782 1209460003703902  159214  213  2130.00 NACHKamat yogiraj digamber .

FLAT NO 401/1 SANRIT APARTMENTSn 

SAUDADE ROADn NEAR

MASJID MALBHATn

SOUTH GOA

403601

783 1209460003933553  159295  174  1740.00 NACHFERISA  PEREIRA .

Nr. St. Anthony Chapel H.No. 1132 New 

Durga Chinchinim

South Goa Goa

SOUTH GOA

403715

784 IN30186263342927  159554  40  400.00 NACHSHILPA HITESH KOTHARI

RACHANA HEIGHTS B 301

PANVEL NEAR OLD POST

OFFICE PANVEL RAIGARH 

MAHARASHTRA 41

RAIGARH(MH)

410206

785 1201090032814431  160385  5  50.00 NACHMANGESH HAUSHIRAM BHOR

YEDGAON PUNE

MAHARASHTRA 410504

PUNE  PUNE

PUNE

410504
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786 1208160122990204  161914  1  10.00 NACHAMIT JAIPRAKASH BANSAL

Flat No303 Building B2 Vishrantwadi 

Mahalaxmi Vihar

PUNE CITY

PUNE

411015

787 1201090031204173  162281  11  110.00 NACHPARMESHWAR SHESHERAO GODSE

FLAT NO 16 PRAGATI PAWAN 

APARTMENT PLOT NO 47

SECTOR NO 16 RAJE SHIVAJI NAGAR 

CHIKHALI

PRADHIKARAN BEHIND TATA MOTORS 

CHINCHWAD PUNE MAH

PUNE

411019

788 1208160132187524  162350  1  10.00 NACHALFA VALSARAJ VALSARAJ SHAHA

D/O Valsaraj Shaha Room No 152 

Shankar Patil Chawl

Bopodi Near Mayur Medical Pune City

PUNE

411020

789 1208160165304618  163369  4  40.00 NACHRasika Sudhindra Desai

Sudhindra Ramchandra Desai Flat no 

D101 Ganga

Ashiyana SNo 33/4 to 8 Ganga Asiana 

Complex

Thergaon Phata Chinchwad Near 

Raghavedra Swami math

PUNE

411033

790 1208160097476041  163407  71  710.00 NACHANITA DILIP GHADGE

The matropolitan H 302 chinchwad 

Chinchwadgaon Pune

City

PUNE

411033

791 1208160124574732  163516  2  20.00 NACHSUMEDH JAYKANT PRABHUNE

Flat No 10 Plot No 129/130 Atharva 

Apartment Datta

Mandir Lane Udyognagar Chinchwad 

Chinchwadgaon Pune

City

PUNE

411033
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792 1208870155108429  163654  70  700.00 NACHMEERA KAUR

C O SUKHCHAIN SINGH P17 MANTRI 

ANGAN MUNDHWA

ROAD PINGALE VASTI MUNDHWA 

NEAR PASSPORT OFFICE

MUNDHAWA N V PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

411036

793 IN30611490075272  163703  1  10.00 NACHCHANDRAKANT  PARMANAND  

PUROHIT

AAI BUNGLOW PADALKAR HOUSE

S NO 624 BAKUL NAGAR

NEAR BAKUL HALL

BIBVEWADI PUNE

411037

794 1206420001238216  163879  100  1000.00 NACHKAJAL AMIT BHATEVARA

692/5 VIDYASHRI SOCIETY

PUNE SATARA ROAD

PUNE

411037

795 1208180003216927  164005  3  30.00 NACHMITT MUKESH BAFNA

C 1 SHATRUNJAY DARSHAN

SOCIETY SHANKARSHETH ROAD

NEAR ARCHIES GARAGE 299

PUNE

411037

796 1208870138928207  164418  7  70.00 NACHATUL ASHOK KHALATE

S O ASHOK KHALATE B 9 FLAT N

102 BHUJABAL TOWNSHIP SURVEY

N 67 KOTHRUD NEAR EKLVYA

PUNE

411038

797 IN30429570868689  164507  25  250.00 NACHANILKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR TULSIAN

FLAT NO 403 SANDALWOOD GREEN

VALLEY WANWADI PUNE

PUNE MAHARASHTRA

411040

798 IN30611473593612  164635  35  350.00 NACHROMIL KANTILAL GOGARI  .

FLAT NO 203 SANKALP SIDDHI 

APARTMENT

LANE NO B 32

PUNE CITY

PUNE MAHARASHTRA

411041
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799 1201090005807038  164975  30  300.00 NACHAVINASH VASUDEO DEOGAONKAR .

PLOT NO 280 SECTOR 27

NR BHEL CHOWK NIGDI

NIGDI

PUNE

411044

800 1201090026031571  165007  25  250.00 NACHCHANDRASHEKHAR MADHUKAR 

DHARANKAR

FLAT NO 102 SECTOR 26 SHUBHAM

TOWERS NIGDI PRADHIKARAN PUNE

CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411044

PUNE

411044

801 1205420002387453  165213  57  570.00 NACHPOOJA VYAS

E-1104 PRIDE PLATINUM PAN

CLUB RD

BANER PUNE

PUNE

411045

802 1208250015405086  165385  8  80.00 NACHSHRADDHA SANJAY OZARKAR

F 103 BHARTI VIHAR

NHARTI VIDYAPEETH KATRAJ

PUNE

PUNE

411046

803 IN30051312013384  165487  5  39.00 NACHSYED MOHD ARSHI

FL D2 504 The Lake District

SN 15 16P Yeolewadi Nr Bopdev

Ghat Before KJ College

PUNE

411048

804 IN30021442803249  165615  14  140.00 NACHMILIND ARJUN KANGUDE

SRVE NO 27 SWAPNASHILP APPT, 

SINGHAD

RD HINGAVEKHURD ANAND, .

PUNE MAHARASHTRA

411051

805 1203320028721677  166260  25  250.00 NACHNISHA SRIVASTAVA

FLAT NO 902 9TH FLOOR 4A WING

KALP TARU ESTATE PIMPLE GURAV

DAPODI

PUNE

411067

806 1201090010811354  166436  42  420.00 NACHSUDHA SAMANT

HIMANSHU SAMANT RIVER 

RESIDENCY

A 16 C 404 DEHU ALANDI RD

NEAR SNBP SCHOOL CHIKHALI PUNE

PUNE

412114
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807 1202470000618177  166517  16  160.00 NACHYASH MAHESH LOKHANDE

PLOT NO 98 NIVAAN MEADOWS

KESNAND WAGHOLI ROAD KESNAND

OPP HOTEL PATIL CHAWADI PUNE

PUNE

412207

808 1208160022344421  166613  78  780.00 NACHRAJEEV APPASAHEB KALASKAR

A / P - TANDALI

TAL - SHIRUR DIST - PUNE

PUNE

412211

809 1208870153507130  167196  5  50.00 NACHJAVALE GANESH RAMDAS

UNDARGAW SOGAON SOLAPUR 

MAHARASHTRA

.

.

SOLAPUR

413206

810 1208160177925327  167221  13  130.00 NACHBhanudas Pralhad Kumbhar

S/O Pralhad Kumbhar Dhok babhulgaon 

Kumbhar Vasti

Mohol Dhokbabulgaon

SOLAPUR

413213

811 1208180026176500  167557  12  120.00 NACHOMKAR RAVI JOSHI

kavha road latur

mataji nagar

.

LATUR

413512

812 IN30429589993840  167639  59  590.00 NACHBHANGE SATISH SHIVAJI

S/O: SHIVAJI BHANGE WADHAWANA

KHURD. LATUR

LATUR MAHARASHTRA

413518

813 IN30260330047184  168237  96  960.00 NACHUSHA ANKUSH GAVHANE

TAGADKHEL TALUKA ASHTI DIST 

BEED

TAGADKHEL NEAR TAGADKHEL ST 

STAND

414203

814 1202890001988229  168513  100  1000.00 NACHDAMODAR HARI AVATE

SOMAWAR PETH

MALKAPUR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

415101

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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815 1208180129106095  168653  6  60.00 NACHGORAAKH PANDURANG LATANE

Yashoda Palace Yashwant Nagar

Lengare Road

SANGLI

415311

816 IN30021475264790  169007  1  10.00 NACHASHA ASHOK KADAM

WO ASHOK RAJARAM KADAM 

KADAM WADI

HATIV TALUKA SANGAMESHWAR 

HATIV

MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA

HATIV

415804

817 1208180008756605  169189  1  10.00 NACHSHASHIKANT YASHWANT PATIL

1938 E WARD, RAJARAMPURI 12TH

LINEKOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

416008

818 1208160129785794  169364  98  980.00 NACHSUDHA GYANCHAND SARDA

8/24 kapad market housing complex 

ICHALKARANJI

KOLHAPUR

416115

819 1208160167970004  169646  6  60.00 NACHKhashibai Manikrav Patil

Rajapur Rajapur Rajapur

SANGLI

416310

820 1208870230994552  170081  4  40.00 NACHJAYA PRADEEP JAISINGHANI

ROHAN PALACE 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 

401 ULHASNAGAR 1

NEAR SONARA HALL ULHASNAGAR 

ULHASNAGAR

ULHASNAGAR 1 THANE 

MAHARASHTRA

THANE

421001

821 1208160010298551  170439  55  550.00 NACHSHAILAJA DINESHPRATAP SINGH

C 9/145 CENTURY RAYON COLONY

MURBAD ROAD SHAHAD KALYAN

THANE

421103

822 IN30021467703915  170490  546  5460.00 NACHPUSHPADEVI PARASMAL KOTHARI

1402 MAHAVIR HEIGHTS CHS 

GANESH MAND

IR ROADDOMBIVALI EAST NEAR 

MUNICIPAL

WATER TANKMAHARASHTRA NEAR 

MUNICIPA

KALYAN MAHARASHTRA

421201
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823 1208160142491521  171600  60  600.00 NACHTULSIDAS MULJI AIYA

105 SHIV SAGAR SOCIETY NEAR JAIN 

SCHOOL THANKARPADA

KALYAN WEST

THANE

421301

824 1208160172102993  171734  5  50.00 NACHVeena Champalal Mali

FLAT NO 706 TIRUPATI DARSHAN 

RAMBAUG LANE 2 KALAYAN

WEST NR KAMAL MOTORS KALYAN 

KALYAN KALYAN D C THANE

MAHARASHTRA 421301

THANE

421301

825 1202700000957061  172002  250  2500.00 NACHMANJULABEN MANSUKHLAL SHAH

19/A 004 KALYAN ROAD NEAR JAIN 

MANDIR ASHOK NAGAR

BHIWANDI

THANE

421302

826 1208160049646347  172140  5  50.00 NACHHRISHIKESH RAMESH AHER

S/ORamesh Aher 302C-23rd FloorKaveri 

Co-Op.

HsgSocietyNetivaliKalyan EastHaji 

Malang

RoadNetivaliKalyan 

EastLokgramNetivaliKalyan East.

KALYAN

421306

827 1201090700335554  172619  10008  90072.00 NACHAJINKYA  ABHAY NAHAR .

AJINKYA B/H SUYASH HOSPITA

PRATHAMESH NAGAR TIDKE COLONY

NASIK

NASHIK

422001

828 1203320145538230  172640  18  180.00 NACHKRISHNA ASHWIN RAMCHANDANI 

ASHWIN RAMCHANDANI

FLAT NO 05 LABDHI APPARTMENT

OPP GRURDWARA FIRE BRIGADE

SHINGADA TALAV NASHIK

NASHIK

422001

829 1201060003961745  172667  95  950.00 NACHSOMNATH VISHWANTH MALPANI

PLOT NO 16

VISHWA SARJU BUNGLOW

GARDEN HOME SOCIETY GANGAPUR 

R

NASHIK

422002
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830 IN30186270662425  173395  100  1000.00 NACHASHA DINESH KATHURIA

GURUPRASAD APARTMENT FLAT NO 

12 B NE

NIRMALA CONVENT SCHOOL 

GANGAPUR ROAD

PRAMOD NAGAR NASHIK NASHIK 

MAHARASHT

NASHIK

422013

831 1208180129842590  173638  30  300.00 NACHSANJIVANI MILIND SONAWANE

station Road Near S T Satand

Niphad

NASHIK

422306

832 1201330001990168  174008  30  300.00 NACHANJALI ANIL PARIK

RAMSHAM BANGALA

GULMOHAR COLOBY

INDIRAPATH

AHMEDNAGAR

423601

833 1208160181948847  174071  14  140.00 NACHKrushna Madhukar Landge

MAHEGAON DESHMUKH 

KOPARGAON KOLPEWADI 

AHMADNAGAR

MAHARASHTRA 423602

AHMED NAGAR

423602

834 1202700000644028  174503  10  100.00 NACHVASANT BALIRAM MAHAJAN

PLOT NO 40 NEAR POLICE CHOUKI 

KANCHAN NAGAR NR

SWAMI SAMARTH KENDRA

JALGAON

425001

835 IN30177419808238  174534  18  180.00 NACHMUSKAN ASHWIN KAVANA

HOUSE NO 103

KANWAR NAGAR SINDHI

COLONY

JALGAON

425001

836 1208160131329658  174604  18  180.00 NACHPRASHANT MAGAN MAHAJAN

S/O Magan Mahajan 204 Navegaon 

Chunchale Near High

School Chunchale

JALGAON

425107

837 1208180039106452  174827  4  40.00 NACHHITESH VASANT MARATHE

776 PATIL MADA SHIRPUR

DHULE

425405
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838 1208250006092120  174911  60  600.00 NACHSHIRISH SHIVAJIRAO BHOJGUDE

1A VIDYA NAGAR

DHULE ROAD

NANDURBAR

NANDURBAR

425412

839 1208160114618164  175316  1  10.00 NACHANAND GURDEEP SINGH

S/O Charanbir Singh Anand 2QUEEN S 

GARDEN APARTMENT

SHRI GURUTEGH BAHADUR SCHOOL 

AURANGABAD

AURANGABAD

431003

840 1208160104566352  175457  25  250.00 NACHPARMESHWAR TUKARAM BHALKE

S/OTukaram Bhalke Gadiwat

AURANGABAD

431007

841 1208160016305163  175639  20  200.00 NACHVIDHYABAI VIJAYKUMAR CHORDIYA

H NO 10 SARAFA GALLI

WALUJ TAL GANGAPUR WALUJ 

KHURDA WALUJ

AURANGABAD(MH)

431133

842 1202000000498465  175826  40  400.00 NACHKIRAN SURAJ KHAIRAJANI

VAIKUNTH GAVHANE ROAD

NEAR SONI HOSPITAL

NEW MONDHA

PARBHANI

431401

843 1208180115623811  175915  20  200.00 NACHSANGEETA SUNIL BAGDIYA

VIDDYA NAGAR AKOLA ROAD

HINGOLI

HINGOLI

431513

844 IN30021426373447  176055  200  2000.00 NACHNIHAL KAILASH SHARMA

S/O KAILESH SHARMA  H NO 3-1-429 ,

MATRUCHHAYA BUILDING , MARAVADI

GALLI VAZIRRABAD

NANDED MAHARASHTRA

431601

845 IN30186262431801  176350  50  500.00 NACHREVANT RAVINDER SINGAL

PLOT NO 56 6 CIVIL LANE

NEAR DR DESHPANDE SABHAGRUHA

NAGPUR

440001
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846 1205420000733661  176956  18  180.00 NACHMANISH PRAKASH CHETWANI

FLAT NO 302 ANUPAMA MILESTONE

RING ROAD, KHUSHI NAGAR

JARIPATKA

NAGPUR

440014

847 1208870168007651  177990  35  350.00 NACHVIJAY RAJKUMAR KHUBCHANDANI

S O RAJKUMAR KHUBCHANDANI 

MATA TOLI GONDIA NEAR

MADI GONDIA GONDIYA 

MAHARASHTRA

.

GONDIA

441601

848 IN30051386150006  178236  42  420.00 NACHROHIT RUPCHAND AHUJA

NEAR GODADIWALA DHAM

DAYAL NAGAR

WARDHA

WARDHA MAHARASHTRA

442001

849 1208180010302704  178286  1  10.00 NACHASHISH PUNDLIKRAO MHASKE

RADHA KURPA CHOUK RAM NAGAR

WARDHA

442001

850 1209550003640557  178288  3  30.00 NACHABHIJIT SHRIDHAR DHALE

flat no 301 vastuvishwa apartment, royal 

vastu park, bo

rgaon bypass, Sawangi Meghe, Sawangi 

(Meghe),,Wardha, W

ardha, Maharashtra, 442001, India

WARDHA

442001

851 1201060005951934  178440  9  90.00 NACHAINESH NILESH CHAKNALWAR

95 SHANTIRAJ KOTWALI WARD NEAR

RAMDEV BABA MANDIR 

CHANDRAPUR

CHANDRAPUR

442401

852 1208870076420971  178677  5  50.00 NACHPAVANKUMAR SHIVPALSINGH 

THAKUR

GOPALKRUSHNA NAGAR BULDHANA

ROAD MALKAPUR BULDHANA

.

BULDHANA

443101
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 101009 

 101009 

 948157.00 

 948157.00 



Protean eGov Technologies Ltd

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

02/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 114

853 IN30177419711355  178687  18  180.00 NACHKOMAL DEEPAK AGRAWAL

IN FRONT OF TAPASYA PEN HOUSE

RADHAKISAN CHAL

BULDANA

MALKAPUR

443101

854 IN30051319320422  178947  5  50.00 NACHARVIND HIRJIBHAI NANDA

AMRUTWADI

HANSRAJ

AKOLA MAHARASHTRA

444001

855 1201090013449482  179062  18  180.00 NACHSURESH MOHANDAS RAJDEV

DURGA CHWK

BHAGVAT PLT  UMARI PR

JATHERPETH

AKOLA

444005

856 1208180037878308  179287  34  340.00 NACHBHUMIKA BHAVESH WADERA

NR WATER TANK SHELU ROAD WARD

NO 4 AT POST TA MALEGAON

WASHIM

WASHIM

444503

857 1208870071732161  179832  1  10.00 NACHGOPAL KISANLAL SHARMA

C O GOPAL KISANLAL SHARMA L

66 NEW VIDRBH HOUSING

SOCIETY YAVATMAL YAVATMAL

YAVATMAL

445001

858 1208870275871745  179854  1  10.00 NACHVIKRANT SURESH MISHRA .

C O SURESH MISHRA SIDDHESHWAR 

NAGAR WAGHAPUR

ROAD YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 

MAHARASHTRA

.

YAVATMAL

445001

859 1208340007340605  179936  59  590.00 NACHSHAIKH SUFYAN SHAIKH RIZWAN

S/O SHEKH RIJWAN,JAMA MASJID 

WARD,UMARKHED,

YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA,445206

YAVATMAL

YAVATMAL

445206

860 1208870041782538  180100  55  550.00 NACHSADHANA SADASHIV GUPTA

W O SADASHIV GUPTA MAKAN N

558 WARD N 16 MALVIYA WARD

NAGJHIRI ITWARA ROD KE PAS

KHANDWA

450331
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PAGE NO: 115

861 IN30302888879440  180158  16  160.00 NACHMUDITA  GARDE

W O  YOGESH GARDE ,WARD NUM 

12 ,NEW

NUTAN NAGAR COLONY ,NARSARI KE 

PICHE

WEST NIMAR,KHARGONE

MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA

451001

862 IN30077310395600  180162  5  50.00 NACHSILKY AGRAWAL

D/O.- HARISH AGRAWAL

18/E, BISTAN ROAD

NARAYANDAS COLONY

KHARGONE

451001

863 1208870296010592  180170  18  180.00 NACHADITYA AGRAWAL .

S O JITENDRA SANAWAD WARD 12 

BUNDELA GALI

SANAVAD BARWAHA SANAWAD 

KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH

.

KHARGONE

451111

864 IN30383310093953  180757  18  180.00 NACHPRANAV MANDLIK

21-A NEAR GEETA BHAWAN SQUARE

RATLAM KOTHI

INDORE-MP

452001

865 1201700000540044  181271  100  900.00 NACHAVINASH JAIN (HUF) .

FLAT 301 SARASWATI PLAZA

HLOKMANYA NAGAR KESAR BAG 

ROAD

SUDAMA NAGAR

INDORE

452009

866 IN30429571812961  181794  50  500.00 NACHNILESH  MEHTA

C O SHYAM SUNDER MEHTA 239 SCH

EME NO 135 IDA SIDHIPURAM COLO

NY KE SAMNE Hotel Pushpawant I

Indore

452012

867 1208870172920375  182578  3  30.00 NACHMOHIT KOTHALEKAR

S O PRABHAKAR KOTHALEKAR 4 15 

JALL COMPAUND

FREEGANJ ASHOK NAGAR UJJAIN 

UJJAIN MADHYA

PRADESH

UJJAIN

456010
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PAGE NO: 116

868 IN30198311172142  182696  10  90.00 NACHGAURAV TOSHNIWAL HUF

12 DEVASHISH APPARTMENT

T I T ROAD

.

RATLAM (M.P.)

457001

869 1207160000209506  182777  5  50.00 NACHALKESH JALAN

22/23 NEAR VIRIYA KHEDI 

SIDDACHALAM CO

LONY ALOT RATLAM RATLAM

RATLAM

457001

870 1208870355246608  183468  4  40.00 NACHNIKITA MALVIYA . .

C O AMITESH MALVIYA MAKAN NO 31 

K VISHWAKARMA

MARG ITARSI ITARSI ITARSI 

NARMADAPURAM MADHYA

PRADESH

HOSHANGABAD

461111

871 1208870002200234  183513  23  230.00 NACHMITESH CHANDULAL SHROFF

8 MOTILAL NEHRU MARG

BURHANPUR

.

HOSHANGABAD

461331

872 IN30133019722723  183669  100  1000.00 NACHGAGAN DEEP MITTAL

C 10

KOH E FIZA

BDA COLONY

BHOPAL MP

462001

873 1203320251826324  183780  35  350.00 NACHPRIYA TOMAR

CO RAKESH SINGH TOMAR H1

POLICE LINE JAHANGIRABAD HUZUR

HUZUR JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL

BHOPAL

462008

874 1208870170345993  184903  20  200.00 NACHRAKESH MEENA

S O DURGA PRASAD POST JAMONYA 

GANESH JAMONYA

GANESH JAMONYA GANESH 

RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH

.

RAJGARH

465667
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PAGE NO: 117

875 1208160138463082  185029  259  2590.00 NACHANWAR HUSAIN

S/O NAJIR HUSAIN HOUSE NUMBER 

24 TULSI NAGAR WARD

MASJID KE PICHE MOMIN PURA 

SAGAR CANTT SAGAR

SAGAR

470001

876 1208160019087650  185048  30  300.00 NACHRAHUL KUMAR JAIN

ASHOK MEDICAL SABULAAL MARKET 

RAMPURA WARD SAGAR

SAGAR CITY NEAR SBI ATM

SAGAR

470001

877 IN30311615552556  185059  5  50.00 NACHTANU SAHU

13 MANNU GAIRIJ GALI 

BALLABHNAGAR W

ARD SAGAR SAGAR SAGARSAGAR 

SAGAR

470002

878 1208160062282191  185071  55  550.00 NACHKALPANA JAIN

, rampura ward rampura ward vijay 

takeez road

SAGAR

470002

879 1208160181967317  185080  10  100.00 NACHRajendra Kumar Jain

KOMAL CHAND JAIN PURNIMA 

SAWMILK KE SAMNE TULSI

NAGAR WARD BHAGAVANGANJ 

SAGAR CITY

SAGAR

470002

880 1208160045559940  185105  18  180.00 NACHVANYA DUBEY

D/OAshok DubeyGOPALGANJ 

SHRIRAM COLONY GOPALGANJ

NEAR TEEN MANDIR GOPALGANJ

SAGAR

470002

881 1208870110069496  185199  8  80.00 NACHVINAY TIWARI

S O VISHNU PRASAD TIWARI 

KHANDERAV WARD DEORI

DEORI SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH

.

SAGAR

470226

882 IN30021452484090  185569  8  80.00 NACHAKANKSHA  JAIN

WARD NO 12 MAHAL COLONI JAIN, 

MANDIR

KE PICHESHIVPURI,Madhya Pradesh

SHIVPURI Madhya Pradesh

473551
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883 1208870215948530  185668  13  130.00 NACHRAVINA GUPTA

D O RAVI KUMAR GUPTA BATASE 

WALI GALI CHHATRI

BAZAR GIRD GIRD LASHKAR 

GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH

.

GWALIOR

474001

884 1201770100739807  185717  30  300.00 NACHNISHANT JAIN

S/O NEMI CHAND JAIN

UNION BANK KE UPAR

SARAFA BAZAR,GIRD

GWALIOR

474001

885 1208430002238063  185978  1  10.00 NACHVIVEK SHARMA

S O AKHILESH SHARMA NEW RAM 

VIHAR COLONY PINTO PARK

JADERUA KALA MORAR GWALIOR 

MADHYA PRADESH 474006

GWALIOR

474006

886 1208870319018803  186316  9  90.00 NACHMAYUR KUMAR GUPTA . .

S O RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 157 E 

DATIA 157 E

PITAMBRA PURI DATIA DATIA DATIA 

DATIA MADHYA

PRADESH

DATIA

475661

887 1208870071919021  186332  8  80.00 NACHKOMAL SINGH KHANNA

SO PRITAM SINGH GIS 21287

PIROJI WALI GALI 3 MORENA

DUTTPURA MORENA MORENA

MORENA

476001

888 1208180041544913  186398  4  40.00 NACHHARIHAR VYAS

WARD NO 05 SADAR BAJAR GANJ

AMBAH

MORENA

476111

889 1203320205591590  186631  10  100.00 NACHSUBHASH GIRARE

AT CHHINDEWANI TA SAUSAR

CHHINDEWANI DHADI CHHINDWARA

MADHYA PRADESH

CHHINDWARA

480109
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PAGE NO: 119

890 1208160147060032  186698  2  20.00 NACHPALLAVI KUMRE

C/O Hari Chand Kumre taigor ward APS 

school KE

PASS SEONI Seoni Seoni

SEONI

480661

891 1208250029740496  186937  30  300.00 NACHANSHUL JAIN

G 7 GANGOTRI APARTMENT NEAR

SHAHEED SMARAK GOL BAZAR

JABALPUR

482001

892 IN30186266465194  187226  25  250.00 NACHVINOD KUMAR JAIN

237 1 RAHUL BUILDING JAI

NAGAR VIVEKANAND WARD

JABALPUR JABALPUR MADHYA 

PRADESH 482

JABALPUR

482002

893 IN30186271845633  187298  6  60.00 NACHABHASH JHA

S O ASHOK KUMAR JHA 1696 2

PURANA KANCHANPUR NIRMAL 

CHAND

JAIN WARD ANAND BHAVAN ROAD 

HANUMAN

JABALPUR

482004

894 IN30100610099935  187902  18  180.00 NACHRISHI KUMAR MUNDRA

FLAT NO. C-34, VTL STAFF COLONY

VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED

UDYOG VIHAR , P.O. CHORHATA

REWA (M.P.)

486006

895 1208160167080810  187977  55  550.00 NACHManisha Singh

W/O Ranjeet Singh Village-Tomaran 

Purwa Post

Office-Chaukhandi District-Rewa 

Tehsil-Jawa

Chaukhandi Choukhandi

REWA

486447

896 IN30155721247775  188048  4  40.00 NACHJYOTI CHHABRA

D-3, NH-3

NTPC TOWNSHIP

VINDHYA NAGAR

SIDHI

486885
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PAGE NO: 120

897 1204720044130645  188370  2  20.00 NACHCHALLAPALLI SRINIVAS SESHU .

D 2 HOSPITAL

SECTOR BHILAI

BHILAI WEST

DURG

490009

898 1208160163605691  188501  10  100.00 NACHShaan Samad Siddiqui

S/O SHAKEEL AHMED SIDDIQUIWARD 

NO-18 SHASTRI

NAGARSUPELA BHILAISUPELA 

BHILAIDURGCHHATTISGARH

DURG

490023

899 IN30186270238726  188649  35  350.00 NACHPRANAY MAHESHWARI

H I G 417 NEAR MINI

STADIUM PADMANABHPUR D

DURG DURG DURG CHHATTISGARH 

INDIA 49

DURG

491001

900 1201060006642772  188987  7  63.00 NACHATUL CHOURASIA (HUF)

H NO 45 292SADAR BAZAR

SADDNANI CHOWK RAIPUR

WARD NO 39 RAIPUR

RAIPUR

492001

901 1208870269339021  188993  10  100.00 NACHABHISHEK SINGH

S O VIJAY SINGH DUBEY GALI NEW 

SABJI MARKET WARD

NO 64 TARUN NAGAR KUSHALPUR 

RAIPUR RAIPUR RAIPUR

RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH

RAIPUR

492001

902 1203600002954771  189144  5  50.00 NACHRAJESH KODAMANCHILI

OFF NO 5 6 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA

ASHOKA MILLINIUM NEW RAJENDRA

NAGAR RAIPUR

RAIPUR

492001

903 1208870279552921  189208  11  110.00 NACHANVESHA BHATT .

C O ASHISH KUMAR BHATT 403 TULIP 

BLOCK A SHREEJI

V3 AMALTAS MOULSHREE VIHAR VIP 

ROAD TELIBANDHA

BINDRAWANGARH RAVIGRAM 

RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH

RAIPUR

492006
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PAGE NO: 121

904 IN30429513683650  189819  225  2250.00 NACHRAKSHA

RAILWAY QUARTER NO T/177

BHARAT MATA ROAD

RAILWAY OFFICERS COLONY

BILASPUR

495001

905 1208160004890523  190024  16  160.00 NACHBISHWA MOHAN PADHI

C 54 PRAKASH KUNJ

P I L CHAMPA

JANJGIR CHAMPA

CHAMPA

495671

906 IN30051318383833  190549  289  2890.00 NACHASHALATHA B

20 99/1 HALKAJIGIRI

DAYANAND NAGAR

BEAUTY PARPAL

SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500003

907 1208180052915548  190710  20  200.00 NACHBALAKRISHNA LAMBADI

9 1 34 30 07 BAPU NAGAR

LANGAR HOUSE GOLCONDA

HYDERABAD

500008

908 1208160144814685  190838  2  20.00 NACHSHESHANK VELAGA

S/O VELAGA MUKTESWAR H NO 2 9 

57 6 2 P NO 28 SAI

NAGAR COLONY MACHA

BOLLARAM RISALA BAZAR 

SECUNDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500010

909 1204720035136673  191114  300  3000.00 NACHMALIKA BHARDWAJ

P73 9 GOUGH LINE CADRE GROUND

TB TRAINING BATTALION

TRIMULGHERRY AOC CENTRE

HYDERABAD

500015

910 1208160040268193  191717  1100  9900.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR BAID

3-4-249 FLAT NO 401 AKASHGANGA 

APTS LINGAMPALLY

KACHIGUDA

HYDERABAD

500027
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PAGE NO: 122

911 1208160183441508  191881  500  5000.00 NACHAman Baid

C/O Ashok Kumar Baid 

1-2-62/1/64/65-1/65-2 Flat No

501 Domalguda Himayatnagar Road No 6 

Star Pandit Rao

Homes Himayathnagar Himayathnagar

HYDERABAD

500029

912 IN30077310396266  191918  5  50.00 NACHARUN KUMAR JHAWAR

1-2-214/1, DOMAL GUDA

NEAR GHMC WARD OFFICE 

GAGANMAHAL

STREET- 9, HIMAYATHNAGAR

HYDERABAD

500029

913 IN30077310396741  191926  5  50.00 NACHSEEMA JHAWAR

1-2-214/1, DOMAL GUDA

NEAR GHMC WARD OFFICE, 

GAGANMAHAL

STREET.- 9, HIMAYATHNAGAR

HYDERABAD

500029

914 1201090032182221  192049  8  80.00 NACHSARA NUSRAT

D O SHAIK GOUSE MOHIDDIN 8 2 293 

82 J I1

564A31 ROAD NO 92 OPP LOTUS 

POND JUBILEE

HILLS SHAIKPET HYDERABAD 

JUBILEE HILLS ANDHRA PRA

HYDERABAD

500033

915 IN30177419817146  193134  25  250.00 NACHSEETHA HEMALATHA

FLAT NO 309 REVATHI TOWERS 

MARUTHI

NAGAR KOTHAPET SAROORNAGAR P 

T

COLONY

K V RANGAREDDY

500060

916 1208880003143289  193361  10  100.00 NACHSURYA VAMSHEE

Plot No 65 Abhyudaya Nagar 

Chintalkunta

HAYATHNAGAR

K.V.RANGAREDDY

500070
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PAGE NO: 123

917 1208870077748362  193451  32  320.00 NACHVENKATA NITISH MATURI

SATYAM COMPUTER SERVICES LTD

MSATMADHAPUR SSLSEZ UNIT

SCSL  PLOTNO 22 TO 2527 T0

HYDERABAD

500072

918 IN30302891413703  193627  55  550.00 NACHDOKKA  SRINIVASARAO

S O DOKKA VEERA BHADRAM

8 3 320 G 104  KEERTH APARTMENT

YELLAREDDY GUDA HYDERABAD

TELANGANA INDIA

500073

919 1208940008019733  194391  11  110.00 NACHAKSHAY KUMAR PRASAD

HOUSE NO 9165 MEERPET 

SAROORNAGAR K V RANGAREDDY

BRINDAVAN COLONY RANGAREDDI 

500097

.

HYDERABAD

500097

920 1208340023894630  194393  3  30.00 NACHVINEETH BILLA

S/O B Thimmappa 13-246 t r r town ship 

meerpet

Saroornagar Rangareddi

Andhra Pradesh

HYDERABAD

500097

921 1208160048467634  194499  5  50.00 NACHVIMALA MULLARAM

4 7 217 PADMAVATHI COLONY

HYDERABAD

501505

922 1208870005522462  194712  7  70.00 NACHSABOO MANALI

HNO6 261203 DUBBHA ROAD

BAJAJ COLONY NIZAMABAD

NIZAMABAD

NIZAMABAD

503001

923 1208160079363233  194864  9  90.00 NACHPURUSHOTTAM GILDA

14-121chennur main road chennur 

chennur chennur

ADILABAD

504201

924 1208180015706621  195228  1  10.00 NACHGURRAPU SRIKANTH

17 1 233 KARIMABAD WARANGAL

WARANGAL

WARANGAL

506002
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925 IN30177420959518  195285  60  600.00 NACHKIRAN KUMAR MALEY

S O MALEY MOHAN RAO

H NO 2-4-49, STATION ROAD,

MALEY BHADRAIAH CLOTH STORES

MAHABUBABAD

506101

926 1208160134539041  195894  10  100.00 NACHSANNAKARIYAPPAGARI NAGESWARA 

ANANTHARAJU

S/O S Nageswara 4-26 Gowdanakunta 

Gowdanakunta

Thammadehalli

ANANTAPUR

515281

927 IN30311613990940  195958  92  920.00 NACHARAVETI  SIVAIAH

4158 B C COLONY B C COLONY 

TADIMARRI

NTAPUR DHARMAVARAM

DHARMAVARAM ANANTHAPUR

515631

928 1208160175130225  196249  60  600.00 NACHMadem Mamatha

C/O Gautam Kumar Reddy B V Flat 

No505 FBlock

Elite Avenue Appts Mydukur Road 

Proddatur Backside

Reliance Petrol Pump Khadarabad 

Proddatur

KADAPA

516362

929 1208870082245134  196273  6  60.00 NACHBHARATH KUMAR JAKKA

18 113 TADIPATRI ROAD

JAMMALAMADUGU 

JAMMALAMADUGU

.

KADAPA

516434

930 1203320085548938  196559  18  180.00 NACHGANJI NAGENDRA BABU

10 DASH 181 DIGUVAPADMASALI ST

NARAYANAVANAM

NEAR TO GANDIMANDAPAM

CHITTOOR

517581

931 1208870150448324  196581  70  700.00 NACHPATNAM KALYAN KUMAR

S O P VENKATAMUNI REDDY 3 88 

THONDAMANADU

THONDAMANADU THONDAMANADU 

CHITTOOR ANDHRA

PRADESH

CHITTOOR

517641
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932 1208160181696768  197086  3  30.00 NACHRichie Sanam

S/O ROBERT BENNY 21 9 3 3B 1 

PASUPU

THOTA MADHURANAGAR 4TH

CROSS ROAD 

SATYANARAYANAPURAM 

VIJAYAWADA URBAN

KRISHNA

520011

933 1203320045437210  197176  9  90.00 NACHSanka Lakshmi Kumari

7/434 GODUGUPET  --  KRISHNA

MACHILIPATNAM

KRISHNA

521001

934 1208160169031134  198056  16  160.00 NACHKandukuri Srinivas

C/O Nagabrahmacharyulu 42-104-417/2 

Brundhavan

Gardens Koppolu Road Near Dreams 

School Revenue Ward

no 42 Ongole Ongole

PRAKASAM

523001

935 1201090001882771  198110  30  300.00 NACHBHUJANGA REDDY BHAVANAM

H.NO:22-15.38.

WOOD NAGAR.

CHIRALA. PRAKASAM.DT.

CHIRALA.

523155

936 1208160182589892  198323  16  160.00 NACHPasupula Ravi Theja

S/O Venkateswarlu 1-30 Rajupalem 

Rajupalem

PRAKASAM

523369

937 1208160174910130  198368  20  200.00 NACHAnnavaram Jayasri

W/O Venkata Krishna Kishore 27-1-1034 

vasavi nagar

road no2 balaji nagar Stonehousepet 

Nellore

NELLORE

524002

938 IN30232410452033  198940  5  50.00 NACHS KRISHNA RAO

B-9, R K ARCADE

DABAGARDENS

OPP  HOTEL JUPITER

VISAKHAPATNAM

530020

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 105338 

 105338 

 990230.00 

 990230.00 



Protean eGov Technologies Ltd

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

02/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 126

939 1208160176844145  199209  10  100.00 NACHKomara Kondalarao

S/O Paidinaidu 0000 komara veedhi k 

kotapadu

mandalam chowduvada gramam 

Chowduvada Chowduvada

VISAKHAPATNAM

531034

940 1208160179862002  200038  1  10.00 NACHAlugu Joseph Olive

S/O Nandan 28-3-27 Palakollu 

Subbarayudu Temple

Street Palakol PALAKOLLU

WEST GODAVARI

534260

941 IN30232410991463  200279  3  30.00 NACHPUSARLA SRINIVASA RAO

4-7-11

GORLE VEEDHI

SALUR

VIZIANAGARAM

535591

942 IN30214810547387  200576  15  150.00 NACHSUNDEEPKUMAR M

NO 54 FLAT NO-102 ASHISH PRIDE

SUBBARAM CHETTY ROAD

BASAVANAGUDI

BANGALORE

560004

943 IN30192630517303  200700  2500  22500.00 NACHH D NAIK

LAXMI DAYA

NO 126 CHARLES CAMPBELL ROAD

COX TOWN

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560005

944 IN30021421624725  201043  100  1000.00 NACHPRARTHANA PRASAD

273/14,  6TH CROSS,  1ST BLOCK

BENGALURU KARNATAKA

560011

945 1208180031214760  201173  25  250.00 NACHCHINMOY DAS

301, URON SURYODAY TIN

FACTORY, PAI LAYOUT

MAHADEVAPURA, ABOVE SHOPPER

BENGALURU

560016

946 1203320014515348  201305  50  500.00 NACHUTHAMCHAND D

28 03 5TH MAIN ROAD

CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE SOUTH

BANGALORE

560018
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947 1203320037061447  201395  10  100.00 NACHRekha P Jain

# 34 A BULL TEMPLE ROAD

GAVIOPURAM EXTENSION MAHANTHA

LAYOUT K G NAGARA  BANGALORE

BENGALURU

560019

948 1208870177611941  201677  18  180.00 NACHKEERTHANA HUNGENAHALLI 

VASUDEVAN

W O BHARGAV N 56 2ND CROSS 

VINAYAKA NAGAR

BANGALORE BAPTIST HOSPITAL 

BANGALORE NORTH

BENGALURU KARNATAKA

BENGALURU

560024

949 IN30307710002512  202293  150  1500.00 NACHSHRIPAD RAMACHANDRA HEGDE

HOUSE NO 25 2 MAIN

2 BLOCK TOP MART

AYYAPPANAGAR

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560036

950 1208160178412192  203758  11  110.00 NACHR Priyanka

C/O Komal Kumar P No 79/2 Ramesh 

Building

Chikkallasandra Subramanyapura 

Bangalore South

BENGALURU

560061

951 1208180151806290  203982  229  2290.00 NACHVIJAYALAKSHMI UPPULURI

W O UVSS SUBRAHMANYA SAMA B

1205 PURVA VENEZIA APARTMENTS

YELAHANKANEW TOWN MAJOR 

ROAD

BENGALURU

560064

952 1208160017536613  204839  1  10.00 NACHJAGAJYOTI DAS

20 1ST MAIN BIKASH NAGAR 

BANGALO

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

BENGALURU

560073

953 1208160152083826  205000  100  1000.00 NACHJAANAVI DUGAR

C/O Neeraj Dugar No B 1009 Artisane 

Forest Breeze

3rd Main Road Krishna Raju Layout J P 

Nagar Dollors

Colony Bannerghatta Road Bangalore 

South

BENGALURU

560076
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954 1208870009296737  205021  18  180.00 NACHSRIKANT ATTRAVANAM

D102 ADARSH RYTHM APARTMENT

BILEKAHALLI BEHIND FORTIS

HOSPITAL BANNERGATTA ROAD

BENGALURU

560076

955 1208160170343203  205135  3  30.00 NACHChinmayee M V

D/o Vivek M J No 301 Krishna Galaxy 

Apt 3rd Cross

Hulimavu Road Muthuraya Swamy 

Layout Bannerghatta

Road Bangalore South

BENGALURU

560076

956 1208340008308028  205171  18  180.00 NACHVUNDAVELLI DIXITH

S/O V Sai Prasad 28, 2nd Cross, Omkar 

Nagar

Near South India Shopping Mall Arekere 

Gate

Bangalore South Bangalore 2nd Cross, 

2nd Main

BENGALURU

560076

957 1208160179916446  205959  1  10.00 NACHC S Satish

S/O Late C S Shankaranarayana TF-2 

Sumukha

Enclave 1st Cross 1st Main Road 

Vivekanandanagar

Bangalore South

BENGALURU

560085

958 IN30214810793165  206119  4  40.00 NACHMANJUNATH K V

NO 2 OLD NO 29 3RD C MAIN

SRIRAMANAGAR  

MAHALAKSHMIPURA

NEAR GELEYARA BALAGA BUSTOP

BENGALURU

560086

959 1208160062802817  206235  130  1300.00 NACHBHASKAR PRASHANTH KUMAR

# 612/1, Mahadeshwaranagar Pipe Line 

Road Mahadeshwaran

Near Karanji Dabha

BANGALORE RURAL

560091
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960 IN30186271026030  206971  5  50.00 NACHSREEKUMAR  PREMKUMAR

603 BLOCK 19 SUNCITY APARTMENTS 

I

IBBLUR SARJAPUR ROAD JUNCTION 

OUTER

RING ROAD BANGALORE SOUTH 

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560102

961 IN30051394413946  207419  56  560.00 NACHSUSHIL VAISHNAV

T.C.HALLI VILLAGE, NEAR 

DOMMASANDRA

CIRCLE HOBLI,ANEKAL TALUK 

VARTHUR RO

AD, SARJAPURA SARJAPURA

BANGALORE

562125

962 IN30023930007605  207894  5  50.00 NACHPRINCE MONNAPPA P

VIRAJAPET TALUKU KOTTOLI

KODAGU

KODAGU

KARNATAKA

571218

963 1208160011265020  208066  5  50.00 NACHSIDDALINGAPA CHANDRASHEKHARA

POTHAGANAHALLI POST

TUMKURY N HOSAKOTE

HOBALI PAVAGADA THALLUKU

Tumakuru

572141

964 IN30302833682928  208475  10  100.00 NACHPRATHIMA  KALLANJA

8 96 1,UJIRE,,

,KARNATAKA

,DAKSHINA KANNADA

KARNATAKA,INDIA

574240

965 1203350000911413  208675  10  100.00 NACHGANESH NAYAK

8 2 138/56 SRI GANESH NIVAS

BEHIND SAHAYOG COMPLEX

ALAKE KUDROLI

MANGALORE

575003

966 IN30051318836538  208783  10  100.00 NACHK SATHYANARAYANA BHAT

KONGOOR DENTAL CILINIC

SPOORTHI COMPLEX

CHURCH GATE KULSHEKAR

MANGALORE KARNATAKA

575005
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967 IN30023910617943  209035  20  200.00 NACHRAMACHANDRA ADIGA G

7 48Z 23A GUDIMANE BALAJI LAYOUT

4TH CROSS KADEKAR POST 

AMBALAPADI

UDUPI

KARNATAKA

576103

968 1204890001207311  209057  33  330.00 NACHKAKKUNJE PRAHLAD SATHISH NAYAK

9-17 A OM PRAKASH,TANGADA 

GADI,SANT

HEKATTEPUTTURU POST,UDUPI

.

UDUPI

576105

969 1208160036979581  209193  28  280.00 NACHRAJEEVI .

1-173, KUNDAPURA SHINGINA KODLU 

KUNDAPURA

SHANKARA NARAYANA POST

UDUPI

576227

970 1201130000849531  209230  33  330.00 NACHROHITH KUMAR SOWBHAGYAMAL 

JAIN

HNO 431/1 NEAR CLOCK TOWER

ADAVISWAMY GALLI BELLUDI

GALLI CROSS DAVANGERE

DAVANAGERE

577001

971 1208160184667836  209415  36  360.00 NACHVanitha Ganesh Shet

PARVATHI NILAYA SHIVAJI ROAD 

RIGHT SIDE GANDHIBAZAR

5TH CROSS SHIMOGA SHIMOGA 

KARNATAKA

SHIVAMOGGA

577202

972 1208870021302441  210002  1  10.00 NACHSYED AFEEF MALIKI

1989 MALIKI HOUSE MADEENA

COLONY USMANIYA MASJID CROSS

MADEENA COLONY

UTTARA KANNADA

581320

973 1208160019959971  210021  22  220.00 NACHDANY MICHAEL ANTHONY

1133 KALI ONI OLD DANDELI UTTARA 

KANNADA

UTTARA KANNADA

HALIYAL

581325
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974 1208870140081851  210427  3  30.00 NACHGULDAS PAVAN

C O ANIL G 1 11 53 108 SRIRAM 

NAGAR COLONY

RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA

.

RAICHUR

584101

975 1208340018846122  210816  108  1080.00 NACHISHWAR NAROONI

S/O Basappa Satalagaon PI Bijapur

Bijapur 586217

Karnataka

VIJAYAPURA

586217

976 1208160071690028  210843  8  80.00 NACHUMESH SINDHURAPPA HADLIGERI

#168 Sector 46 Navanagar

BAGALKOT

587103

977 1208160165547749  211035  5  50.00 NACHBharati Chandrashekar Madiwal

W/O Chandrashekar Madiwal Neharu 

Nagar 7 1st Cross

Belgaum Nehru Nagar Belgaum

BELGAUM

590010

978 1208160166020964  211104  10  100.00 NACHRajashri Shivanand Parishwad

C/O Shivanand Parishwad 112 kumbar 

galli Bidi Bidi

BELAGAVI

591106

979 1208160064999844  211113  56  560.00 NACHSHREEDHAR SHRIKANT KULKARNI

MARUTI STREET

GANDIGWAD

BELGAUM

591112

980 1304140009629960  211160  2  20.00 NACHDAYANAND RAVASAHEB MAGADUM

1-97 BASAVESHWAR ROAD

SHIRGAON CHIKODI

BELGAUM

591214

981 1202890000202406  211208  13  130.00 NACHARUNA MALLAPPA KHADED

C/O. SHRI CHANDRAPRABHU URBAN

CO-OP CREDIT SOCIETY LTD

CHIKODI ROAD, DIST - BELGAUM

BELGAUM

591237

982 1201060003421120  211248  340  3400.00 NACHVINAYAK MAHARAJ MASURKAR

TIPCO BUILDING SHETWAL GALLI

OPP PRABHAT THEATER

NIPANU BELGAYM

BELAGAVI

591237
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983 1208180014384463  211302  40  400.00 NACHLAXMAN SIDDAPPA MUGALKHOD

HOUSE NO 548 YADWAD GOKAK

GOKAK GOKAKBELGAUM

GOKAK

591307

984 1208160124319869  211393  50  500.00 NACHABHISHEK JUGRAJ BAFNA

S/O JUGRAJ BAFNA OLD NO 56 NEW 

NO 58 MULLA SAHIB

street Sowcarpet Near roundkola 

Chennai

CHENNAI

600001

985 1208160051429998  211457  1  10.00 NACHRAJKAMAL GOUTHAM JAIN

S/ORajkamal Jain 6/1 DHARMARAJA 

KOVIL STREET 1ST

LANE SEVENWELLS

CHENNAI

600001

986 IN30131320663565  212415  10  100.00 NACHUMA MAGESWARI M

NO  22 NEW OLD 6 GIRI ROAD

GIRI ROAD

T NAGAR

CHENNAI

600017

987 IN30023982102472  212625  100  1000.00 NACHPRITHIVI  JASHWANTH

S/O UMASANKAR,123,G A ROAD,1ST 

FL

OOR,OLD 

WASHERMENPET,WASHERMANPET,

W

ASHERMANPET

CHENNAI

600021

988 1209550001833960  212701  6  60.00 NACH. SURESH

12,NGO Colony 2nd Street,Ground 

Floor,Vadapalani ,Chenn

ai

CHENNAI

600026

989 1208160182818219  216143  4  40.00 NACHR Ashok Babu

S/O Raja Old No-214 New No-321 Old 

trunk Road Sattur

Sattur

VIRUDHUNAGAR

626203
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990 1208160175330951  216174  8  80.00 NACHAneesh Roghaan J K

S/O Jeyakumar 61 TAMIL NAGAR N G O 

A COLONY

EXTENSION Perumalpuram 

Palayamkottai

TIRUNELVELI

627007

991 1208160145733768  216255  25  250.00 NACHSELVARAJ MARIASONIA

Demacin M 82/3 Krishnaraja puram North 

Thoothukudi

Near Chenthil Murugan Agencies 

Toovipuram Thoothukudi

TUTICORIN

628002

992 1208870124564594  216295  3  30.00 NACHESAKKIMUTHU .

S O MURUGAN 1 43 WEST STREET 

KOTTALI KOTTALI

THOOTHUKKUDI TAMIL NADU

.

TUTICORIN

628714

993 IN30163741269641  216508  380  3800.00 NACHDIWAKAR  J

NO 25

SAIDAPET

SUBRAMIYER STREET

VELLORE

632012

994 IN30021455643822  216637  3  30.00 NACHARUL  MANOHARAN

CO MANOHARAN 1265 

KERAGODAHAHALLI VI

LLAGEKARIMANGALAMTAMIL NADU

KARIMANGALAM TAMIL NADU

635111

995 1208160050276167  216696  292  2920.00 NACHKANTRAPATI ARCHANA

W/OV.Rajesh Kumaran 8/4 

RAJIVGANDHI FIRST STREET

INDIRA NAGAR

VELLORE

635802

996 1208160188513584  216979  20  200.00 NACHKannan Prabu

S O PRABU 3 62B NADU STREET 

THUTHIKULAM

KALAPPANAYAKKENPATTI NAMAKKAL 

THUTHIKULAM NAMAKKAL

TAMIL NADU 637404

NAMAKKAL

637404
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997 1208160167226982  217113  20  200.00 NACHS K RAGAVI

C/O Saravanan 38/1 Gobi main road 

Getticheyur

Gobichettipalayam

ERODE

638110

998 1208180017649425  217820  3  30.00 NACHABHILASHA MISHRA

1067 4 TYPE 2 QUARTERS

MUNEESWARAN AVENUE CORDITE

FACTORY ARUVANKADU

NILGIRI

643202

999 1208870144775749  217892  5  50.00 NACHASWATHY MADHUSUDANAN

D O MANDHUSUDANAN K V K V 

HOUSE CHAVANAPUZHA

NEAR KRISHNA PILLAI VAYANASALA 

PANNIYOOR KANNUR

KERALA

KANNUR

670142

1000 1209550000099580  218463  67  670.00 NACHVINOJ VIJAYAN

VISAGHAM, EAST 

YAKKARA,MANAPULLI KAAVU

PALAKKAD

678013

1001 IN30051319589191  218650  10  100.00 NACHANOOP MALAYAMKUMARATH

MALAYAMKUMARATH HOUSE

THRIKKADEERI PO OTTAPPALAM

PALAKKAD

PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA

679502

1002 IN30177419543509  218808  29  290.00 NACHMINU DEVASSY

NETTIKADAN HOUSE, PLOT NO. 125,

KUTTANELLUR PO, HILL GARDENS

PUTHUR

THRISSUR

680014

1003 1208160101822756  218870  10  100.00 NACHJANARDHANAN PARASURAM 

KUNNUTHUMADHAM

S/O PARASSURAMAYYAR 

KUNNATHUMADAM HOUSE 

MANAKKALAPADI

KONATHUKUNNU Thekkumkara

THRISSUR

680123
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1004 IN30021453442264  219587  64  640.00 NACHVISHNU LAL CHOORAVELIL

CHOORAVELIL, ERUVELY 

KANAYANNOOR CHO

TTANIKKARA PERNAKULAMKerala

ERNAKULAM Kerala

682312

1005 IN30051321418406  219795  11  110.00 NACHVINEESH P V

PULICKAL HOUSE

MALAYATOOR

NEAR ST THOMAS CHURCH 

MALAYATOOR

ERNAKULAM KERALA

683587

1006 1208160105526686  219823  20  200.00 NACHKURUVACHEN MARANGATTU JAMES

S/OKuruvachen M S Marangattu Anchiri 

Thodupuzha

Anchiri Alacode

IDUKKI

685585

1007 1206690003578564  220090  10  100.00 NACHDON JOSE

PANDIYAMMAKKAL

KOLLAPPALLY

ANTHINADU P O

KOTTAYAM

686651

1008 IN30186268649019  220168  1  10.00 NACHBENOY  JACOB

KUZHIVELIL KUTHUKUZHY

KUTHUKUZHY PO

KOTHAMANGALAM

ERNAKULAM

686691

1009 1208870166173913  221724  183  1830.00 NACHMAHESH AGARWAL

S O SAGAR MAL AGARWAL 3 SHIV 

THAKUR LANE

BARABAZAR H O KOLKATA WEST 

BENGAL

.

KOLKATA

700007

1010 1203320015574638  221820  183  1830.00 NACHPOOJA AGARWAL

20 BARANASHI GHOSH STREET

BARABAZAR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

700007
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1011 IN30160413216187  221990  6  60.00 NACHPRATIMA MOHTA

W/O ANKIT MOHTA,53,BARANASHI

GHOSH STREET,GIRISH PARK,

BARABAZAR,CIRCUS AVENUE,

KOLKATA

700007

1012 IN30077310399582  222041  4  36.00 NACHPANNALAL DWARKA PRASAD KASAT 

HUF

11-B,KALAKAR STREET

2ND FLOOR

KALAKAR POST OFFICE BUILDING

KOLKATA

700007

1013 IN30077310395005  222045  4  36.00 NACHA. JHAWAR & SONS (HUF)

207, MAHARSHI DEVENDRA ROAD

3RD FLOOR

KOLKATA

700007

1014 IN30077310395013  222049  5  45.00 NACHNAND KISHORE JHAWAR

159, RABINDRA SARANI

3RD FLOOR

KOLKATA

700007

1015 IN30077310395021  222053  4  36.00 NACHBIJAY KUMAR JHAWAR HUF

159, RABINDRA SARANI

3RD FLOOR

KOLKATA

700007

1016 IN30421110002608  222357  100  900.00 NACHPANCHMAHAL VANIJYA PRIVATE 

LIMITED

1A, GRANT LANE

KOLKATA

700012

1017 IN30077310395177  222851  4  40.00 NACHANANYA JAIN

FLAT NO.- 4A

2C, DOVER ROAD

BALLYGUNGE

KOLKATA

700019

1018 IN30036010781467  222938  15  150.00 NACHSURYA KUMAR PANDEY

SHIVAMM 34/1Z

BALLYGUNGE

CIRCULAR ROAD

KOLKATA

700019
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PAGE NO: 137

1019 1208160150015532  223045  1  10.00 NACHKESHAV MIRANIA AGARWAL

MIRANIA NIKET 36/1B LALA LAJPAT 

RAI SARANI ELGIN

ROAD LRSarani SO

KOLKATA

700020

1020 1202350000220646  223118  200  2000.00 NACHHARSH NILESH MEHTA .

27 A JUSTICE CHANDRA MADHAV 

ROAD

OPP NORTHERN PARK

BHAWANIPUR L R SARANI

KOLKATA

700020

1021 1208160142862593  223178  32  320.00 NACHKAJAL TOLIA

W/O Dilip Tolia 25/A Dr Rajendra Road

BhawaniporePS-Bhawanipore 

Near-Northan Park

Lrsarani LRSarani

KOLKATA

700020

1022 IN30302878164150  223915  10  100.00 NACHAMAR NATH YADAV

2 A KHATAU BHAWAN ,RONALDSHAY 

ROAD

,ALIPORE ,KOLKATA ,KOLKATA ,WEST

BENGAL,KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL,INDIA

700027

1023 1208880001802532  224641  17  170.00 NACHANKIT KUMAR JHA

31 A BURO SHIBTALLA MAIN ROAD 

SAHAPUR KOLKATA

KOLKATA

700038

1024 IN30077310399599  225217  4  36.00 NACHRAGHAV KASAT (HUF)

CANAL VIEW,339,CANAL STREET

VIP ROAD,LAKE TOWN

SREEBHUMI

KOLKATA

700048

1025 IN30077310399603  225225  5  50.00 NACHRAGHAV KASAT

CANAL VIEW

339,CANAL STREET,VIP ROAD

LAKE TOWN,SREEBHUMI

KOLKATA

700048

1026 IN30077310399611  225233  4  36.00 NACHNIKUNJ KASAT (HUF)

339,CANAL STREET

KOLKATA

700048

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 138

1027 IN30077310395030  225235  5  50.00 NACHROUNAK JHAWAR

3RD FLOOR, 82, GOLAGHATA

V.I.P. ROAD

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1028 IN30077310399620  225241  4  40.00 NACHKAILASH CHAND KASAT

CANAL VIEW

339,ON VIP ROAD,LAKE TOWN MORE

SREEBHUMI

KOLKATA

700048

1029 IN30077310395048  225243  5  50.00 NACHHARSHIT JHAWAR

82, GOLGHATA ROAD

SRIBHUMI

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1030 IN30077310395056  225246  4  40.00 NACHANJU JHAWAR

3RD FLOOR, 82, GOLAGHATA

VIP ROAD

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1031 IN30077310399638  225247  4  40.00 NACHHARSHA KASAT

339,CANAL STREET

SREEBHUMI

KOLKATA

700048

1032 IN30077310395064  225248  4  40.00 NACHBIJAY KUMAR JHAWAR

82, GOLAGHATA ROAD

SRIBHUMI

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1033 IN30077310395072  225250  5  50.00 NACHNAND KISHOR JHAWAR

3RD FLOOR

82, GOLAGHATA, VIP ROAD

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1034 IN30077310399646  225251  4  40.00 NACHLATA KASAT

CANAL VIEW

339,CANAL STREET,LAKE TOWN 

MORE

VIP ROAD,SREEBHUMI

KOLKATA

700048

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1035 IN30077310395089  225252  5  50.00 NACHSHREE KANTA JHAWAR

82, GOLAGHATA ROAD

SRIBHUMI

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1036 IN30077310399654  225253  4  40.00 NACHSHRUTI KASAT

FLAT-3A AND B

339,CANAL STREET,SOUTH DUMDUM

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1037 IN30077310399662  225255  4  40.00 NACHNIKUNJ KASAT

339,CANAL STREET

SOUTH DUMDUM (M)

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1038 IN30077310399679  225257  5  50.00 NACHINDIRA KASAT

CANAL VIEW

339,CANAL STREET,LAKE TOWN

ON VIP ROAD,SREEBHUMI

KOLKATA

700048

1039 IN30077310399687  225258  4  40.00 NACHDWARKA PRASAD KASAT

CANAL VIEW

339,CANAL STREET

LAKE TOWN,VIP ROAD

SHREEBHUMI

700048

1040 IN30077310399695  225259  5  45.00 NACHDWARKA PRASAD KASAT HUF

CANAL VIEW

339,CANAL STREET

LAKE TOWN,VIP ROAD

KOLKATA

700048

1041 IN30077310399700  225260  4  36.00 NACHKAILASH CHAND KASAT HUF

CANAL VIEW

339,VIP ROAD

LAKE TOWN MORE

KOLKATA

700048

1042 IN30077310395101  225262  5  50.00 NACHSUCHI JHAWAR

82, GOLAGHATA ROAD

3RD FLOOR

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 140

1043 IN30077310395128  225263  4  40.00 NACHROHIT JHAWAR

82, GOLGHATA ROAD

SRIBHUMI

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1044 IN30077310395136  225264  5  50.00 NACHTRIPTI JHAWAR

3RD FLOOR

82, GOLAGHATA ROAD

SREEBHUMI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700048

1045 IN30077310394998  225265  5  45.00 NACHROUNAK JHAWAR HUF

NO.- 82, GOLAGHATA

VIP ROAD

KOLKATA

700048

1046 1205200000058729  226122  8  80.00 NACHASHOK TULSHYAN .

152 , BLOCK A

BANGUR AVENUE

SOUTH DUMDUM (M) .

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700055

1047 IN30302865881100  226636  2  20.00 NACHSOUMACK  BERA

59 JADAV GHOSH ROAD SARSUNA 

GHOSH

PARA BAZAR

,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

WEST BENGAL,INDIA

700061

1048 1201910300577724  227208  1000  10000.00 NACHAMITA NANGALIA

C/O SUNIL NANGALIA

FLAT 234 BLOCK H LAMBER VIHAR

40 DUM DUM ROAD

KOLKATA

700074

1049 IN30021455652515  228373  10  100.00 NACHDIPESH  ROY

SO DHIRESH ROY GEETANJALI 

APARTMENT

1ST FLOOR269 RAJ DANGA GOLD 

PARKWEST

BENGAL

EKT WEST BENGAL

700107

1050 1208870001278606  228600  3  30.00 NACHSUMIT KUMAR PAUL

C O ASHOKE KUMAR PAUL 261

BARRACKPORE OLD CALCUTTA ROAD

MUKTAPUKUR BELTALA KESTO

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700123
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1051 IN30297810399620  229253  25  250.00 NACHPriya Gopal Patra

Subha Appt.

Tegharia, Hatiara

Baguiati

North 24 Parganas

700157

1052 IN30174010351958  229578  50  500.00 NACHVIKASH KR AGARWAL

13, WATKINS LANE

4TH FLOOR

A - BLOCK

HOWRAH

711101

1053 IN30077310339936  229885  350  3500.00 NACHUSHA DEVI AGARWAL

FLOWER VALLEY

BLOCK.- C, 493/B, G.T. ROAD

FLAT.- 303

HOWRAH

711102

1054 1203450000995436  230106  800  8000.00 NACHNIRMALA JAIN

21/5, BROJONATH LAHIRI LANE

HIT PLOT-17

HOWRAH

711104

1055 1208870154278110  230170  100  1000.00 NACHRANJAN PAKHIRA

S O JAGADISH PAKHIRA PASCHIM 

DASNAGAR NABAJIBAN

SAMITI HAORA CORPORATION HAORA 

WEST BENGAL

.

HOWRAH

711105

1056 1201090002009576  230253  30  300.00 NACHASHIT N GHELANI

134 SALKIA SCHOOL ROAD HOUSE

NO-2/1-15/1, 108-1,

12 GOLABARI , HOWRAH

HOWRAH

711106

1057 IN30297810429895  230346  15  150.00 NACHRashmi Modi

23 sanatan mistri lane haora

711106

1058 IN30429589516579  230507  40  400.00 NACHBIMAL  KUNDU

C/O: MATILAL KUNDU,DHARSA KANT

A PUKUR,BALLY 

JAGACHHAHOWRAH,W

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL

711112

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1059 1203320195104849  230578  122  1220.00 NACHYASHIKA GUPTA

295 GT ROAD BALLY MUNICIPALITY

HAORA WEST BENGAL

HOWRAH

711202

1060 1203320027666866  230584  2  20.00 NACHJitendra Tawari

BELUR BAZAR, 212GIRISH GHOSH

ROADBL-L FR-4THFL- 2, FOURM

PRAVESHRANGOLI MALL, HOWRAH

HOWRAH

711202

1061 IN30051318712068  231160  10  100.00 NACHSAMIR MUKHERJEE

HATKHOLA RIVER PALACE

B4 CHAN DANNAGAR

BESIDE RED CROSS K B C ROAD

CHANDANNAGAR WEST BENGAL

712136

1062 1208430001314037  231747  1  10.00 NACHPALASH PANJA

Singur

N H 2 Gopalnagar

Hooghly

HOOGHLY

712409

1063 1208870354716770  232797  30  300.00 NACHJOYSANKAR BASAK . .

DAKSHIN PARA NASARATPUR 

PURBASTHALI I NASARATPUR

BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL

.

BANKURA

713519

1064 1209290005159166  232880  14  140.00 NACHNARAYAN CHANDRA DEY

PANI KOTAR,

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,SAULIA

WEST MIDNAPORE

721127

1065 IN30096610790493  233096  100  1000.00 NACHANUP KUMAR MALLICK

MALANCHA ROAD

NIMPURA KHARAGPUR

WEST MIDNAPORE

WEST BENGAL

721304

1066 1208870172501177  233501  24  240.00 NACHKARTICK PAL

KRISHNAGANJ BISHNUPUR 

KAILASHTALA BISHNUPUR

BANKURA WEST BENGAL

.

BANKURA

722122
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1067 1208160117430505  233509  20  200.00 NACHSHAMBHU CHOUDHARY

MOYRA 

PUKUR,BISHNUPUR,BISHNUPUR,BAN

KURA,WEST BENGAL

BANKURA

722122

1068 1208870314349198  234169  55  550.00 NACHBANANI SAHA .

W O SAMAR SAHA MILANPARA 

RAIGANJ RAIGANJ RAIGANJ

UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                            

.

NORTH DINAJPUR

733134

1069 1208870315027282  234318  5  50.00 NACHSUMAN DEVI .

BHANU BHAKTA BY LANE GURUNG 

BASTI SILIGURI M

CORP SILIGURI PRADHAN NAGAR 

DARJEELING WEST

BENGAL

DARJEELING

734003

1070 1208160129906311  234377  30  300.00 NACHJAGADISH MALPANI

S/O Mool Chand Malpani Sona 

Residency 18/4Mukund

Das Road Millanpally Behind LIC 

BhildingS F Road

SiliguriMCorp)

DARJILING

734005

1071 IN30023914932218  234535  18  180.00 NACHASHOKE KUMAR JAISWAL

KHALTABAZAR

KHARIBARI

KHORIBARI,DARJEELING

KHORIBARI

734427

1072 IN30429590577484  235107  10  100.00 NACHNANDA DULAL DUTTA

54/301 CHURAMAN CHOWDHURY 

LANE

BERHAPORE BERHAMPORE 

BERHAMPOR

MURSHIDABAD

MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL

742101

1073 1208160025748012  235163  41  410.00 NACHSOUMITRA KUMAR BORAL

VILL AND PO GOKARNA

PS KANDI DIST MURSHIDABAD

MURSHIDABAD

742136
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1074 1208180086562859  235192  10  100.00 NACHSAKLINE SABIR HOSSAIN

KATABAGAN RAJDHARPARA 

RAJDHARP

MURSHIDABAD

742165

1075 IN30021419449917  235352  50  500.00 NACHTANUJ BAKSHI

A-31,  GOVT. QTRS. P O FEEDER 

ROAD,

P.S- JAGADDAL,  GURULIA M 

SHYAMNAGAR

DIST NORTH 24 PARGANAS

SHYAMNAGAR WEST BENGAL

743127

1076 1208180052028635  235550  17  170.00 NACHMANOSIJ NANDY

78 SRIJANIPALLY DUTTAPUKUR

BARASAT NORTH 24 PARGANAS

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

743248

1077 1302340000653917  236056  30  300.00 NACHBHUBANESWARI DASH

FLAT NO-A-402 UNIT 2 VINAYDEEP

APARTMENT,BHUBANESWAR

ASHOK NAGAR,KHORDA

KHORDHA

751009

1078 1208160128471430  236194  11  110.00 NACHASHIS CHINARAY

S/O Satrughna Chinaray LB-162 

Badagada Near Water

Tank Badagarh Brit Colony

KHORDA

751018

1079 1208870242134125  236302  1  10.00 NACHNAMITA PANDEY

C O SUBODH PANDEY 14DA AND 

14DB MANI TRIBHUVAN

APARTMENT NANDANKANAN ROAD 

RAGHUNATHPUR PATIA

BHUBANESWAR RAGHUNATHPUR 

SAHEEDNAGAR K I I T

KHORDA

751024

1080 IN30154937108366  236726  25  250.00 NACHBIJAY AGARWAL

53 VIJAY LAXMI JAUNLIAPATTY

TELENGABAZAR

NR-GANESH MANDIR

CUTTACK

753009
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1081 1208870004256981  237214  13  130.00 NACHRAMESWAR SAHU

C O SARBESWAR SAHU BHIMPURA

JOGESWARPUR BHIMPURA

BALESHWAR SADAR HARIPUR

BALESWAR

756003

1082 1208160170521660  237322  50  500.00 NACHNIRANJAN ROUT

Talanga TALANGA Bandhagaon Talanga

BHADRAK

756101

1083 1201910100322435  238215  630  6300.00 NACHBIKASH KUMAR SARDA

DURGA MEDICAL HALL

GAIETY TALKIES ROAD

SAMBALPUR

768001

1084 IN30021442041863  238268  20  200.00 NACHBIDESINI  PANDA

W/O PABITRA KUMAR PANDA 

KANIJURI,DUR

GAPALI SADARREMED

SADAR ODISHA

768006

1085 1208160085783966  238451  28  280.00 NACHPRATIK PRAJAPATI

PRAJAPATHI BHAWAN 1 ST FLOOR 

MAIN ROAD

SUNDERGARH

769001

1086 1208180001703187  238740  2  20.00 NACHANAND SARAF

S O  BINAYAK PRASAD

SARAF,SARAF BUILDING A T

ROAD GUWAHATI GUWAHATI

KAMRUP

781001

1087 1208160117500116  239776  24  240.00 NACHRAJESH PAUL

C/OJitendra Chandra Paul Indra Kumar 

Sarani

Shibbari Road Tarapur Part VII Tarapur Pt 

VI

CACHAR

788003

1088 1203320091044401  239800  1  10.00 NACHBROJA BIDHU SINGHA

RONGPUR PT II CACHAR

CACHAR

788009

1089 1208160103450289  240079  2  20.00 NACHKIBOLI NIVISHO CHISHI

H/NO 50 APHUYESA THILIXU VILLAGE 

THELIKHU

DIMAPUR

797115
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1090 1208160004033828  240414  15  150.00 NACHRAJNISH KUMAR

H NO 28-1/1WEST ANANDPURI

BORING CANAL ROAD

PATNA

800001

1091 1208160136943751  240948  50  500.00 NACHSUDHA KASHYAP

W/O Vishal Kashyap FLAT NO 306 

GAURI APARTMENT

VATIKAPURI Rukanpura

PATNA

800014

1092 1208160172922367  241571  6  60.00 NACHAshok Kumar Gupta

C/O Late Ramkrit Narayan Gupta Flat 

No-603 Balaji

Tilkunwar Rejidensi Ekta Nagar Khoja 

Imli

Phulwarisharif Phulwari

PATNA

801505

1093 1208160180488956  241923  6  60.00 NACHShubham Kumar

S/O Dhananjay Kumar mohaddi nagar 

amber Biharsharif

Bihar

NALANDA

803101

1094 1208160157218630  242329  7  70.00 NACHANIL KUMAR

S/O Sri Jwala Prasad post Katri Sarai 

gram Ahiya

Chak Katrisarai

NALANDA

805105

1095 1208160123396998  242362  16  160.00 NACHSOMYA SANU

S/O Jitendra Prasad post office gali 

nawada Gondapur

NAWADA

805110

1096 1208160167791466  242427  11  110.00 NACHShubhanjali Kumari

W/O Manish Kumar K Milki Chak Daria 

Chak

SHEIKHPURA

811101

1097 1208160074078121  242545  6  60.00 NACHHEMANT SINGH LUCKY

, barahiya dariyapur barahiya barahiya 

barahiya

PATNA

811302
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1098 1301440002787063  242688  76  760.00 NACHBIBEK KUMAR SAH

S/O SUSHIL KUMAR SAH

NAYA BAZAR INFRONT OF SIYA MAH

SAKHICHAND GHAT ROAD

BHAGALPUR

812002

1099 1208160151824571  243034  5  50.00 NACHMEENA DEVI

W/O Nimai Chandra Dey Main Road 

Poraiyahat Poreyahat

GODDA

814153

1100 1208180051821363  243334  150  1500.00 NACHSANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

SHRINIWAS PANDEY , BEDA WARD

NO3 BHATADI , AWADHUT NAGAR

SASARAM , ROHTAS

ROHTAS

821115

1101 1208870082497360  243356  75  750.00 NACHSANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

SHRINIWAS PANDEY BEDA WARD

NO3 BHATADI AWADHUT NAGAR

SASARAM ROHTAS

ROHTAS

821115

1102 1202570000095754  243418  3  30.00 NACHRANJANA AGRAWAL

93 AMLA TOLI,

PO- DALTONGANJ,

DIST- PALAMAU

DALTONGANJ

822101

1103 1208160093464722  243708  132  1320.00 NACHNIDHI KUMARI

C/O W/O CHANDAN KUMAR Pirtampur

AURANGABAD

824112

1104 IN30077320002895  243725  100  1000.00 NACHKHUSHBU KUMARI

TOLA MOTI BIGHA JITENDRA YADAV 

MUKHI

VILL - AMAVA

AMWAN GAYA

GAYA

824118

1105 IN30611453596906  243766  1  10.00 NACHARBIND  KUMAR

MAVADIH

GAYA GAYA

BIHAR

GAYA BIHAR

824201
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1106 IN30302831453490  243847  20  200.00 NACHAJIT KUMAR BARNWAL

GRAM ISRI BAZAR,PANCHAYAT ISRI 

BAZAR

DAXNI,POST ISRI BAZAR

,GIRIDIH

JHARKHAND,INDIA

825167

1107 1208340023414588  244317  3  30.00 NACHMD MOIN ALMIN

S/O ALMIN ANSARI QUARTER NO-705 

SECTOR-3/D

PO-SECTOR-3 Sector- Iii Bokaro Steel 

City

Bokaro

BOKARO

827003

1108 1208340008072079  244338  14  140.00 NACHLEELAWATI DEVI

W/o Ravindra Nath Ravi Quarter No 2193 

Near Apna

Bazar Sector 4 F Bokaro

Bokaro Steel City

BOKARO

827004

1109 1208160172265958  244473  75  750.00 NACHAman Anand

S/O Ashok Anand House No-13 Kunwar 

Singh Colony

Gandhi Path Chas

BOKARO

827013

1110 1209500013775295  245179  100  1000.00 NACHMAMTA MISHRA

W O  Jitendra Mishra FLAT NO  AC 1 H 

9TH PHASE

POST OFFICE  SONARI  831011 

ADARSH NAGAR SONARI

JAMSHEDPUR Kadma Jamshedpur 

Kadma East Singhbhum

EAST SINGHBHUM

831005

1111 1203320042938548  245651  5  50.00 NACHSonu Kumar Sharma

H NO-72 VILL-MOHITPUR SINI

P.S-SERAIKELA P.O-SINI

BIRDADIH

SERAIKELA-KHARSAWAN

833220

1112 1201970000019740  245853  200  1800.00 NACHPREM PRAKASH ARYA

358, R ALI BUILDING,

MAIN ROAD,

RANCHI,

RANCHI

834001
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1113 IN30297810437401  246034  10  100.00 NACHSATISH CHANDRA PRASAD

S O: SIDHESHWAR PRASAD HOUSE 

NO 41

BUDH VIHAR COLONY ASHOK NAGAR 

BUDH

VIHAR COLONY OPP ROAD NO 04 

DORANDA

RANCHI DORANDA RANCHI 

JHARKHAND

834002

1114 1208180100098226  246079  5  50.00 NACHMADHU PRIYA

NEAR ST ARVINDO ACADEMY

MAHAVIR NAGAR, ARGORA HOUSING

COLONY, PS ARGORA DORANDA

RANCHI

834002

1115 1208870061969691  246630  14  140.00 NACHANSHUMAN KUMAR MANJHI

RANCHI VIJAYGIRI TARAI

.

.

RANCHI

835225

1116 1208160137202521  246865  1  10.00 NACHRAVI KUMAR

S/O Rameshwar Prasad Mahajan Fidar 

Bazar Masumganj

Chapra Chapra

SARAN

841301

1117 IN30021456309680  247354  8  80.00 NACHJASVIR  KUMAR

HUSEPUR WARD NO - 1 

PAIGAMBARPURPAIG

AMBARPURBIHAR

PAIGAMBARPUR BIHAR

843119

1118 1208160127868827  247367  1  10.00 NACHMOHAMMAD RAIS RAZA

village sahebganj post muzaffarpur 

Kurnowl Karnaul

Nilkanth

MUZAFFARPUR

843125

1119 1202060001899521  247383  184  1840.00 NACHANAMIKA SINGH

CHITRA KUTIR MAJHAULIA OLD

PUSPANJALI GAS GODAM

MUZAFFARPUR

843146
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1120 1208160017075500  247858  70  700.00 NACHSWAPNIL PANDEY

W/O ABHISHEK ANAND UJJAIN TOLA 

STATION

ROAD OPPOSITE ICICI BANK BETTIAH

BETTIAH

845438

1121 IN30143699687798  248090  1  10.00 NACHRASHMI GUPTA

W/O: Shambhu Kumar Gupta,18,shahid

chowk jaynagar,nagar panchyat

jaynagar,ward

Madhubani

847226

1122 1208340018544118  248210  18  180.00 NACHPramod Giri

S/O BHAGESHWAR GIRI WARD NO 39 

NEAR DURGA MANDIR

SAMASTIPUR Mohanpur Mohanpur 

Samastipur

MOHANPUR ROAD

SAMASTIPUR

848101

1123 1208870049578641  248260  18  180.00 NACHSHUBHAM KUMAR

S O RAJU PRASAD PATWA

MAHMADPUR DEOPAR MAHMADPUR

DEOPAR WARD NO 01 MAHMADPUR

SAMASTIPUR

848125

1124 IN30210511009601  248320  37  370.00 NACHGUDDU KUMAR

C/O NARESH YADAV

WARD-05

MORWARA

SAMASTIPUR

848209

1125 1208160176568005  248390  3  30.00 NACHRubi Devi

W/O Manoj Kumar Sah ward no 34 miya 

chak chatti road

Begusarai Begusarai

BEGUSARAI

851101

1126 1209290005953079  248391  2  20.00 NACHSWEETY KUMARI

WARD NO 34,CHATTI ROAD

BEGUSARAI,BEGUSARAI,MIYA CHAK

BEGUSARAI

851101

1127 1208340003533053  248559  21  210.00 NACHDILEEP KUMAR

C/O Sitaram Yadav ward no-12 middle 

chauk

Murliganj Madhepura

murliganj

MADHEPURA

852122
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1128 1208870036225918  248815  23  230.00 NACHMOHAMMAD AMINUDDIN

S O LATE SHEIKH NOORUL HAQUE

EQUBAL NAGAR NEAR RIZWAN

MASJID PURNEA PURNIA BIHAR

PURNIA

854301

1129 1209290014582509  248876  10  100.00 NACHMOHAMMAD ASALAM

VILL-PAHARIYA

POST-BAISI,BLOCK-BAISI

PAHORIA,PURNIA,

PURNIA

854315

1130 1208160150968657  249032  120  950.00 NACHMAHESH SHARAD KOSHTI

AREA 25 ST 920 BUILD 14 DOHA

DOHA

999999

1131 1208160180746502  249576  20  158.00 NACHANUJ MUTHA

1 ACER CLOSE

RUGBY

CV211UQ
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